
For Council of:    __September 11, 2017__ 
 
 
 
To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois. 
 
From:   Director of Finance 
 
Subject: Bills & Payroll 
 
This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial 
statements.  This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency, 
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board 
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City 
Council.  Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following:  Sister Cities – Catrina Murphy, Board of 
Elections – Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library – Jeanne Hamilton, Director  
 
The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council 
Meeting.  After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, I find these bills and payroll 
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment.  On the second City Council meeting of the 
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card. 
 
          Respectfully,  
 
 
 
          __________________________________________ 

            Patti-Lynn Silva    
 
                        Director of Finance 
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PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals

8/25/2017 248,153.37$                    82,824.13$                           330,977.50$        
8/31/2017 1,400,626.10$                122,013.84$                        1,522,639.94$    
9/1/2017 241,288.97$                    82,286.20$                          323,575.17$       

   
   
   
   
   

Off Cycle Adjustments  
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL 2,177,192.61$    

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total

9/11/2017 AP General 4,058,852.41$                      
9/11/2017 AP Comm Devel 7,855.90$                             PCARD GRAND TOTAL
9/11/2017 AP IHDA 1,140.00$                             
9/11/2017 AP Library 30,630.01$                         
9/11/2017 AP MFT 339,233.75$                         WIRES

8/30/2017‐9/5/2017 Off Cycle Check Runs 16,994.61$                          Date Range Total
8/18/2017‐8/31/2017 47,737.41$                          

AP GRAND TOTAL 4,454,706.68$                     WIRE GRAND TOTAL 47,737.41$                          

6,679,636.70$                 

Respectfully,

Patti‐Lynn Silva
Finance Director

TOTAL

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of September 11, 2017
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08/23/2017 11:04    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 08/13/17 To 08/19/17
 

WARRANT: 17W134 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 08/25/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
110 HOURLY         4,456.50     138,539.68           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,733.50      42,763.71           0.00           0.00
130 SEASON         4,488.25      46,543.80           0.00           0.00
200 OT               424.50      18,327.17           0.00           0.00
352 VAC PO             1.25          13.84           0.00           0.00
426 WC                 0.00         881.17           0.00           0.00
540 INSTRU             0.00         255.00           0.00           0.00
710 CDL               16.50          16.50           0.00           0.00
712 CLS A             33.50          67.00           0.00           0.00
715 SHIFTD           258.75         103.50           0.00           0.00
720 2SHIFT            56.00          19.60           0.00           0.00
725 3SHIFT            56.00          22.40           0.00           0.00
735 A DIFF           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
740 D DIFF           680.00          68.00           0.00           0.00
745 DIFF 1           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
750 DIFF 2           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
760 CERTS            280.00         380.00           0.00           0.00
770 CERTS            320.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
800 MEAL R             4.00          40.00           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:   13,288.75       248,153.37             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 386
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08/23/2017 11:04    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 08/13/17 To 08/19/17
 

WARRANT: 17W134 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 08/25/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      14,415.13      14,415.13       28,830.26      232,501.95 X 12.40% =      28,830.24
1100 MEDICARE          3,371.35       3,371.35        6,742.70      232,501.95 X  2.90% =       6,742.56
2100 HEALTH BCBS      10,198.73      30,635.75       40,834.48      159,111.59
2130 HEALTH BCHMO       1,913.33       5,740.12        7,653.45       21,928.49
2200 DENTAL            1,391.05       1,391.05        2,782.10      179,251.53
2300 VISION              226.30         226.30          452.60      170,595.34
2400 FLEX MEDREIM         924.24           0.00          924.24       43,010.81
2450 FLEX DEPCARE          77.00           0.00           77.00        1,196.40
2500 ICMA 457 AMT       4,549.50           0.00        4,549.50       94,900.78
2525 ICMA 457 %          329.83           0.00          329.83        4,184.48
2550 ICMA O 50 $           0.00           0.00            0.00        1,454.40
3000 FED INC TAX      25,546.98           0.00       25,546.98      218,112.64
4000 STATE INC TX      10,446.45           0.00       10,446.45      218,112.64
6000 WGE GM AMT 1         182.31           0.00          182.31        1,331.24
6200 CH SUP EA PY       2,121.36           0.00        2,121.36       16,371.84
6250 CH SUPP ARR          35.20           0.00           35.20        1,192.00
6275 MAINTENANCE         428.53           0.00          428.53        1,424.80
7000 IMRF PENSION       9,509.98      27,008.43       36,518.41      211,333.78
7100 IMRF ADD          1,026.06           0.00        1,026.06       18,057.73
7550 LIUNA PENSN          39.60          36.00           75.60        1,937.49
9016 IATSE FR SHR          60.99           0.00           60.99        1,016.50
9036 UN DUES TCM          16.26           0.00           16.26          605.64
9050 UN DUES 699P       1,095.35           0.00        1,095.35      132,513.36
9055 FR SHARE699P           9.33           0.00            9.33        1,136.80
9070 U DS 699L 75          54.66           0.00           54.66          833.68
9075 U DS 699L 50          12.15           0.00           12.15          276.07
9085 FSHARE699 75         280.25           0.00          280.25        3,999.22
9090 FSHARE699 50          49.20           0.00           49.20        1,124.64
9750 4 SEASONS SG          63.00           0.00           63.00        3,950.44
9755 4 SEASONS FM         313.50           0.00          313.50       13,876.86
9800 UNITED WAY            3.00           0.00            3.00        2,772.71
9995 BM CRED U        17,787.25           0.00       17,787.25      114,842.97
9997 DIR DEPSIT $       4,959.65           0.00        4,959.65       37,009.48
9998 DIR DEPSIT %         414.78           0.00          414.78        1,288.39
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2     128,696.08           0.00      128,696.08      231,753.09

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:      240,548.38       82,824.13      323,372.51
Total Employees: 386

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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08/29/2017 13:14    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 08/13/17 To 08/26/17
 

WARRANT: 17B118 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 08/31/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
100 SALARY         9,265.02     355,279.68           0.00           0.00
110 HOURLY        28,458.12     874,803.21           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,065.40       2,627.56           0.00           0.00
200 OT             1,517.95      64,593.36           0.00           0.00
211 OT-ST            954.43      39,818.27           0.00           0.00
212 STRGHT             1.25          35.98           0.00           0.00
348 PC PO              1.00          19.85           0.00           0.00
352 VAC PO           402.03       7,980.30           0.00           0.00
414 LWOP              80.25           0.00           0.00           0.00
420 SUSWOP             8.00           0.00           0.00           0.00
428 PEDA             577.36      21,262.75           0.00           0.00
429 PEDA H           160.00         498.16           0.00           0.00
520 HOLIDY         9,432.00      25,123.16           0.00           0.00
710 CDL               59.25          59.25           0.00           0.00
730 SHIFTD           155.00         155.00           0.00           0.00
865 TUITON             0.00       1,700.00           0.00           0.00
940 RETRO              0.00       6,669.57           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:   52,137.06     1,400,626.10             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 452
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08/29/2017 13:14    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 08/13/17 To 08/26/17
 

WARRANT: 17B118 PAYROLL TYPE: BW1 CHECK DATE: 08/31/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      32,621.32      32,621.32       65,242.64      526,152.04 X 12.40% =      65,242.85
1100 MEDICARE         19,953.98      19,953.98       39,907.96    1,376,138.08 X  2.90% =      39,908.00
2500 ICMA 457 AMT      36,491.92           0.00       36,491.92      734,723.38
2525 ICMA 457 %        3,812.69           0.00        3,812.69       66,750.44
2526 ICMA 457 %            0.00         824.33          824.33        5,495.51
2577 457 CATCH           692.31           0.00          692.31        5,366.65
2600 401A PLAN           145.12           0.00          145.12        7,256.15
3000 FED INC TAX     176,180.86           0.00      176,180.86    1,238,688.58
4000 STATE INC TX      59,873.65           0.00       59,873.65    1,238,688.58
6000 WGE GM AMT 1          75.00           0.00           75.00        3,589.66
6200 CH SUP EA PY       6,263.62           0.00        6,263.62       45,973.61
6255 CH SUPP ADM           1.50           0.00            1.50        3,365.38
6275 MAINTENANCE         230.77           0.00          230.77        3,431.77
6500 BANKRUPTCY          145.39           0.00          145.39        2,866.15
7000 IMRF PENSION      23,801.70      67,596.70       91,398.40      528,925.43
7100 IMRF ADD          3,771.78           0.00        3,771.78       65,180.71
7300 POLICE PEN       41,275.13           0.00       41,275.13      416,499.45
7350 POLICE PEN          788.10           0.00          788.10        7,952.56
7400 FIRE PEN         31,230.63           0.00       31,230.63      330,307.90
7425 FIRE PEN          1,305.58           0.00        1,305.58       13,808.35
7450 FIRE PEN 1%          31.12           0.00           31.12        3,112.46
7500 LIUNA PENSN         799.11         777.51        1,576.62       45,948.14
7525 LIUNA PENSN         228.00         240.00          468.00       31,165.12
8700 401 LOAN RPY         251.65           0.00          251.65        7,256.15
9800 UNITED WAY           78.27           0.00           78.27       38,001.29
9997 DIR DEPSIT $      37,127.99           0.00       37,127.99      233,808.16
9998 DIR DEPSIT %       8,489.08           0.00        8,489.08       19,775.38
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2     898,510.37           0.00      898,510.37    1,375,658.12

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:    1,384,176.64      122,013.84    1,506,190.48
Total Employees: 452

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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08/30/2017 09:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      1
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 08/20/17 To 08/26/17
 

WARRANT: 17W135 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/01/2017
 

EARNINGS SUMMARY
================

 
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
___ __________ ___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
110 HOURLY         4,276.25     133,168.92           0.00           0.00
120 HOURLY         1,845.50      46,837.97           0.00           0.00
130 SEASON         3,764.50      40,311.31           0.00           0.00
200 OT               419.75      18,707.23           0.00           0.00
414 LWOP               8.00           0.00           0.00           0.00
426 WC                 0.00       1,318.69           0.00           0.00
540 INSTRU             0.00         112.50           0.00           0.00
710 CDL                9.25           9.25           0.00           0.00
712 CLS A             42.50          85.00           0.00           0.00
715 SHIFTD           282.25         112.90           0.00           0.00
720 2SHIFT            56.00          19.60           0.00           0.00
725 3SHIFT            64.00          25.60           0.00           0.00
735 A DIFF           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
740 D DIFF           680.00          68.00           0.00           0.00
745 DIFF 1           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
750 DIFF 2           160.00          16.00           0.00           0.00
760 CERTS            280.00         380.00           0.00           0.00
770 CERTS            320.00          64.00           0.00           0.00
800 MEAL R             2.00          20.00           0.00           0.00

___________ ________________ ________________ ________________
Total:   12,530.00       241,288.97             0.00             0.00
Total Employees: 357
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08/30/2017 09:27    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
kstewart            |TOTALS PROOF |prpyddpf

Pay Period 08/20/17 To 08/26/17
 

WARRANT: 17W135 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 09/01/2017
 
 

DEDUCTION SUMMARY
=================

 
DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GROSS FICA/MED CALC
___ ____ ____________ ____________ _________ ______________ _____________
1000 FICA - OASDI      13,965.02      13,965.02       27,930.04      225,242.53 X 12.40% =      27,930.07
1100 MEDICARE          3,266.01       3,266.01        6,532.02      225,242.53 X  2.90% =       6,532.03
2100 HEALTH BCBS      10,198.73      30,635.75       40,834.48      158,725.97
2130 HEALTH BCHMO       1,913.33       5,740.12        7,653.45       23,051.32
2200 DENTAL            1,391.05       1,391.05        2,782.10      180,420.72
2300 VISION              226.30         226.30          452.60      171,734.02
2400 FLEX MEDREIM         881.74           0.00          881.74       44,480.76
2450 FLEX DEPCARE          77.00           0.00           77.00        1,196.40
2500 ICMA 457 AMT       4,679.50           0.00        4,679.50       95,580.36
2525 ICMA 457 %          322.96           0.00          322.96        4,125.36
2550 ICMA O 50 $           0.00           0.00            0.00        1,450.40
3000 FED INC TAX      25,104.40           0.00       25,104.40      210,723.85
4000 STATE INC TX      10,084.05           0.00       10,084.05      210,723.85
6000 WGE GM AMT 1         182.31           0.00          182.31        1,331.24
6200 CH SUP EA PY       2,121.36           0.00        2,121.36       18,013.09
6250 CH SUPP ARR          35.20           0.00           35.20        1,594.30
6275 MAINTENANCE         428.53           0.00          428.53        1,424.80
7000 IMRF PENSION       9,516.22      27,025.95       36,542.17      211,470.99
7100 IMRF ADD            953.27           0.00          953.27       17,137.84
7550 LIUNA PENSN          39.60          36.00           75.60        1,967.69
9000 UN DUES 1000       2,403.72           0.00        2,403.72       52,702.58
9016 IATSE FR SHR          52.86           0.00           52.86          881.00
9030 UN DUES PRKG          75.00           0.00           75.00        1,967.69
9036 UN DUES TCM          16.26           0.00           16.26          259.56
9050 UN DUES 699P       1,095.35           0.00        1,095.35      131,189.94
9055 FR SHARE699P           9.33           0.00            9.33        1,147.46
9060 PPLE VIP699          12.60           0.00           12.60        5,430.83
9800 UNITED WAY            3.00           0.00            3.00        2,586.09
9995 BM CRED U        17,802.25           0.00       17,802.25      114,266.21
9997 DIR DEPSIT $       4,969.65           0.00        4,969.65       36,084.70
9998 DIR DEPSIT %         381.82           0.00          381.82        1,263.68
9999 DIR DEPOSIT2     122,654.60           0.00      122,654.60      226,035.30

_____________ _____________ _____________
Total:      234,863.02       82,286.20      317,149.22
Total Employees: 357

 
 
 

                                           ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **                                           
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 09/11/2017 CHECK RUN: 09112017 AMOUNT: $ 4,058,852.41
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3811 100 BLACK MEN OF CIL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 FULL AD 2017 189590         

  1 10015110 70610 Pol Admin Advertise             200.00
Invoice Net             200.00

CHECK TOTAL             200.00 ___________
 

3068 A 1 LOCKSMITHS & SECUR 00000 INV 09/11/2017 4004 189186         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             745.00

Invoice Net             745.00
CHECK TOTAL             745.00 ___________

 
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 220645 189706         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv              1,030.00
Invoice Net           1,030.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,030.00 ___________
 

2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 220344 189322         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv              1,535.00

Invoice Net           1,535.00
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 220537 189325         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                545.00
Invoice Net             545.00

2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 219972 189328         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                450.00

Invoice Net             450.00
2299 ABRAXIS LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 220596 189708         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                400.00
Invoice Net             400.00

CHECK TOTAL           2,930.00 ___________
 

1250 ACCUMED BILLING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 16800 189570         
  1 10015210 70643 Fire      Amb Bll Sv           7,781.41

Invoice Net           7,781.41
CHECK TOTAL           7,781.41 ___________

 
4077 ACE OF SPRAY LLC 00000 20180091 EFT 09/11/2017 18759 189125         

  1 10016120 70690 St Maint  Purch Serv          16,000.00
Invoice Net          16,000.00

CHECK TOTAL          16,000.00 ___________
 

1498 ACTION ROOFING INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 17-321 189494         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B             350.00

Invoice Net             350.00
CHECK TOTAL             350.00 ___________

 
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 CRM 09/11/2017 904631410 189191         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop             -367.00
Invoice Net            -367.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904578368 189194         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              367.00
Invoice Net             367.00

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904620364 189195         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              314.30

Invoice Net             314.30
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904620397 189198         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              618.06
Invoice Net             618.06

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904588371 189201         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              617.00

Invoice Net             617.00
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 9046301282 189203         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              575.00
Invoice Net             575.00

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904578459 189206         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              370.20

Invoice Net             370.20
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904578471 189212         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              146.70
Invoice Net             146.70

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904650528 189219         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              832.95

Invoice Net             832.95
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904631411 189220         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              347.60
Invoice Net             347.60

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904584036 189221         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              151.50

Invoice Net             151.50
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904588564 189222         

  1 56406410 71780 PV Golf   Pro Shop              740.40
  2 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              740.40

Invoice Net           1,480.80
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904544101 189224         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop            1,956.00
Invoice Net           1,956.00

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 CRM 09/11/2017 904855563 189225         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop           -1,956.00

Invoice Net          -1,956.00
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904588521 189226         

  1 56406410 71780 PV Golf   Pro Shop              632.56
Invoice Net             632.56

251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904615929 189365         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              418.20

Invoice Net             418.20
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904595040 189798         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      4
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              165.00

Invoice Net             165.00
251 ACUSHNET COMPANY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 904588485 189800         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              226.69
Invoice Net             226.69

CHECK TOTAL           6,896.56 ___________
 

3153 AIRGAS INC 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 9063886366 189448         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               48.08

Invoice Net              48.08
CHECK TOTAL              48.08 ___________

 
3153 AIRGAS INC 00001 EFT 09/02/2017 9066194482 189109         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             774.81
Invoice Net             774.81

3153 AIRGAS INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 9066741389 189757         
  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp             132.76

Invoice Net             132.76
CHECK TOTAL             907.57 ___________

 
2988 ENGINEERED AIR 00001 INV 09/11/2017 DS127869 189263         

  1 10014160 70542 Pepsi Ice RepMaintNF             102.15
Invoice Net             102.15

CHECK TOTAL             102.15 ___________
 

3875 ALL CITY MANAGEMENT SE 00001 20180070 INV 09/11/2017 49949 189418         
  1 10015110 70220 Pol Admin Oth PT Sv             566.31

Invoice Net             566.31
CHECK TOTAL             566.31 ___________

 
639 ALTORFER INC 00001 INV 08/25/2017 PC020485046 189116         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             167.82
Invoice Net             167.82

639 ALTORFER INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 PC020489348 189329         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             169.12

Invoice Net             169.12
CHECK TOTAL             336.94 ___________

 
999020 DOROTHY VEACH 00000 INV 09/11/2017 VEACH 5-2017 189293         

  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc              67.98
Invoice Net              67.98

CHECK TOTAL              67.98 ___________
 

999020 MOLINA HEALTHCARE MEDI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CLEARY 5-2017 189296         
  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc              71.11

Invoice Net              71.11
CHECK TOTAL              71.11 ___________
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      5
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
999020 PERSONAL CARE MEDICARE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 FELKER 3-2017 189295         

  1 10015210 54910 Fire      ActPgm Inc              61.55
Invoice Net              61.55

CHECK TOTAL              61.55 ___________
 

258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1359370 8/17 188993         
  1 10014160 70690 Pepsi Ice Purch Serv              40.00

Invoice Net              40.00
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1039730 8/2017 189193         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1039690 8/2017 189200         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00

Invoice Net              50.00
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1039660 8-2017 189205         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1039620 8/2017 189209         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              35.00

Invoice Net              35.00
258 AMERICAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1039680 8/2017 189211         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL             275.00 ___________
 

1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 80045 189213         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             301.73

Invoice Net             301.73
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 80166 189622         

  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             113.00
Invoice Net             113.00

CHECK TOTAL             414.73 ___________
 

2220 ARMSTRONG MEDICAL INDU 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1765655 189450         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              315.94

Invoice Net             315.94
2220 ARMSTRONG MEDICAL INDU 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1776960 189461         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              132.56
Invoice Net             132.56

CHECK TOTAL             448.50 ___________
 

2800 ARTHUR J GALLAGHER RIS 00002 20180003 INV 09/11/2017 123810 189529         
  1 60200290 70220 Misc Ben  Oth PT Sv           9,000.00

Invoice Net           9,000.00
CHECK TOTAL           9,000.00 ___________

 
220 AT&T 00007 INV 09/10/2017 7265775405 189274         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      6
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom               715.39

Invoice Net             715.39
CHECK TOTAL             715.39 ___________

 
734 B & B AWARDS AND RECOG 00000 INV 09/11/2017 20040134 189361         

  1 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA      Other Supp              13.25
Invoice Net              13.25

734 B & B AWARDS AND RECOG 00000 INV 09/11/2017 20040066 189641         
  1 56406400 71190 Highland  Other Supp              29.61

Invoice Net              29.61
CHECK TOTAL              42.86 ___________

 
2608 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 01P3907 189431         

  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             221.00
Invoice Net             221.00

CHECK TOTAL             221.00 ___________
 

2608 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 INV 08/15/2017 01S1940 188957         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             836.00

Invoice Net             836.00
2608 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 INV 08/15/2017 01S1984 188959         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             896.50
Invoice Net             896.50

2608 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 INV 08/12/2017 01P3806 189111         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             190.27

Invoice Net             190.27
2608 BANNER FIRE EQUIPMENT 00001 INV 09/11/2017 01P3891 189433         

  1 10015210 71710 Fire      Veh Equip              65.28
Invoice Net              65.28

CHECK TOTAL           1,988.05 ___________
 

2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 20180175 INV 09/11/2017 1008643 189531         
  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other           11,875.00

Invoice Net          11,875.00
2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 20180175 INV 09/11/2017 1008579 189532         

  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other            3,800.00
Invoice Net           3,800.00

2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 20180175 INV 09/11/2017 1007191 189533         
  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other            9,587.30

Invoice Net           9,587.30
2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 20180175 INV 09/11/2017 1009192 189562         

  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other              650.00
Invoice Net             650.00

CHECK TOTAL          25,912.30 ___________
 

3814 BICOASTAL PRODUCTIONS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 BCPA SHOW 9-27-2017 189425         
  1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA      Artist Fee           9,000.00

Invoice Net           9,000.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      7
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           9,000.00 ___________

 
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 130703 188978         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp               4.60
Invoice Net               4.60

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 128555 189037         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              42.01
  2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp              42.01
  3 53103100 71190 Storm Watr Other Supp              42.02

Invoice Net             126.04
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 128585 189444         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               4.60
Invoice Net               4.60

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 130711 189446         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               6.90

Invoice Net               6.90
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 128538 189447         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              15.00
Invoice Net              15.00

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 130718 189502         
  1 10015480 70510 Fac Maint RepMaint B               5.60

Invoice Net               5.60
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 131267 189579         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp               9.20
Invoice Net               9.20

459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 128535 189663         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               7.80

Invoice Net               7.80
CHECK TOTAL             179.74 ___________

 
3537 BIZODO INC 00001 20180174 INV 09/11/2017 1741 189356         

  1 10011610 70530 IS        RepMaint O          10,945.00
Invoice Net          10,945.00

CHECK TOTAL          10,945.00 ___________
 

16 BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 09/11/2017 8085 189491         
  1 10015480 71024 Fac Maint Janit Supp             161.98

Invoice Net             161.98
16 BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 09/11/2017 8122 189499         
  1 55605600 70690 A Linc Pkg Purch Serv              98.00

Invoice Net              98.00
16 BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 09/11/2017 7859C 189508         
  1 10015490 71024 Parking Op Janit Supp              86.55

Invoice Net              86.55
16 BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 09/11/2017 8045 189509         
  1 10015490 71024 Parking Op Janit Supp              41.27

Invoice Net              41.27
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      8
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             387.80 ___________

 
10 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 COLLECTIONS 8/17 189563         
  1 5010 21140 Water Fund BNWRD Pay         467,766.39

Invoice Net         467,766.39
CHECK TOTAL         467,766.39 ___________

 
10 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 PERMITS 8/17 189564         
  1 1001 21140 Gen Fund  BNWRD Pay          23,800.00

Invoice Net          23,800.00
CHECK TOTAL          23,800.00 ___________

 
425 BLOOMINGTON TRANSMISSI 00000 INV 08/11/2017 151214 189284         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             199.00
Invoice Net             199.00

CHECK TOTAL             199.00 ___________
 

3013 BLOOMINGTON WINNELSON 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 281014 02 189497         
  1 57107110 70540 Coliseum  RepMt Othr             124.86

Invoice Net             124.86
3013 BLOOMINGTON WINNELSON 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 281014 189507         

  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B              90.15
Invoice Net              90.15

3013 BLOOMINGTON WINNELSON 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 281239 00 189702         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp              27.54

Invoice Net              27.54
CHECK TOTAL             242.55 ___________

 
742 BOB RIDINGS INC 00001 20170562 EFT 09/15/2017 F16702 188988         

  1 40110135 72130 FY17 CapLs CO Lcn Veh          35,478.00
Invoice Net          35,478.00

CHECK TOTAL          35,478.00 ___________
 

139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 NY146710 189410         
  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp              24.98

Invoice Net              24.98
139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 NY146645 189475         

  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp              22.83
Invoice Net              22.83

139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 NY146330 189489         
  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp             135.96

Invoice Net             135.96
139 BORN PAINT CO INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 NY146495 189640         

  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp             141.95
Invoice Net             141.95

CHECK TOTAL             325.72 ___________
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      9
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 82595659 189218         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              573.15
Invoice Net             573.15

2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 82603211 189288         
  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp              173.53

Invoice Net             173.53
2575 BOUND TREE MEDICAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 82598536 189289         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp               24.66
Invoice Net              24.66

CHECK TOTAL             771.34 ___________
 

11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1956936 189013         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp               4.23

Invoice Net               4.23
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1978143 189664         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              64.95

Invoice Net              64.95
CHECK TOTAL              69.18 ___________

 
143 BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPA 00001 INV 09/11/2017 PS11939 189324         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             626.13
Invoice Net             626.13

143 BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPA 00001 INV 09/11/2017 PS11952 189331         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              72.94

Invoice Net              72.94
143 BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPA 00001 INV 09/11/2017 PS11630A 189778         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              85.95
Invoice Net              85.95

CHECK TOTAL             785.02 ___________
 

3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 227965 189007         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              134.99

Invoice Net             134.99
3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 251737 189043         

  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              201.50
Invoice Net             201.50

3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254218 189059         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              201.00

Invoice Net             201.00
3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 253951 189086         

  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              150.75
Invoice Net             150.75

3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254220 189102         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               50.25

Invoice Net              50.25
3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 253950 189104         

  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              100.50
Invoice Net             100.50
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     10
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254635 189114         

  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              125.75
Invoice Net             125.75

3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254634 189123         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               99.74

Invoice Net              99.74
3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254633 189129         

  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               51.99
Invoice Net              51.99

3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254219 189138         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               50.25

Invoice Net              50.25
3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254632 189178         

  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms               71.50
Invoice Net              71.50

3908 C I SHOOTING SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 254636 189181         
  1 10015210 62190 Fire      Uniforms              176.00

Invoice Net             176.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,414.22 ___________

 
2547 CABELAS MARKETING AND 00001 INV 09/11/2017 064860043 189701         

  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp             178.94
Invoice Net             178.94

CHECK TOTAL             178.94 ___________
 

13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20180031 INV 09/11/2017 90044158 189726         
  1 50100130 71725 Wtr Pure  CarbonReac          13,250.00

Invoice Net          13,250.00
CHECK TOTAL          13,250.00 ___________

 
641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S1679470.001 188963         

  1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl             892.80
Invoice Net             892.80

641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S1680789.001 189000         
  1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl             110.07

Invoice Net             110.07
641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S1683045.001 189028         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             145.14
Invoice Net             145.14

641 CAPITOL GROUP INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S1682522.001 189030         
  1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl             317.40

Invoice Net             317.40
CHECK TOTAL           1,465.41 ___________

 
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 B74735 188950         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              38.00

Invoice Net              38.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     11
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 C40203 189422         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B               4.39

Invoice Net               4.39
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 C40206 189452         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF               2.59

Invoice Net               2.59
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 B74679 189473         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               2.23

Invoice Net               2.23
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 B74718 189510         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B               4.27

Invoice Net               4.27
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 B74736 189600         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp              12.17

Invoice Net              12.17
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 C40170 189661         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF               5.31

Invoice Net               5.31
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 C40154 189672         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              11.68

Invoice Net              11.68
24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 C40155 189673         
  1 10014110 71190 Pks Maint Other Supp              67.98

Invoice Net              67.98
CHECK TOTAL             148.62 ___________

 
840 CDW LLC 00001 INV 09/10/2017 JTM4641 189364         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              161.02
Invoice Net             161.02

CHECK TOTAL             161.02 ___________
 

3108 CENTER FOR PERFORMANCE 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 171671 189536         
  1 10016110 70220 PW Admin  Oth PT Sv          12,457.50

Invoice Net          12,457.50
CHECK TOTAL          12,457.50 ___________

 
338 CENTRAL ILLINOIS VOLUN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1001 189363         

  1 10014125 70631 20000 BCPA      Dues                   35.00
Invoice Net              35.00

CHECK TOTAL              35.00 ___________
 

2939 CHAMPAIGN COUNTY TENT 00001 INV 09/11/2017 04554 189087         
  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair             747.27

Invoice Net             747.27
CHECK TOTAL             747.27 ___________

 
4123 CHAMPAIGN URBANA MASS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 21151 189073         
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo    Advertise             240.00

Invoice Net             240.00
4123 CHAMPAIGN URBANA MASS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 21225 189595         

  1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo    Advertise             240.00
Invoice Net             240.00

CHECK TOTAL             480.00 ___________
 

1218 CIMCO REFRIGERATION IN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 90584145 189503         
  1 57107110 70540 Coliseum  RepMt Othr             555.00

Invoice Net             555.00
CHECK TOTAL             555.00 ___________

 
245 CINTAS CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 396654893 189003         

  1 10016310 70690 Fleet Mgt Purch Serv             158.25
Invoice Net             158.25

245 CINTAS CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 396652751 189135         
  1 50100130 70410 Wtr Pure  Janitor Sv              35.00

Invoice Net              35.00
245 CINTAS CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 396654892 189147         

  1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste Other Supp              65.05
  2 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              65.05

Invoice Net             130.10
CHECK TOTAL             323.35 ___________

 
120 CIT GROUP INC 00000 INV 09/10/2017 AW75035 189090         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           1,958.61
Invoice Net           1,958.61

120 CIT GROUP INC 00000 INV 09/14/2017 AI56662 189095         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             223.81

Invoice Net             223.81
120 CIT GROUP INC 00000 CRM 07/28/2017 AI55011 189120         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip            -250.01
Invoice Net            -250.01

120 CIT GROUP INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 AI56911 189321         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              92.08

Invoice Net              92.08
120 CIT GROUP INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 AI58007 189327         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             208.85
Invoice Net             208.85

CHECK TOTAL           2,233.34 ___________
 

5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 307972 189140         
  1 56406400 71750 Highland  Beverages             165.25

Invoice Net             165.25
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 305099 189163         
  1 56406420 71750 The Den   Beverages             399.25

Invoice Net             399.25
 
 

20

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WyGP5QwdPbljFre9zHkEZAnuL2j89DSzlRYDn95sS84ot4rE7rmjZaqekTUozYNP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WyGP5QwdPbljFre9zHkEZAnuL2j89DSzlRYDn95sS84ot4rE7rmjZaqekTUozYNP&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ikMduQ1bHJRoXGNkyjT344qrt9aYzCPBbVtkONGtnGCx%2BU/9oMT7WCP3gdvYML/%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ikMduQ1bHJRoXGNkyjT344qrt9aYzCPBbVtkONGtnGCx%2BU/9oMT7WCP3gdvYML/%2B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DzSS%2B/FJadd1vrRiJ1A9o4VuJB9qdEz/BkmyC4HkBTdVj50/TxLdfCRS6Pr2nVkOlmP7Wp3IIxaXR3GkF9MyKQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DSOCW8IklhCxhD1KJiW8tok1vHNlp9rf6yiK1hc1t/kGkWqOODKALWQb6WmwK6UM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DSOCW8IklhCxhD1KJiW8tok1vHNlp9rf6yiK1hc1t/kGkWqOODKALWQb6WmwK6UM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L5CAHe4c/6wfZ2liOPREdwXlB%2BqzgS6dPgPiPAGZlcnaetzGocfptvJCs7LZqD3B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L5CAHe4c/6wfZ2liOPREdwXlB%2BqzgS6dPgPiPAGZlcnaetzGocfptvJCs7LZqD3B&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=O4Q8vd2P0ho%2BP/InvHRt29dPo29ApvZgS/bnLR/tWprPqp6IlvZ/IEQH4O3E66JFVbEyM8%2BCPvS0NEszqC54ZA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bf0yNtDqcKm2Uo8op5QNg53nBX/3Hk05xSuX4%2Bh0j%2B%2BjyvHw9ZbpCt5sG4FJmpQs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bf0yNtDqcKm2Uo8op5QNg53nBX/3Hk05xSuX4%2Bh0j%2B%2BjyvHw9ZbpCt5sG4FJmpQs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ai1BFG7vymtECHe5loFxjjr8hTF9YHgDTUyRMfAHdmJz95pYSm2JCoFYX3chPv8U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ai1BFG7vymtECHe5loFxjjr8hTF9YHgDTUyRMfAHdmJz95pYSm2JCoFYX3chPv8U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=W684bxWKhIQtsn3UmbD5zt3rRiXfaih0mR9%2BQytjF60/LK3mEXnT7XVs%2BqVXUamdExIpdKfabltoNaN%2BxNNSKg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KJR/alODwzy6d1t/MciulGymvd%2BvQWVjt%2BHXMXHK9FhBfv8M/VeQtqgkkhlIPKcR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KJR/alODwzy6d1t/MciulGymvd%2BvQWVjt%2BHXMXHK9FhBfv8M/VeQtqgkkhlIPKcR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aoZI4N9ifj8Vbw/NiPebafBSA/xS6R6IrVMlWQOY8al0V6XbPufyuQWln7w2thO3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aoZI4N9ifj8Vbw/NiPebafBSA/xS6R6IrVMlWQOY8al0V6XbPufyuQWln7w2thO3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BbevjZuMRo5fy8geI1lwzVqk%2Bc0z8Y3PCR31CtwaG3mJpo3i4q1iTUkWoZrVHCSMkXdhUTXuO18gYEUoY31WzQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w7pat2n27q%2BokK4Z3IDhP2kZWdyf2uMq0rG4WqFoIWNZix3aWp7oPSgl1km4eYFS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w7pat2n27q%2BokK4Z3IDhP2kZWdyf2uMq0rG4WqFoIWNZix3aWp7oPSgl1km4eYFS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VjkfkZV5F2m8sr3v5AFg65E64qQgfSGG9OfsmNX96yIwQ0ihk1610iSOkfSpyaT1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VjkfkZV5F2m8sr3v5AFg65E64qQgfSGG9OfsmNX96yIwQ0ihk1610iSOkfSpyaT1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DSaC67ZApxAy3k4iRNOdPsUPlMQPXOJPT%2BUkCDYJmyDjwFVdoO3MhzQpXf0dsXFQTDFtMPaw1fNahlL533F5Lw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ESjfcSXmrmfz%2Bt9JBgG7eeBWWZwp45uvMphtqF28bJLKPLdl6TcEEmdHFdZzXEeX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ESjfcSXmrmfz%2Bt9JBgG7eeBWWZwp45uvMphtqF28bJLKPLdl6TcEEmdHFdZzXEeX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AfoH/IsZGJKic8jCcWfX5dw2OPJoY/ppRj8iLVbxTyMlsF6JvUqs%2BuXUvEYs5sqf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AfoH/IsZGJKic8jCcWfX5dw2OPJoY/ppRj8iLVbxTyMlsF6JvUqs%2BuXUvEYs5sqf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lsTgJZOqMZRo7E1Yxg7u3CDd4IUP4EDLtQPUoPl1CEHgv3raNScht4lRj%2B6XPK/V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lsTgJZOqMZRo7E1Yxg7u3CDd4IUP4EDLtQPUoPl1CEHgv3raNScht4lRj%2B6XPK/V&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y5Bfliih7LsF7QkzvRPdYWvnAl6zj7w0JfQpazo8jeibFVeIZw9O2kJ8SV4QfbOtrphon7kTwadkflFqUN1AFQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LQf0%2BfO8C/8%2B6eRPU8%2BzXuss8WP/OZrNulw4lFx2IeFAc/0iLqnHRQi31KSGzX1G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LQf0%2BfO8C/8%2B6eRPU8%2BzXuss8WP/OZrNulw4lFx2IeFAc/0iLqnHRQi31KSGzX1G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kyxA86dkmE6PMMsQAyZ/SkTUJA2sSLbZU%2Bw/9InlQqaCAxHSE/1gG4EITK1%2Bt4cD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kyxA86dkmE6PMMsQAyZ/SkTUJA2sSLbZU%2Bw/9InlQqaCAxHSE/1gG4EITK1%2Bt4cD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B73b7kieL1dGfpU4hVLIUGxgL/LxeNmpJTSQFpQCdIZmQ8VZDtfCm7jPadpvOWpb/6%2BbIvOwNzuusaH32AGNrQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fxhD6tSGwccwUQHLc9Br25uOpFF9ksA5PQJiqXYqd%2Bz7MNzd1LnF4CduGH4yz8Gn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fxhD6tSGwccwUQHLc9Br25uOpFF9ksA5PQJiqXYqd%2Bz7MNzd1LnF4CduGH4yz8Gn&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MnUC6MatWEwrZlR%2B57WsXoKvHTQjLWqYeK11ASORCe6R%2Blk4lCtOhPxvwk13YCKq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=MnUC6MatWEwrZlR%2B57WsXoKvHTQjLWqYeK11ASORCe6R%2Blk4lCtOhPxvwk13YCKq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=atPRJV6RRNsCAJrPdFb20AgmuGURRHgmX2eARpULTIDMExanhDuan1H%2BQfk2uVwX8Cz%2BexIW0wIiTxujUIduFA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d7AvbqmWrqAELk9EZmX5d3xWpnPvm3quSk76llbi6%2BNEco2iLEKBKS4/I5IrMPPM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d7AvbqmWrqAELk9EZmX5d3xWpnPvm3quSk76llbi6%2BNEco2iLEKBKS4/I5IrMPPM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nwE0FG1SCwV0G0BqapfKGTlUk71QXNHpeGfDvlcEO4XOjmOaWVpwlsZphY/rQGx0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nwE0FG1SCwV0G0BqapfKGTlUk71QXNHpeGfDvlcEO4XOjmOaWVpwlsZphY/rQGx0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=I9kMx/zUYL2elkCHyQPNfCYg2eW5/JCVPowSVlI8s4DsDkrnNB5GAmdkOTe8M53LAV3SolEOfWJ2e1N/3j96vA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NyikMZ2dSBLlkKQw1PuuuKlX/5IJ4vE1m2cMAgJAagKDRxS5sar2e/6f5bqNo2Ju&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NyikMZ2dSBLlkKQw1PuuuKlX/5IJ4vE1m2cMAgJAagKDRxS5sar2e/6f5bqNo2Ju&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mUXDoyfm47JOtPO0l/oGLLP3wsLiaWRj9EFOFsrZp1%2BOzHHysHMBCV9yhsh/Z4CJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mUXDoyfm47JOtPO0l/oGLLP3wsLiaWRj9EFOFsrZp1%2BOzHHysHMBCV9yhsh/Z4CJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q7MwKIHfCoHgosQw9tx4ZxgD6LCRzGoNaVTRDT1Q2tuqRMlA0l5qQ0I3pUneQr%2B4eaub/NJH/OqOet/RJq%2BHFA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4EbAejPNQz2lq2v7FFC1TR8XRf0aSGMLoVuhFc4d0hyOwUcuCv26joZhk/98DDH2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4EbAejPNQz2lq2v7FFC1TR8XRf0aSGMLoVuhFc4d0hyOwUcuCv26joZhk/98DDH2&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B8beA41XRrYX548rOfZdPMQ/1tgqtuMELA/hCpl5pWbuCaRkcfhZ%2BuV6QKFNaosZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B8beA41XRrYX548rOfZdPMQ/1tgqtuMELA/hCpl5pWbuCaRkcfhZ%2BuV6QKFNaosZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wkIv0EdFhbrOsZJamjJhDWPh9mltleSSfyQjR7Oh4F8ws9e4s4Zb%2B4JcWEptt43yg8VRc3OXLzoXtPhNjMtg9w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S5/JSU1kTNdTSRMGHRp8hvJytX74aAO7n41Z637pM/CC3M6ZG/S8Hlf6mcCQvSkK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S5/JSU1kTNdTSRMGHRp8hvJytX74aAO7n41Z637pM/CC3M6ZG/S8Hlf6mcCQvSkK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n54ZKVGwSwJWOKCPqzr8PF5p%2BvI6yuFTwM6gKn4DDNK9%2BKSwEAvsIaikiaArIyKT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n54ZKVGwSwJWOKCPqzr8PF5p%2BvI6yuFTwM6gKn4DDNK9%2BKSwEAvsIaikiaArIyKT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2SN8B7d0Osr1cRZ/isMWvTJ2yb1L5x/mYuxq/KXm6vgA%2BmzC0YYigN2vvCbTvNg3gg1UD5Sh37/sVolt/RTEdA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XXI3Yfr%2ByU1CGfe77SZUT8WeAlRllRQw0JqJ90LoZMWfkW3dLxcOuyk03hxOAQGm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XXI3Yfr%2ByU1CGfe77SZUT8WeAlRllRQw0JqJ90LoZMWfkW3dLxcOuyk03hxOAQGm&


 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     13
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 320423 189396         
  1 56406400 71750 Highland  Beverages              98.35

Invoice Net              98.35
CHECK TOTAL             662.85 ___________

 
999019 AARON KINDER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO      9/17 189793         

  1 50100130 70632 Wtr Pure  Pro Develp              38.00
Invoice Net              38.00

999019 AARON KINDER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 EDWARDSVILLE   9/17 189795         
  1 50100130 70632 Wtr Pure  Pro Develp              15.00

Invoice Net              15.00
CHECK TOTAL              53.00 ___________

 
999019 DAVID HALES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO   9/17 189779         

  1 10011110 70632 Admin     Pro Develp             239.00
Invoice Net             239.00

999019 DAVID HALES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 ONTARIO 9/17 189781         
  1 10011110 70632 Admin     Pro Develp             315.00

Invoice Net             315.00
CHECK TOTAL             554.00 ___________

 
999019 JEREMY HALEY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 PEORIA 9/17 189782         

  1 50100110 70632 Wtr Admin Pro Develp              55.00
Invoice Net              55.00

CHECK TOTAL              55.00 ___________
 

999019 CHAD GAREY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SPRINGFIELD 9/17 189774         
  1 50100130 70632 Wtr Pure  Pro Develp              15.00

Invoice Net              15.00
CHECK TOTAL              15.00 ___________

 
999019 COLLEEN WINTERLAND 00000 INV 09/11/2017 EFFINGHAM 10/17 189807         

  1 51101100 70632 Sewer Ops Pro Develp              46.00
  2 53103100 70632 Storm Watr Pro Develp              46.00

Invoice Net              92.00
CHECK TOTAL              92.00 ___________

 
999019 DIANA HAUMAN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO    9/17 189784         

  1 10011110 79992 Admin     CouncilExp              79.00
Invoice Net              79.00

CHECK TOTAL              79.00 ___________
 

999019 GEORGE BOYLE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO 9/17 189766         
  1 10011710 70632 Legal     Pro Develp             142.00

Invoice Net             142.00
CHECK TOTAL             142.00 ___________
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     14
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
999019 GRGORY KALLEVIG 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO 10/17 189789         

  1 53103100 70632 Storm Watr Pro Develp             212.00
Invoice Net             212.00

CHECK TOTAL             212.00 ___________
 

999019 JAMES KARCH 00000 INV 09/11/2017 EDWARDSVILLE 9/17 189791         
  1 10016110 70632 PW Admin  Pro Develp              87.00

Invoice Net              87.00
CHECK TOTAL              87.00 ___________

 
999019 JEREMY TEEPLES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SPRINGFIELD    9/17 189806         

  1 50100130 70632 Wtr Pure  Pro Develp              15.00
Invoice Net              15.00

CHECK TOTAL              15.00 ___________
 

999019 JILL MAYES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SPRINGFIELD   9/17 189799         
  1 50100130 70632 Wtr Pure  Pro Develp              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________

 
999019 KATIE SIMPSON 00000 INV 09/11/2017 NAPERVILLE  9/17 189804         

  1 10015420 70632 Planning  Pro Develp             102.00
Invoice Net             102.00

CHECK TOTAL             102.00 ___________
 

999019 KIMBERLY BRAY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO  9/17 189769         
  1 10011110 79992 Admin     CouncilExp             117.00

Invoice Net             117.00
CHECK TOTAL             117.00 ___________

 
999019 MELISSA HON 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO     9/17 189786         

  1 10011110 70632 Admin     Pro Develp             117.00
Invoice Net             117.00

CHECK TOTAL             117.00 ___________
 

999019 NICHOLAS KNIGHT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 PEORIA  8/17 189797         
  1 10015410 70632 Bldg Safe Pro Develp              46.01

Invoice Net              46.01
CHECK TOTAL              46.01 ___________

 
999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 09/11/2017 EXP 8/22/17,8/24/17 189801         

  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               207.41
Invoice Net             207.41

CHECK TOTAL             207.41 ___________
 

999019 ROBERT NOWAK 00000 INV 09/11/2017 EXP 8/29/17,8/31/17 189803         
  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               192.17

Invoice Net             192.17
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             192.17 ___________

 
999019 THOMAS DABAREINER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 NAPERVILLE 9/17 189772         

  1 10015420 70632 Planning  Pro Develp              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________
 

999019 TRACY GUENTHER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SPRINGFIELD  9/17 189777         
  1 50100130 70632 Wtr Pure  Pro Develp              15.00

Invoice Net              15.00
CHECK TOTAL              15.00 ___________

 
2788 CM PAULA COMPANY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 6452976-IN 189179         

  1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo    GShop Purc             138.50
Invoice Net             138.50

2788 CM PAULA COMPANY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 6452362-IN 189182         
  1 10014136 71053 MP Zoo    GShop Purc           2,305.38

Invoice Net           2,305.38
CHECK TOTAL           2,443.88 ___________

 
2219 CMS COMMUNICATIONS INC 00003 EFT 09/11/2017 1717495-IN 189160         

  1 10011610 71340 IS        Telecom               736.02
Invoice Net             736.02

CHECK TOTAL             736.02 ___________
 

25 COE EQUIPMENT INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 65923 188964         
  1 51101100 70541 Sewer Ops RepMaint S              13.15

Invoice Net              13.15
CHECK TOTAL              13.15 ___________

 
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S7693209.001 189421         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              13.91

Invoice Net              13.91
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S7689801.001 189557         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr              33.58

Invoice Net              33.58
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S7650055.001 189558         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr           2,897.50

Invoice Net           2,897.50
CHECK TOTAL           2,944.99 ___________

 
3980 CONTRACTORS DISPOSAL I 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 57317 189767         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             450.00
Invoice Net             450.00

CHECK TOTAL             450.00 ___________
 

150 AREA CONVENTION & VISI 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 SEPT 2017 189530         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     16
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10019170 75010 Eco Develp To CVB             39,583.33

Invoice Net          39,583.33
CHECK TOTAL          39,583.33 ___________

 
3973 COSGROVE DISTRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 100494A 189175         

  1 56406420 71770 The Den   Snack Shop             461.07
Invoice Net             461.07

3973 COSGROVE DISTRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 102860 189635         
  1 56406400 71770 Highland  Snack Shop              15.99

Invoice Net              15.99
3973 COSGROVE DISTRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 102815A 189636         

  1 56406400 71770 Highland  Snack Shop             104.71
Invoice Net             104.71

3973 COSGROVE DISTRIBUTORS 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 102884A 189796         
  1 56406420 71770 The Den   Snack Shop             414.67

Invoice Net             414.67
CHECK TOTAL             996.44 ___________

 
3740 COVERTTRACK GROUP INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 3698 189415         

  1 20900900 79990 Drug Enfrc Othr Exp              600.00
Invoice Net             600.00

CHECK TOTAL             600.00 ___________
 

1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170485 INV 09/11/2017 114747 189729         
  1 50100130 70050 Wtr Pure  Eng Sv              4,685.28

Invoice Net           4,685.28
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170369 INV 09/11/2017 114746 189730         

  1 50100130 70050 Wtr Pure  Eng Sv              4,103.56
Invoice Net           4,103.56

CHECK TOTAL           8,788.84 ___________
 

149 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S503971188.001 189500         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B              52.89

Invoice Net              52.89
CHECK TOTAL              52.89 ___________

 
574 CUMMINS MID STATES POW 00002 INV 09/07/2017 003-61549 189053         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V           2,624.10
Invoice Net           2,624.10

574 CUMMINS MID STATES POW 00002 INV 09/08/2017 003-61596 189294         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              42.75

Invoice Net              42.75
CHECK TOTAL           2,666.85 ___________

 
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 2860-280254 189397         

  1 56406400 71770 Highland  Snack Shop             229.50
Invoice Net             229.50
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     17
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             229.50 ___________

 
999010 JULIE ANN GIACOBASSI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 DL 8/18/17 188968         

  1 50100140 54430 Lk Maint  Fac Rntl              500.00
Invoice Net             500.00

CHECK TOTAL             500.00 ___________
 

999010 MICHAEL O'BRIEN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 DL 8/24/17 188966         
  1 50100140 54430 Lk Maint  Fac Rntl              100.00

Invoice Net             100.00
CHECK TOTAL             100.00 ___________

 
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 708621 189790         
  1 56406420 71770 The Den   Snack Shop              27.00

Invoice Net              27.00
CHECK TOTAL              27.00 ___________

 
1029 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINTS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 613154862 189492         

  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B              24.35
Invoice Net              24.35

1029 DIAMOND VOGEL PAINTS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 613154861 189493         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B              37.99

Invoice Net              37.99
CHECK TOTAL              62.34 ___________

 
999024 LEUKEMIA & LYMPHOMA SO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 THOROGOOD CNCRT 189719         

  1 10014125 54920 20000 BCPA      Admin Fee             940.00
Invoice Net             940.00

CHECK TOTAL             940.00 ___________
 

4029 DROLLINGER TOOLS LLC 00000 INV 05/27/2017 042717318 188951         
  1 10016310 71080 Fleet Mgt Maint Supp           1,548.96

Invoice Net           1,548.96
CHECK TOTAL           1,548.96 ___________

 
3676 DRT BENEFITS CORP 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 3682-2 188983         

  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv             387.07
Invoice Net             387.07

CHECK TOTAL             387.07 ___________
 

2796 DUKES ROOT CONTROL INC 00001 20180157 INV 09/11/2017 13141 189525         
  1 51101100 70220 Sewer Ops Oth PT Sv          19,016.06

Invoice Net          19,016.06
CHECK TOTAL          19,016.06 ___________

 
530 DURHAM TIM 00000 INV 09/11/2017 531 189358         

  1 10014125 70420 20000 BCPA      Rentals               350.00
Invoice Net             350.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
530 DURHAM TIM 00000 INV 09/11/2017 528 189387         

  1 10014125 70420 20000 BCPA      Rentals             2,500.00
Invoice Net           2,500.00

CHECK TOTAL           2,850.00 ___________
 

914 BLOOMINGTON NORMAL ARE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 SEPT 2017 189535         
  1 10019170 75015 Eco Develp To EDC              8,333.33

Invoice Net           8,333.33
CHECK TOTAL           8,333.33 ___________

 
4087 ELDER APPRAISAL INC 00000 20170595 EFT 09/11/2017 2017-07001 189523         

  1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Oth PT Sv           6,500.00
Invoice Net           6,500.00

CHECK TOTAL           6,500.00 ___________
 

999012 JEREMY HALEY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 MILEAGE 7/31-8/30/17 189783         
  1 50100110 70632 Wtr Admin Pro Develp              47.08

Invoice Net              47.08
CHECK TOTAL              47.08 ___________

 
999012 ANN MARIE DITTMAN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 MILEAGE 7/2-30/17 189808         

  1 10014136 70632 MP Zoo    Pro Develp              68.21
Invoice Net              68.21

CHECK TOTAL              68.21 ___________
 

999012 BRANDON MOORE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REIM CDL 8/23/17 189217         
  1 50100120 70631 Wtr Trans Dues                   30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________

 
999012 CLINT GAREY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REIM CLTH 8/28/17 189330         

  1 50100150 71030 Wtr Mtr Sv UniformSup             133.70
Invoice Net             133.70

CHECK TOTAL             133.70 ___________
 

999012 DANA BARLOW 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REIM CDL 6/21/17 189810         
  1 10016120 70632 St Maint  Pro Develp              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________

 
999012 EMMIT FELTNER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SHOE REIM 8/3/17 189629         

  1 10014110 71030 Pks Maint UniformSup              35.00
Invoice Net              35.00

CHECK TOTAL              35.00 ___________
 

999012 GARY LEWIS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 LEWIS REIMB 8/17 189380         
  1 10014125 79980 20000 BCPA      SpProg Exp              36.05

Invoice Net              36.05
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     19
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              36.05 ___________

 
999012 JAY TETZLOFF 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REIMB FOR FELID TAG 189405         

  1 10014136 70631 MP Zoo    Dues                  130.00
Invoice Net             130.00

CHECK TOTAL             130.00 ___________
 

999012 KEITH TARVIN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REIM CLTH 8/11/17 189173         
  1 50100120 71030 Wtr Trans UniformSup             169.96

Invoice Net             169.96
CHECK TOTAL             169.96 ___________

 
999012 MICHAEL CHAON 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REIM CALLBOX 8/23/17 189249         

  1 10015210 71190 Fire      Other Supp             195.00
Invoice Net             195.00

CHECK TOTAL             195.00 ___________
 

999012 WENDY KLESSING 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SHOE REIM 8/30/17 189627         
  1 10014136 71030 MP Zoo    UniformSup             200.00

Invoice Net             200.00
CHECK TOTAL             200.00 ___________

 
3140 EUROFINS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 09/11/2017 S3747011 189339         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv              1,200.00
Invoice Net           1,200.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,200.00 ___________
 

93 EVERGREEN FS INC 00000 20180078 INV 08/30/2017 827640 7/17 189394         
  1 10016310 71070 Fleet Mgt Fuel               11,855.32

Invoice Net          11,855.32
93 EVERGREEN FS INC 00000 20180078 INV 08/30/2017 824000 7/17 189399         
  1 10016310 71070 Fleet Mgt Fuel                3,437.18

Invoice Net           3,437.18
93 EVERGREEN FS INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 0826430 7/17 189537         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             195.00
  2 56406410 71190 PV Golf   Other Supp             171.00
  3 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              84.75
  4 10014110 71720 Pks Maint Wtr Chem            3,309.29

Invoice Net           3,760.04
CHECK TOTAL          19,052.54 ___________

 
1238 EXPERIAN 00002 INV 09/11/2017 CD1805030811 188987         

  1 10011710 70690 Legal     Purch Serv              38.15
Invoice Net              38.15

CHECK TOTAL              38.15 ___________
 

2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 09/11/2017 19353586 188970         
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               750.40

Invoice Net             750.40
2505 EXPRESS SERVICES INC 00003 INV 09/11/2017 19353585 189376         

  1 10011310 70641 City Clerk Temp Sv                81.28
Invoice Net              81.28

CHECK TOTAL             831.68 ___________
 

2168 EZ GO TEXTRON 00001 INV 09/11/2017 91160325 189785         
  1 56406410 70542 PV Golf   RepMaintNF              40.42

Invoice Net              40.42
CHECK TOTAL              40.42 ___________

 
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383681 188962         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              33.75

Invoice Net              33.75
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383154 188976         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              38.06

Invoice Net              38.06
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383765 188992         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp             188.25

Invoice Net             188.25
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM382980 188998         
  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair             118.08

Invoice Net             118.08
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383723 188999         
  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair             132.93

Invoice Net             132.93
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383784 189036         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              41.15

Invoice Net              41.15
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383618 189084         
  1 50100130 70590 Wtr Pure  Oth Repair              51.55

Invoice Net              51.55
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383530 189088         
  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             415.62

Invoice Net             415.62
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383502 189150         
  1 50100150 71190 Wtr Mtr Sv Other Supp              39.64

Invoice Net              39.64
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383930 189232         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp              32.54

Invoice Net              32.54
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383435 189239         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear              32.08

Invoice Net              32.08
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM384001 189351         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp               5.57

Invoice Net               5.57
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36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM384131 189462         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp              33.89

Invoice Net              33.89
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383740 189476         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              20.98

Invoice Net              20.98
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383857 189477         
  1 56406400 70542 Highland  RepMaintNF               6.30

Invoice Net               6.30
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM384051 189478         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF               9.70

Invoice Net               9.70
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM384185 189495         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B              52.84

Invoice Net              52.84
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM384097 189498         
  1 10015480 71080 Fac Maint Maint Supp             100.37

Invoice Net             100.37
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM384188 189625         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp              17.18

Invoice Net              17.18
36 FASTENAL COMPANY 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 ILBLM383355 189770         
  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair             516.98

Invoice Net             516.98
CHECK TOTAL           1,887.46 ___________

 
3432 FASTENERS ETC INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 129289 188994         

  1 10016120 71091 St Maint  Sign Matrl              66.88
Invoice Net              66.88

CHECK TOTAL              66.88 ___________
 

3432 FASTENERS ETC INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 129112 189316         
  1 50100130 70590 Wtr Pure  Oth Repair             407.09

Invoice Net             407.09
CHECK TOTAL             407.09 ___________

 
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0256114 189008         

  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp             536.96
Invoice Net             536.96

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0255287 189010         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp           2,351.48

Invoice Net           2,351.48
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 20180051 INV 09/11/2017 0254593 189029         

  1 50100150 71730 Wtr Mtr Sv Meters                446.14
Invoice Net             446.14

1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0256705 189762         
  1 50100120 71740 Wtr Trans Hydrants            2,281.75

Invoice Net           2,281.75
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     22
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES I 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0256526 189764         

  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp           2,059.85
Invoice Net           2,059.85

CHECK TOTAL           7,676.18 ___________
 

276 BLOOMINGTON'S FIREMEN' 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 PAY#4 PROP TAX 2016 189534         
  1 10015211 75910 Fire Pens To Oth Gov         545,219.95

Invoice Net         545,219.95
CHECK TOTAL         545,219.95 ___________

 
999018 AARON EHRHART 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHAMPAIGN 9/17 189750         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             108.00
Invoice Net             108.00

CHECK TOTAL             108.00 ___________
 

999018 CARL REEB 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLENVIEW 10/17 189754         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp              76.00

Invoice Net              76.00
CHECK TOTAL              76.00 ___________

 
999018 ERIC VAUGHN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 RALEIGH 9/17 189756         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             139.00
Invoice Net             139.00

CHECK TOTAL             139.00 ___________
 

999018 JESSE MUNK 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GURNEE  9/17 189753         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             302.20

Invoice Net             302.20
CHECK TOTAL             302.20 ___________

 
999018 MARK LANGELLIER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHAMPAIGN  9/17 189752         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             748.71
Invoice Net             748.71

CHECK TOTAL             748.71 ___________
 

999018 MICHAEL FRY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GURNEE 9/17 189751         
  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             332.20

Invoice Net             332.20
CHECK TOTAL             332.20 ___________

 
999018 PAUL SUDLOW 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GURNEE   9/17 189755         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             123.00
Invoice Net             123.00

CHECK TOTAL             123.00 ___________
 

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/12/2017 012800-5 8/17 189083         
  1 10016310 71340 Fleet Mgt Telecom                35.99

Invoice Net              35.99
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     23
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/12/2017 123101-5 8/17 189094         

  1 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom             1,156.45
Invoice Net           1,156.45

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/12/2017 052506-5 8/17 189100         
  1 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom             2,230.18

Invoice Net           2,230.18
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/12/2017 012596-5 8/17 189143         

  1 10011110 71340 Admin     Telecom                82.84
  2 10011410 71340 HR        Telecom                82.84
  3 10011610 71340 IS        Telecom             4,911.71
  4 10011710 71340 Legal     Telecom                43.47
  5 10014110 71340 Pks Maint Telecom             1,256.62
  6 10014120 71340 Aquatics  Telecom               300.26
  7 10014136 71340 MP Zoo    Telecom               223.41
  8 10014160 71340 Pepsi Ice Telecom                43.48
  9 10015110 71340 Pol Admin Telecom             1,265.13
 10 10015118 71340 CommCtr   Telecom               428.67
 11 10015210 71340 Fire      Telecom               523.16
 12 10015410 71340 Bldg Safe Telecom               137.32
 13 10016110 71340 PW Admin  Telecom               145.78
 14 10016210 71340 Eng Admin Telecom               360.06
 15 10016310 71340 Fleet Mgt Telecom               122.21
 16 50100110 71340 Wtr Admin Telecom               634.81
 17 50100120 71340 Wtr Trans Telecom               477.13
 18 50100130 71340 Wtr Pure  Telecom                45.64
 19 10015490 71340 Parking Op Telecom               489.72
 20 56406400 71340 Highland  Telecom               166.33
 21 56406410 71340 PV Golf   Telecom               150.87
 22 56406420 71340 The Den   Telecom               179.35
 23 10014125 71340 20100 BCPA      Telecom               322.37
 24 10015430 71340 Code Enfrc Telecom                79.82

Invoice Net          12,473.00
CHECK TOTAL          15,895.62 ___________

 
2992 G & R INDUSTRIAL SUPPL 00001 INV 08/26/2017 33902 189287         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           1,591.68
Invoice Net           1,591.68

CHECK TOTAL           1,591.68 ___________
 

465 GENERAL PUMP & MACHINE 00001 20180097 INV 09/11/2017 P-172227616 189108         
  1 50100120 70540 Wtr Trans RepMt Othr           3,725.00

Invoice Net           3,725.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,725.00 ___________

 
999023 KOOL CONSTRUCTION 00000 INV 09/11/2017 RFND HYDRNT MTR RNTL 189544         

  1 50100110 54130 Wtr Admin Mtr Rntl            1,383.39
Invoice Net           1,383.39
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     24
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           1,383.39 ___________

 
805 GETZ FIRE EQUIPMENT CO 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 I2-544521 189168         

  1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo    RepMaint B              22.00
Invoice Net              22.00

805 GETZ FIRE EQUIPMENT CO 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 I2-544522 189170         
  1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo    RepMaint B              22.00

Invoice Net              22.00
CHECK TOTAL              44.00 ___________

 
239 GLOVES INC 00001 CRM 09/11/2017 1446638-00 189136         

  1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste Other Supp             -55.74
Invoice Net             -55.74

239 GLOVES INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1446644-00 189139         
  1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste Other Supp              47.25

Invoice Net              47.25
239 GLOVES INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1446204-00 189142         

  1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste Other Supp             458.80
Invoice Net             458.80

CHECK TOTAL             450.31 ___________
 

2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 2326585 KOZINSKI 189538         
  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv             4,480.00

Invoice Net           4,480.00
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 2326585 NOWAK 189539         

  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv             4,030.60
Invoice Net           4,030.60

2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 2326585 RATHBUN 189540         
  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv             5,040.00

Invoice Net           5,040.00
CHECK TOTAL          13,550.60 ___________

 
389 GRAINGER INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 9526691119 189588         

  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp              92.30
Invoice Net              92.30

CHECK TOTAL              92.30 ___________
 

389 GRAINGER INC 00003 INV 09/11/2017 9525196672 189644         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              66.72

Invoice Net              66.72
CHECK TOTAL              66.72 ___________

 
1079 GREEN GLEN NURSERY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 17837 189426         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair           1,110.00
Invoice Net           1,110.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,110.00 ___________
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     25
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1311 GUARANTEED SOFTWARE EX 00000 INV 06/21/2017 18269 189568         

  1 10014125 70530 20000 BCPA      RepMaint O           2,500.00
Invoice Net           2,500.00

CHECK TOTAL           2,500.00 ___________
 

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2993 189259         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              39.00

Invoice Net              39.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3004 189261         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              69.00
Invoice Net              69.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2981 189262         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              78.00

Invoice Net              78.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2979 189264         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              45.00
Invoice Net              45.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2985 189265         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              90.00

Invoice Net              90.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3005 189266         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv             138.00
Invoice Net             138.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3007 189268         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv             120.00

Invoice Net             120.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3002 189270         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              60.00
Invoice Net              60.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2980 189271         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2983 189281         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2982 189282         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2984 189283         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2999 189297         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3006 189299         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3003 189300         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2991 189301         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3001 189302         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 3000 189303         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2997 189304         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2996 189305         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 08/30/2017 2995 189314         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2994 189315         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2992 189332         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2989 189333         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2988 189334         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2987 189336         
  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 20180089 INV 09/11/2017 2986 189337         

  1 10015430 70690 Code Enfrc Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,209.00 ___________
 

34 HACH COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 10561248 189272         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                767.19

Invoice Net             767.19
34 HACH COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 10580348 189277         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                254.89

Invoice Net             254.89
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     27
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           1,022.08 ___________

 
1 HAJOCA CORPORATION 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S012197914.001 189408         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             375.00

Invoice Net             375.00
1 HAJOCA CORPORATION 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S012156234.001 189409         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             143.56

Invoice Net             143.56
CHECK TOTAL             518.56 ___________

 
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 09/11/2017 322665 189244         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                125.70
Invoice Net             125.70

CHECK TOTAL             125.70 ___________
 

1878 HEALTH CARE SERVICES C 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 19303010003 08/28/17 189313         
  1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO  Claim Pd              -78.52
  2 60200240 70717 Dental    Claim Pd           11,014.52

Invoice Net          10,936.00
CHECK TOTAL          10,936.00 ___________

 
1226 HEARTLAND PARKING INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 279185 189589         

  1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv              71.00
Invoice Net              71.00

CHECK TOTAL              71.00 ___________
 

3139 HENNING MATTHEW 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 OFFICIAL 8/13-26/17 189381         
  1 10014112 70640 Recreation OffScorkpr              84.00

Invoice Net              84.00
CHECK TOTAL              84.00 ___________

 
3587 HENRY SCHEIN INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 44540514 189291         

  1 10015210 71026 Fire      Med Supp            4,005.16
Invoice Net           4,005.16

CHECK TOTAL           4,005.16 ___________
 

1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 20180046 INV 09/11/2017 104016 189145         
  1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bulk Disp           9,949.87

Invoice Net           9,949.87
1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 105354 189454         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              71.51
Invoice Net              71.51

1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1053754 189455         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              50.01

Invoice Net              50.01
1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 105373 189456         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              50.01
Invoice Net              50.01
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fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1243 HENSON DISPOSAL INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 105355 189457         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              50.01
Invoice Net              50.01

CHECK TOTAL          10,171.41 ___________
 

43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 09/11/2017 74656 189047         
  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv              95.00

Invoice Net              95.00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 09/11/2017 18284 189124         
  1 50100110 70510 Wtr Admin RepMaint B           1,222.50

Invoice Net           1,222.50
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 09/11/2017 18558 189559         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             396.00

Invoice Net             396.00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 09/11/2017 76103 189560         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             966.00

Invoice Net             966.00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 09/11/2017 18478 189561         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv             398.00

Invoice Net             398.00
43 HERMES SERVICE & SALES 00001 INV 09/11/2017 18538 189715         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv             297.00

Invoice Net             297.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,374.50 ___________

 
660 HERRIOTT GROUP INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 106046 189096         

  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                   75.50
Invoice Net              75.50

CHECK TOTAL              75.50 ___________
 

282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 U0042934 189101         
  1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice FuelNonCit              73.79

Invoice Net              73.79
282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 U0042902 189103         

  1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice FuelNonCit              90.49
Invoice Net              90.49

282 HICKSGAS LLC BLOOMINGT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 U0042964 189666         
  1 10014160 71073 Pepsi Ice FuelNonCit              90.49

Invoice Net              90.49
CHECK TOTAL             254.77 ___________

 
999 HIGH RISE COMMUNICATIO 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 437 189352         

  1 10015210 70690 Fire      Purch Serv             225.00
Invoice Net             225.00

CHECK TOTAL             225.00 ___________
 

278 HEWLETT PACKARD CO 00002 20180114 INV 08/13/2017 58694232 189275         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     29
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp            5,937.90

Invoice Net           5,937.90
278 HEWLETT PACKARD CO 00002 20180035 INV 08/14/2017 58697608 189276         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp           16,763.40
Invoice Net          16,763.40

CHECK TOTAL          22,701.30 ___________
 

321 IL PLUMBING EDUCATION 00001 INV 09/11/2017 HNDRLTR 2017-2018 189428         
  1 10015410 70631 Bldg Safe Dues                   35.00

Invoice Net              35.00
CHECK TOTAL              35.00 ___________

 
922 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERS 00002 20180176 INV 09/11/2017 INV#1 COOPER 8/17 189541         

  1 10019170 70220 Eco Develp Oth PT Sv           6,667.50
Invoice Net           6,667.50

CHECK TOTAL           6,667.50 ___________
 

922 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERS 00015 INV 09/11/2017 043773 189389         
  1 10014160 70610 Pepsi Ice Advertise             150.00
  2 10014136 70610 MP Zoo    Advertise             150.00

Invoice Net             300.00
CHECK TOTAL             300.00 ___________

 
3786 ILLINOIS POWER MARKETI 00001 INV 09/11/2017 6284476009 8/17A 189468         

  1 5710 12573 Coliseum  DF VenuWks          13,679.98
  2 10015490 71320 Parking Op Electricty           1,082.54
  3 10014160 71320 Pepsi Ice Electricty           4,560.00

Invoice Net          19,322.52
CHECK TOTAL          19,322.52 ___________

 
2854 INTEGRATED WORK INJURY 00002 INV 09/11/2017 2004 7/17 189306         

  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv           1,987.00
Invoice Net           1,987.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,987.00 ___________
 

3984 IWP BLOOMINGTON LLC 00000 20180082 EFT 09/11/2017 13 189323         
  1 10011410 70210 HR        Oth Med Sv           2,100.00

Invoice Net           2,100.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,100.00 ___________

 
3272 J&J PERFORMANCE POWDER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 10284 189705         

  1 50100140 70220 Lk Maint  Oth PT Sv             710.00
Invoice Net             710.00

CHECK TOTAL             710.00 ___________
 

119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA 00000 20170026 INV 09/11/2017 PAY ESTIMATE 7 189527         
  1 40100100 72560 Cap Improv Sdwk Const         145,493.42

Invoice Net         145,493.42
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     30
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL         145,493.42 ___________

 
2263 JCI JONES CHEMICALS IN 00001 20180185 EFT 09/11/2017 728705 189429         

  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            3,200.00
Invoice Net           3,200.00

CHECK TOTAL           3,200.00 ___________
 

3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20180110 EFT 09/11/2017 2042 189340         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv           1,300.00

Invoice Net           1,300.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,300.00 ___________

 
2605 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 00003 INV 09/11/2017 SBPA 6/2/17-9/1/17 189724         

  1 30620620 70690 04 Mult Bn Purch Serv          15,660.84
Invoice Net          15,660.84

CHECK TOTAL          15,660.84 ___________
 

468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 33043613 189602         
  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               644.57

Invoice Net             644.57
468 KELLY SERVICES INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 32034626 189610         

  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               644.57
Invoice Net             644.57

CHECK TOTAL           1,289.14 ___________
 

3057 KEY CENTRAL HOLDINGS 00001 INV 09/11/2017 820198 189420         
  1 10015110 71190 Pol Admin Other Supp              59.16

Invoice Net              59.16
CHECK TOTAL              59.16 ___________

 
61 KEY EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 151738 188956         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             462.83

Invoice Net             462.83
61 KEY EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 09/15/2017 151706 189060         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             100.74

Invoice Net             100.74
61 KEY EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 09/15/2017 151747 189072         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             162.21

Invoice Net             162.21
61 KEY EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 09/02/2017 151588 189099         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             282.36

Invoice Net             282.36
CHECK TOTAL           1,008.14 ___________

 
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 09/11/2017 29077231 189638         

  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             447.00
Invoice Net             447.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     31
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             447.00 ___________

 
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109410813.001 189032         

  1 50100130 70510 Wtr Pure  RepMaint B           1,294.30
Invoice Net           1,294.30

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109375563.001 189144         
  1 50100110 70510 Wtr Admin RepMaint B             528.60

Invoice Net             528.60
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109375563.002 189146         

  1 50100110 70510 Wtr Admin RepMaint B             135.20
Invoice Net             135.20

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109375563.003 189148         
  1 50100110 70510 Wtr Admin RepMaint B              23.73

Invoice Net              23.73
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109400883.001 189149         

  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp              57.13
Invoice Net              57.13

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109405657.001 189383         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B              72.35

Invoice Net              72.35
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109403583.001 189384         

  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B              28.24
Invoice Net              28.24

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109407200.001 189419         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              71.99

Invoice Net              71.99
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109407200.002 189460         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             -71.99
Invoice Net             -71.99

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109421945.001 189463         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              21.14

Invoice Net              21.14
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109418689.001 189582         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp              83.70
Invoice Net              83.70

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109410813.002 189583         
  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp              70.30

Invoice Net              70.30
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109421025.001 189585         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             169.20
Invoice Net             169.20

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109416163.003 189587         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             100.44

Invoice Net             100.44
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109412632.001 189593         

  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp              69.28
Invoice Net              69.28
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     32
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109405975.001 189626         

  1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMaint B             143.32
Invoice Net             143.32

430 KIRBY RISK CORPORATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 S109401275.001 189674         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              99.32

Invoice Net              99.32
CHECK TOTAL           2,896.25 ___________

 
1701 KNOLL BERNARD 00001 INV 09/11/2017 8774 189434         

  1 10015410 70611 Bldg Safe PrintBind              39.00
Invoice Net              39.00

CHECK TOTAL              39.00 ___________
 

472 KONE INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1157458859 189713         
  1 10015210 70510 Fire      RepMaint B             712.41

Invoice Net             712.41
CHECK TOTAL             712.41 ___________

 
2673 KONSTANTY STEVEN J 00001 INV 08/12/2017 072717383 189011         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              58.31
Invoice Net              58.31

CHECK TOTAL              58.31 ___________
 

2744 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINI 00001 INV 09/11/2017 ALBEE 9/17 189734         
  1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Develp             460.00

Invoice Net             460.00
CHECK TOTAL             460.00 ___________

 
2744 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINI 00001 INV 09/11/2017 WALL 9/17 189747         

  1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Develp             460.00
Invoice Net             460.00

CHECK TOTAL             460.00 ___________
 

70 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 00001 INV 09/03/2017 9305139637 189106         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             542.82

Invoice Net             542.82
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 93051633669 189637         
  1 10014110 71024 Pks Maint Janit Supp             394.99

Invoice Net             394.99
CHECK TOTAL             937.81 ___________

 
1333 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMP 00002 20170539 INV 09/11/2017 89093782 189360         

  1 50100130 72590 Wtr Pure  WtrPt Cnst         196,608.33
Invoice Net         196,608.33

CHECK TOTAL         196,608.33 ___________
 

1141 LINDA PIECZYNSKI ATTOR 00000 INV 09/11/2017 6679 189417         
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10015110 71420 Pol Admin Periodicls             318.00

Invoice Net             318.00
CHECK TOTAL             318.00 ___________

 
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 ZUMBA 8/21-10/9/17 189404         

  1 10014112 70690 Recreation Purch Serv             810.00
Invoice Net             810.00

CHECK TOTAL             810.00 ___________
 

2018 MARTIN SULLIVAN INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 734229 189675         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              19.82

Invoice Net              19.82
2018 MARTIN SULLIVAN INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 728525 189718         

  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp              93.00
Invoice Net              93.00

CHECK TOTAL             112.82 ___________
 

87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46740 189006         
  1 10016120 71082 St Maint  Asphalt             7,296.36

Invoice Net           7,296.36
CHECK TOTAL           7,296.36 ___________

 
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46593 PS 189646         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M             181.44

Invoice Net             181.44
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46593 PRKS 189647         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               5.04

Invoice Net               5.04
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46593 WTR 189648         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv             740.75

Invoice Net             740.75
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46691 PS 189652         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M             172.48

Invoice Net             172.48
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46691 PRKS 189653         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              73.09

Invoice Net              73.09
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46691 WTR 189654         
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv           2,210.57

Invoice Net           2,210.57
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46739 PS 189655         
  1 10016120 71083 St Maint  UPM Cold M             445.51

Invoice Net             445.51
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46739 PRKS 189656         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             347.40

Invoice Net             347.40
91 MCLEAN COUNTY MATERIAL 00001 INV 09/11/2017 46739 WTR 189657         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     34
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv             657.60

Invoice Net             657.60
CHECK TOTAL           4,833.88 ___________

 
184 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY C 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 43474989 189137         

  1 50100130 71080 Wtr Pure  Maint Supp             218.51
Invoice Net             218.51

CHECK TOTAL             218.51 ___________
 

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 261-S100084296.001 189260         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B             248.06

Invoice Net             248.06
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 261-S100084322.001 189379         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              75.26
Invoice Net              75.26

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 261-S100083357.001 189385         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B              86.35

Invoice Net              86.35
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 261-S100084247.001 189401         

  1 10014110 71190 Pks Maint Other Supp             139.61
Invoice Net             139.61

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 261-S100068448-001 189496         
  1 57107110 70510 Coliseum  RepMaint B              23.50

Invoice Net              23.50
978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 261-S100083363.001 189639         

  1 10014136 70590 MP Zoo    Oth Repair              65.94
Invoice Net              65.94

978 MEHRINGS SUPPLY COMPAN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 261-S1000084306.001 189660         
  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B              38.25

Invoice Net              38.25
CHECK TOTAL             676.97 ___________

 
2046 MEISTER HARVEY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 44518 189451         

  1 10014112 70611 Recreation PrintBind             345.00
Invoice Net             345.00

CHECK TOTAL             345.00 ___________
 

460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 2958 189432         
  1 10015420 70611 Planning  PrintBind             539.00

Invoice Net             539.00
CHECK TOTAL             539.00 ___________

 
1487 MICKEYS LINEN AND TOWE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 3070769 189760         

  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv             248.80
Invoice Net             248.80

CHECK TOTAL             248.80 ___________
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
249 MIDCO INC 00001 EFT 09/09/2017 317457 189378         

  1 10011610 70530 IS        RepMaint O           1,216.80
Invoice Net           1,216.80

CHECK TOTAL           1,216.80 ___________
 

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80666-1 188945         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             145.90
  2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp             145.90
  3 53103100 71190 Storm Watr Other Supp             145.90

Invoice Net             437.70
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80642-1 188948         

  1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp             126.95
Invoice Net             126.95

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80737-1 188949         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              79.85

Invoice Net              79.85
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80764-1 188953         

  1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp             125.47
Invoice Net             125.47

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80514-1 188955         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              45.50

Invoice Net              45.50
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80540-1 188958         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             202.75
Invoice Net             202.75

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80541-1 188960         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             183.41
  2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp             183.41
  3 53103100 71190 Storm Watr Other Supp             183.42

Invoice Net             550.24
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81613-1 188982         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             254.40
Invoice Net             254.40

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81146-1 189014         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             130.85

Invoice Net             130.85
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81366-1 189016         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              64.85
Invoice Net              64.85

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81134-1 189018         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              36.75

Invoice Net              36.75
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81341-1 189020         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              16.15
Invoice Net              16.15

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81013-1 189021         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             163.00

Invoice Net             163.00
 

43

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oBAvxlLKTthMzGwqci8AWnEKCdx9cil2z5dkjrLGQwPi6mo4ZMASxB1UsCG3FcIa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oBAvxlLKTthMzGwqci8AWnEKCdx9cil2z5dkjrLGQwPi6mo4ZMASxB1UsCG3FcIa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eiEZI5V4pn%2BhJVQyRqpxFyRGBUNccj7tjU%2BERBUH6M79uAgvVuNFTd7Qh2B4HH/lp9PK/1t4NwuW4/ENersDNg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c5EaeJbKtryWibusOsl32oG0m6JMx1CQlM5jBHFqnMn0l8lgXaMFossbiDJkFmhL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=c5EaeJbKtryWibusOsl32oG0m6JMx1CQlM5jBHFqnMn0l8lgXaMFossbiDJkFmhL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ktz5DyT0F74C/kZ3Ude0By4N71TYHoJyWWpIXnnKOmNsZeFaudYaVO87IwfQztDM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ktz5DyT0F74C/kZ3Ude0By4N71TYHoJyWWpIXnnKOmNsZeFaudYaVO87IwfQztDM&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5yG1rFIZhJftnHzdSbb%2BUwDQOAysASCmcxwwVKAdcDuhogdQ3cIjRpDUzixueKu9KD0dCUIL9zsLKUaLjDYZsw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/7h6EwuAzIimEBcfwQKrV0hJZM8jKMvl%2BO7JETycsTgtYzCC1tvVla2oKIp8Gl4Z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/7h6EwuAzIimEBcfwQKrV0hJZM8jKMvl%2BO7JETycsTgtYzCC1tvVla2oKIp8Gl4Z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hE%2Boy6xfG4uwApcfCl5Jo1l8hyc/a4X9lx95o2zmyZpFJGLzo5ny7h7aJEwzF5pN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hE%2Boy6xfG4uwApcfCl5Jo1l8hyc/a4X9lx95o2zmyZpFJGLzo5ny7h7aJEwzF5pN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tTPWPtx4cCVYYOwM6Govi2aQdz%2BggjmzBsc5C7Ot8VnUGiq2RAdpWZAbaw6uOevO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tTPWPtx4cCVYYOwM6Govi2aQdz%2BggjmzBsc5C7Ot8VnUGiq2RAdpWZAbaw6uOevO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FypOd/JT90hGeknwoUH0%2BTwB8waikJxZ%2Bfwd33uIzGOjK41hDjD3CVsfDzwy7KMu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=FypOd/JT90hGeknwoUH0%2BTwB8waikJxZ%2Bfwd33uIzGOjK41hDjD3CVsfDzwy7KMu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Bglb%2BQDMZgfxTRAj97lPr8cB9Ck9rYWnUVLsmcgAdnlNId26C3mmLhgRyJ%2BxYqMBf3a/l27halohtE13gkXMGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YzE01Ypy9eK9U%2BM1l4iHXrgTLMZt%2Bsv8RdqCzRLx33trLlI7azVq46ank873%2BvAL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YzE01Ypy9eK9U%2BM1l4iHXrgTLMZt%2Bsv8RdqCzRLx33trLlI7azVq46ank873%2BvAL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NwU0PMcKWdmq0tJbB9/GotPY5OfrwqFx4sL7B2Knr6hn6s26WyHTPlr6TpqbF9%2Bw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=NwU0PMcKWdmq0tJbB9/GotPY5OfrwqFx4sL7B2Knr6hn6s26WyHTPlr6TpqbF9%2Bw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=TgqZfoWoVT3enaMlb9YAGBKqSO4q1kkC89l7M/EKeLan/2X0KQiNn%2BXEPrA4MmzI8inqMinM8c5BdCvByUJ6QQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U8JY07ESUaAzWj4rVgHv5UckAGiInHASmFMWqZLkPVV80Lu4eNkx41tTSvErPD9O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=U8JY07ESUaAzWj4rVgHv5UckAGiInHASmFMWqZLkPVV80Lu4eNkx41tTSvErPD9O&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jvI3ImLlKMWkIjM3SfJbFP1Dd1J4J9hJkDMJVYzX705qjHeTFwSM3Y8m3U1AkKng&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jvI3ImLlKMWkIjM3SfJbFP1Dd1J4J9hJkDMJVYzX705qjHeTFwSM3Y8m3U1AkKng&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=k0bpdR9J9otYFlV/p9HBjF%2Bg9V2AjuwJM/FOpKYJ/cVs4gK8mVdHT2W2bIvM2dCxsCJiZ7qB/2QoS9FkGAgB2A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iolPflka/vXSu2dy4CWk3tUJnWkpO9WbwuDiyyaQYTVntTQSerXk3Y5O/gl3R6iG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=iolPflka/vXSu2dy4CWk3tUJnWkpO9WbwuDiyyaQYTVntTQSerXk3Y5O/gl3R6iG&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WvbLIgfW885wdKZK%2BNaWRdWz8XRuwW/DDWCr3yuBmDnbSOdjYKoPiB5gRh0vVxvt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WvbLIgfW885wdKZK%2BNaWRdWz8XRuwW/DDWCr3yuBmDnbSOdjYKoPiB5gRh0vVxvt&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ig0D52nTgG2wKiJKFDVUngL9EAcJ/dI8o57CH/P4PCCSOq0GsLpj4NCmI7MaFX6B/ltzyVAsnfkZyZ%2BNhuGAVw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fb%2Bps%2BK0MOS0bQuXii2tmWJQ/BqOvN1bciVjOS4PCAy%2B12CAu4JPUfgCOKUM2mid&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=fb%2Bps%2BK0MOS0bQuXii2tmWJQ/BqOvN1bciVjOS4PCAy%2B12CAu4JPUfgCOKUM2mid&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g3A5Z5cpmsaFI1Z2C5DrNx/s3AZYR2V7W9kTde%2Bq8nUzmo1HgwCKjE7CD4mCNI7G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g3A5Z5cpmsaFI1Z2C5DrNx/s3AZYR2V7W9kTde%2Bq8nUzmo1HgwCKjE7CD4mCNI7G&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DaiWRK7MKSivoxwhHo1UYcw/t4jbNMLYZ6rjqPZFBGVMQeV/Vn5B0qBTekyC8UsnT/s3fHPFwmugznycqUNBsQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vPle2zAof1CoRFRUJCvqlI852%2BOEk/9Y/VXStdGcCYSEEkIAdEmK//0/YOhhpjLu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vPle2zAof1CoRFRUJCvqlI852%2BOEk/9Y/VXStdGcCYSEEkIAdEmK//0/YOhhpjLu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vByHrmk9kJm0xh7%2Buisej8Z7XsrRqC7VHvRqYVK5cR77SoLleZ%2Bbt77WDGbjpGU8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vByHrmk9kJm0xh7%2Buisej8Z7XsrRqC7VHvRqYVK5cR77SoLleZ%2Bbt77WDGbjpGU8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4gij1WvgZ0X1AKrR7%2B4hj6ZznZ6TARkli0O5VCBnBGajLCTb6eIqBcrTSlQkEYW1ydHDO0RcPpTvMBMD06Dw/A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ueMJiTItxaPSkQY8H3KBwvUwwYWOHPELAMxciwK3Yx5byysWbg19A7xsTDX3xV/R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ueMJiTItxaPSkQY8H3KBwvUwwYWOHPELAMxciwK3Yx5byysWbg19A7xsTDX3xV/R&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ejw82a%2Bv89raQC1MWmUCKuhn2LSiHBnmt8Z8ccGzly3l62XvXigSj/5cu%2BO/xfo0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ejw82a%2Bv89raQC1MWmUCKuhn2LSiHBnmt8Z8ccGzly3l62XvXigSj/5cu%2BO/xfo0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sugVXPWmzWUId5A/9LJRG%2Bhmfbh79Xzu3kp5FPW3CFpDsDIl300450rl9XZxcWVE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sugVXPWmzWUId5A/9LJRG%2Bhmfbh79Xzu3kp5FPW3CFpDsDIl300450rl9XZxcWVE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4KyJ17kWJzU30UG5ZmFU31PIh288swFw%2B84xcswRr4hfhYmajVJrMBJVfLrLrNjd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4KyJ17kWJzU30UG5ZmFU31PIh288swFw%2B84xcswRr4hfhYmajVJrMBJVfLrLrNjd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q1HTrjH3CmyKKsfGf1czeOLyFs9jtKxbkQcDW3VsjvTitX9s49odvKJFEYXzF7hFRkjgg0ly28NgawNHVKPPRA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SAQRkFryq5TbjTiIv%2By2EzMrHaMF8dm4xmWAO9rqv210BGsC8FSIwV0W1ogwaGyT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SAQRkFryq5TbjTiIv%2By2EzMrHaMF8dm4xmWAO9rqv210BGsC8FSIwV0W1ogwaGyT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DAKtp1f2ZuVUV/h35TgCiXnTfxAbY%2BNWEblkLj5MM/15%2B0X%2B1DqaTNFrs9H8CDR7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DAKtp1f2ZuVUV/h35TgCiXnTfxAbY%2BNWEblkLj5MM/15%2B0X%2B1DqaTNFrs9H8CDR7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hl8skxhSyUGmIIooR4apjgRlf9m6YJqUf/CRmLcBBPAI8JzegjrSw9cNySapFgRgpH6flSUCuVGCo6hfWU5K1w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LtPVpUdqMcKb/BEFL4TkmqnnXMdq8NssvyOf9EujYiOT8y51JEXiypo7EBJm1olZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LtPVpUdqMcKb/BEFL4TkmqnnXMdq8NssvyOf9EujYiOT8y51JEXiypo7EBJm1olZ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QjssFmq8VOtfBt1XGk6QnmINaAcV1xC1iMIFTtYa3YZbKz9q6x8oX6yBkfJSd6ic&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QjssFmq8VOtfBt1XGk6QnmINaAcV1xC1iMIFTtYa3YZbKz9q6x8oX6yBkfJSd6ic&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Xr42adm9b4ndGPJXHxmvlySNXj%2BqCYYdYY1K2NfUvZBCpA0ETyIRa5GbEDS%2BN2135gpj2Hlufn0qz3zTujKY7g==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x7GCioaXu1Zs9QrqcWwAL04BBNkRPxx6ZuRwpAMwBNrD3UtEW63ss9kMUR37p%2BX5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=x7GCioaXu1Zs9QrqcWwAL04BBNkRPxx6ZuRwpAMwBNrD3UtEW63ss9kMUR37p%2BX5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m7xjpJ0OwMPFpv%2BIkylMTTwC0fp%2BCnMUqOyiXmYeMH%2BETVxeqYs2rmsq8q3Lmtmu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=m7xjpJ0OwMPFpv%2BIkylMTTwC0fp%2BCnMUqOyiXmYeMH%2BETVxeqYs2rmsq8q3Lmtmu&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pSkdjKoqnkA4wmUB6UuR9vBtcvwyjJIDjXnk1BwpnPukeai%2Bb412CV9Nd2yaALsv4Yf100KxPO0BV5JNdrZd2Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xrolHyHVtfiNIQitL7sWZER9%2BNC1s7yT3HLtSSmSjZ1mP%2BXxM1HEAI/8l2jAcATT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xrolHyHVtfiNIQitL7sWZER9%2BNC1s7yT3HLtSSmSjZ1mP%2BXxM1HEAI/8l2jAcATT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gOultG6oS5PJacIr%2BuY0rQneFWBj3KAKGpzUz/5v5nL79wPXGHuFqtZ200OM1z5U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gOultG6oS5PJacIr%2BuY0rQneFWBj3KAKGpzUz/5v5nL79wPXGHuFqtZ200OM1z5U&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eVM5bl5ZhDVJwPr0FWJwwWeu%2BCERBIktvYzdMC1Cy7B%2BlLjiulzb3ja8Chzc0WcUfXh7e87F7wQVZoZPKS1fLQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IznnaEFZv4eEckLFDRPw2FijDsQ6R66w5Y8fxvRRvnjUqdCigfrxgzupP/JEymuL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=IznnaEFZv4eEckLFDRPw2FijDsQ6R66w5Y8fxvRRvnjUqdCigfrxgzupP/JEymuL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9CuCeb%2BUfLZ2gund5O2TtEToKohyZNfABCvh1FVlxXR%2BSVUvJsTcf%2B7Ic%2B1sr7ah&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=9CuCeb%2BUfLZ2gund5O2TtEToKohyZNfABCvh1FVlxXR%2BSVUvJsTcf%2B7Ic%2B1sr7ah&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6L/rUgRudZ8VmGkvweA1VLzR3/jhNxS/yokubOdoXakSSs1Op8gbZ8AmmTYFzbHbL9uKe0M/ZdPwwf0ScNCL6w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uicJcWxXO1ybqoR1tkGPAmsnFJygrAeCUr5yBHJ3Qu1UWspvjCZA8r62vxgzHahs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uicJcWxXO1ybqoR1tkGPAmsnFJygrAeCUr5yBHJ3Qu1UWspvjCZA8r62vxgzHahs&


 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     36
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81046-1 189023         

  1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp              15.85
Invoice Net              15.85

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81339-1 189025         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             533.40
  2 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp             533.40
  3 53103100 71190 Storm Watr Other Supp             533.40

Invoice Net           1,600.20
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81382-1 189026         

  1 50100120 70590 Wtr Trans Oth Repair             280.00
Invoice Net             280.00

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81434-1 189027         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              34.88

Invoice Net              34.88
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81363-1 189467         

  1 10014110 70420 Pks Maint Rentals               645.00
Invoice Net             645.00

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 CRM 09/11/2017 C1410-1 189545         
  1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops Other Supp             -62.50

Invoice Net             -62.50
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81189-1 189556         

  1 10015490 71080 Parking Op Maint Supp              53.75
Invoice Net              53.75

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 81160-1 189662         
  1 10014110 70520 Pks Maint RepMaint V              62.30

Invoice Net              62.30
111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 80672-1 189763         

  1 10014110 70420 Pks Maint Rentals                44.85
Invoice Net              44.85

111 MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 09/11/2017 439526-2 189787         
  1 56406410 70542 PV Golf   RepMaintNF             165.00

Invoice Net             165.00
CHECK TOTAL           5,073.79 ___________

 
1577 MIDWEST VETERINARY SUP 00002 INV 09/11/2017 8319314-102 189576         

  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                 18.00
Invoice Net              18.00

CHECK TOTAL              18.00 ___________
 

97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086328-00 189063         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             258.20

Invoice Net             258.20
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086451-00 189439         
  1 10015210 71024 Fire      Janit Supp           1,043.88

Invoice Net           1,043.88
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086400-00 189442         
  1 10015210 71190 Fire      Other Supp             102.24

Invoice Net             102.24
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     37
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086268-00 189516         
  1 10016110 71024 PW Admin  Janit Supp             286.08

Invoice Net             286.08
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086437-00 189592         
  1 10014136 71024 MP Zoo    Janit Supp             174.63

Invoice Net             174.63
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086412-00 189665         
  1 10014160 71024 Pepsi Ice Janit Supp             187.88

Invoice Net             187.88
97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086522-00 189711         
  1 10015210 71024 Fire      Janit Supp              38.50

Invoice Net              38.50
CHECK TOTAL           2,091.41 ___________

 
2423 MINERAL MASTERS CORP 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 00040220 189255         

  1 10014120 70590 Aquatics  Oth Repair             900.00
Invoice Net             900.00

CHECK TOTAL             900.00 ___________
 

98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1329312 189341         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,761.71

Invoice Net           4,761.71
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1330123 189342         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,786.95

Invoice Net           4,786.95
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1330426 189343         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,709.31

Invoice Net           4,709.31
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1331078 189344         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,724.83

Invoice Net           4,724.83
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1331565 189345         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,928.66

Invoice Net           4,928.66
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1332115 189346         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,672.42

Invoice Net           4,672.42
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1332656 189347         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            5,006.30

Invoice Net           5,006.30
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1333859 189727         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,684.06

Invoice Net           4,684.06
98 MISSISSIPPI LIME CO 00001 20180036 INV 09/11/2017 1333255 189728         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,895.66

Invoice Net           4,895.66
CHECK TOTAL          43,169.90 ___________
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     38
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
397 MITY LITE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 00044343 189308         

  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp           1,394.13
Invoice Net           1,394.13

397 MITY LITE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 00041039 189311         
  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp           1,184.61

Invoice Net           1,184.61
CHECK TOTAL           2,578.74 ___________

 
1991 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIREC 00001 EFT 09/13/2017 0003550567 189228         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp               76.08
Invoice Net              76.08

1991 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIREC 00001 EFT 08/20/2017 0003546141 189368         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp               56.82

Invoice Net              56.82
1991 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIREC 00001 EFT 08/20/2017 0003546140 189369         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp               76.08
Invoice Net              76.08

CHECK TOTAL             208.98 ___________
 

222 MOBOTREX INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 220875 189522         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp           1,956.00

Invoice Net           1,956.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,956.00 ___________

 
1297 MONKEY WRENCH PLUMBING 00000 INV 09/11/2017 3401 8/17 189680         

  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             145.00
Invoice Net             145.00

CHECK TOTAL             145.00 ___________
 

148 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 09/14/2017 IL66-061288 189001         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              17.57

Invoice Net              17.57
148 MOTION INDUSTRIES INC 00002 INV 09/02/2017 IL66-060548 189098         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             245.66
Invoice Net             245.66

CHECK TOTAL             263.23 ___________
 

689 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 00001 INV 08/31/2017 306216292017 189216         
  1 10016110 71340 PW Admin  Telecom                83.00

Invoice Net              83.00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 00001 INV 07/31/2017 30114612017 189374         

  1 10016110 71340 PW Admin  Telecom                83.00
Invoice Net              83.00

CHECK TOTAL             166.00 ___________
 

242 MTI DISTRIBUTING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1137262-00 189465         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             115.01

Invoice Net             115.01
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     39
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
242 MTI DISTRIBUTING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1134883-00 189668         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             226.56
Invoice Net             226.56

242 MTI DISTRIBUTING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1132480-00 189788         
  1 56406410 70542 PV Golf   RepMaintNF              32.09

Invoice Net              32.09
CHECK TOTAL             373.66 ___________

 
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 IN1155591 189241         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear             963.20

Invoice Net             963.20
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 IN1157407 189436         
  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr              20.00

Invoice Net              20.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 IN1157041 189438         
  1 10015210 62191 Fire      Prot Wear              99.78

Invoice Net              99.78
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 IN1158171 189628         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             710.00

Invoice Net             710.00
49 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 IN1158167 189630         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             218.98

Invoice Net             218.98
CHECK TOTAL           2,011.96 ___________

 
2822 NAFCO-INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 43087 189501         

  1 10015490 70690 Parking Op Purch Serv             372.95
Invoice Net             372.95

CHECK TOTAL             372.95 ___________
 

3589 NETWORKFLEET INC 00001 INV 07/01/2017 INVE0153654 189377         
  1 10016120 70690 St Maint  Purch Serv             143.93

Invoice Net             143.93
CHECK TOTAL             143.93 ___________

 
1143 NEXSTAR BROADCASTING 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1140177-1 189359         

  1 10014136 70610 MP Zoo    Advertise             170.00
Invoice Net             170.00

CHECK TOTAL             170.00 ___________
 

80 NICOR/NORTHERN ILLINOI 00005 INV 09/11/2017 56206697700 8/17 189395         
  1 5710 12573 Coliseum  DF VenuWks           4,698.71

Invoice Net           4,698.71
80 NICOR/NORTHERN ILLINOI 00005 INV 09/11/2017 8/14/17 189443         
  1 10014110 71310 Pks Maint Natural Gs             184.54
  2 10014120 71310 Aquatics  Natural Gs           1,610.72
  3 10014125 71310 20000 BCPA      Natural Gs           1,292.14
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     40
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  4 10014136 71310 MP Zoo    Natural Gs             138.90
  5 10015210 71310 Fire      Natural Gs             400.17
  6 10015480 71310 Fac Maint Natural Gs              36.16
  7 50100110 71310 Wtr Admin Natural Gs             274.07
  8 50100120 71310 Wtr Trans Natural Gs              54.79
  9 50100130 71310 Wtr Pure  Natural Gs             190.99
 10 50100140 71310 Lk Maint  Natural Gs              40.22
 11 55605600 71310 A Linc Pkg Natural Gs             176.10
 13 56406410 71310 PV Golf   Natural Gs              41.84
 14 56406420 71310 The Den   Natural Gs             120.72

Invoice Net           4,561.36
CHECK TOTAL           9,260.07 ___________

 
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/15/2017 236576 188419         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              55.00
Invoice Net              55.00

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 237061 188995         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              13.68

Invoice Net              13.68
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236664 189005         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip               6.84
Invoice Net               6.84

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236985 189065         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv           1,024.94

Invoice Net           1,024.94
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 237044 189411         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              40.08
Invoice Net              40.08

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236798 189474         
  1 10014110 71190 Pks Maint Other Supp             263.92

Invoice Net             263.92
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 233980 189479         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              44.95
Invoice Net              44.95

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 233365 189480         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              32.15

Invoice Net              32.15
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 233979 189481         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              42.50
Invoice Net              42.50

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 231497 189482         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             104.37

Invoice Net             104.37
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 231208 189483         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              59.79
Invoice Net              59.79

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236683 189484         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     41
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             385.44

Invoice Net             385.44
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236608 189486         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             136.95
Invoice Net             136.95

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236492 189488         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              14.95

Invoice Net              14.95
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236448 189490         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF             147.25
Invoice Net             147.25

1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236402 189759         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              92.97

Invoice Net              92.97
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POWER COR 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 236587 189805         

  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF              17.94
Invoice Net              17.94

CHECK TOTAL           2,483.72 ___________
 

3529 NORD TREE SERVICE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1303 S CENTER8172017 189235         
  1 10015430 79130 Code Enfrc Grants              3,950.00

Invoice Net           3,950.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,950.00 ___________

 
79 NORDINES HEATING & COO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 RFND PERMIT#140085 189575         
  1 10015410 52990 Bldg Safe Other Pmt             102.00

Invoice Net             102.00
CHECK TOTAL             102.00 ___________

 
2463 NORTHERN SAFETY COMPAN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 902556375 189290         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                137.09
Invoice Net             137.09

CHECK TOTAL             137.09 ___________
 

174 NU AIR CORP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 0092085-IN 189257         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B           2,963.52

Invoice Net           2,963.52
CHECK TOTAL           2,963.52 ___________

 
294 NYBAKKE VACUUM SHOP IN 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 082517-3 189472         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              22.99
Invoice Net              22.99

CHECK TOTAL              22.99 ___________
 

601 OBRIEN IMPORTS INC 00000 INV 08/29/2017 220-211449 7/17 189286         
  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             169.06
  2 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             151.52

Invoice Net             320.58
 

49

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KYo8kVpKEA3KrNB2sfeItyeWXMrkV3PxmjU8GBRfD4qhuyYd2PEmj/MVz5G5JlA8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=KYo8kVpKEA3KrNB2sfeItyeWXMrkV3PxmjU8GBRfD4qhuyYd2PEmj/MVz5G5JlA8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XBZV%2BSpw1I1oouKk2LLzzuo865IURTR7GScdypfzBkB/xBqoUGTaFecOVW/TLd2z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XBZV%2BSpw1I1oouKk2LLzzuo865IURTR7GScdypfzBkB/xBqoUGTaFecOVW/TLd2z&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=irMIy%2By4/EF8bKe0hUTfuh1PCmDPSupLlzhD5yK1XEZwNEy241PH2v55PjaMxMX2P4dfoxNvfcndrgt9gFU8Bw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L4S/tAP1gP77hhVLg25ITe%2BLdO2k5gAMUMjlO6eKeIAbHao7q3V8%2Bec1J3WTiVsm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L4S/tAP1gP77hhVLg25ITe%2BLdO2k5gAMUMjlO6eKeIAbHao7q3V8%2Bec1J3WTiVsm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yMSc07K2lUluUxGTlLqxXfsn1gbl2x1AFXeLgkPL%2BqXqdjbSERL27A32odiaqQYq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yMSc07K2lUluUxGTlLqxXfsn1gbl2x1AFXeLgkPL%2BqXqdjbSERL27A32odiaqQYq&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=milSoVv9Shki7iMBmYZAaK4GRDzmG2KsevU1OXlKlY/QHlSdlekZVdTOyp5xtvjPKI7nfIQYottrzqphtx3RPg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y/PIQJAnY5Bp83nUg9lfMZ4EKLe9GW12PVla8kYVrd8rAoA72M3f%2BqWkhBDE7bgi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Y/PIQJAnY5Bp83nUg9lfMZ4EKLe9GW12PVla8kYVrd8rAoA72M3f%2BqWkhBDE7bgi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ga7uvx2mIWel8A0z/Y4GqD%2B7CmeU4qYw1gbDYcAFBpu8q2w198Mt80AR7AHSTMC/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ga7uvx2mIWel8A0z/Y4GqD%2B7CmeU4qYw1gbDYcAFBpu8q2w198Mt80AR7AHSTMC/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QEprSwjtmc%2B/u8fJBtreDlFwEolMomM/aoSyQGqSGNBd0rZTaCUhWpNKnGTELOfOkMFB0zcsPzqUWcHKd69QMQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6JHAJKB98N2ANlG/sqfwL1WtaZADre1ZNw8DmwHYMIaJGe97cRlfnkrQWq%2BL75M6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6JHAJKB98N2ANlG/sqfwL1WtaZADre1ZNw8DmwHYMIaJGe97cRlfnkrQWq%2BL75M6&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yy1OIbSuamuqbioE0ptNVbRP3VVSAr8/oVsnyjxnTrwxAeFj5t/E5M8gR4RQTUnd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Yy1OIbSuamuqbioE0ptNVbRP3VVSAr8/oVsnyjxnTrwxAeFj5t/E5M8gR4RQTUnd&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=V%2BE5CdDg7YivGfqqvmj3NP/Q6RIs7oGlx/rk4dZ5BeQoAj67NtpaGmab%2B8QfcMKLQFADLZQwbbny37HqnG3Sag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tiJtwUgC%2BRRjjckU6t0JU026yq7%2BSKBREgdYe6vFdnm9UjYWJuyw41iai/eUaYvR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tiJtwUgC%2BRRjjckU6t0JU026yq7%2BSKBREgdYe6vFdnm9UjYWJuyw41iai/eUaYvR&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7WwMraN4kz24a1KALLsQYVpk4gIyIsRniNmNv%2Br%2Bp0HaKl3UrtSIQOEKy7kyAW0T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=7WwMraN4kz24a1KALLsQYVpk4gIyIsRniNmNv%2Br%2Bp0HaKl3UrtSIQOEKy7kyAW0T&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aKODbm4VSEL8T91Lb4YcM0OQu7ZSuG164I0Arg05TBD2iShgn8zT65RxmqIxr7FqUpOevTjHWpkWhaUu3HYJag==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wGIYp2dfEMZPozvkgxU9GvkrO4gq0qCYGLWu1huL%2B1H%2BY8u1q6dYLs17/TJNeC9j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wGIYp2dfEMZPozvkgxU9GvkrO4gq0qCYGLWu1huL%2B1H%2BY8u1q6dYLs17/TJNeC9j&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lz1PXqgs2TvV7IJXlqwa/fmr/jalw/d/dGoB4uErmQX/to1QfhpUv7C2pXjZvQ9H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=lz1PXqgs2TvV7IJXlqwa/fmr/jalw/d/dGoB4uErmQX/to1QfhpUv7C2pXjZvQ9H&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BzSuPC3yFiV2/N211fhhKLHSDRmeLttNY%2BaeGfAi8FA3TVaZevS8C6yOJBvAl/xy9HWvrSk/qZFv3YpaUKhr6iwuDpn92q1RbNaqNWKJ2ew=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VXadaPjqNfgbe3r4W1r%2BHUfKOydYEGx1dQABX7b3w6AeNFGkql6XZlWkH7Z9S94W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VXadaPjqNfgbe3r4W1r%2BHUfKOydYEGx1dQABX7b3w6AeNFGkql6XZlWkH7Z9S94W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wkrUvoocxyG3M3vC4DC1kNrxjb71DB9eXdRNvmt9OzWCxM/6ysaIDVcOaONNAIE/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wkrUvoocxyG3M3vC4DC1kNrxjb71DB9eXdRNvmt9OzWCxM/6ysaIDVcOaONNAIE/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hW9aVORQqqZX86VAgVspsNUN/ULLMFNBrrz4F63gbsmAzhhK7xejkaYGlMhM3E8zPaVISIVfVoygJBeNEhpAf7SM/SafkGgtHJjpM0vLKPg=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mThzNnL55Xa6WVdnSlbwMvCXv/Xky%2BtW7Q0AkI2XWkAKRF5Dsc1keT4QnBmRPeJ/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mThzNnL55Xa6WVdnSlbwMvCXv/Xky%2BtW7Q0AkI2XWkAKRF5Dsc1keT4QnBmRPeJ/&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RlLXcTgfBCDmfHEOBMSpg6loHhDmFthDFTVYRSKm/wTdO4%2BDwbLqesiWrSXODzRA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RlLXcTgfBCDmfHEOBMSpg6loHhDmFthDFTVYRSKm/wTdO4%2BDwbLqesiWrSXODzRA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=w7eC8aO/j391PdeENzXjdyyi5fH/mbsuWGLGh0WzPI1r5wUJLARkyy4r6HYKtjz2tL82fGVqKqk4KFCiiqjshg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eN/fFlCq4cyMjx8y02XkXb1HGVUwIwWv0z0Yev3WWmeOl9kjWcC/bd5a7gvK8WLm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eN/fFlCq4cyMjx8y02XkXb1HGVUwIwWv0z0Yev3WWmeOl9kjWcC/bd5a7gvK8WLm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bybZMkBhY95fDK3hI%2Bu0Jq10pdF2SViYYrbqrpVc8sZkgh9j7y3sqwCvMbeOEHkf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bybZMkBhY95fDK3hI%2Bu0Jq10pdF2SViYYrbqrpVc8sZkgh9j7y3sqwCvMbeOEHkf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tFR%2B%2B3%2BuwtCI68psoV%2BzG6zYHUEaD007xl5WhFW039NMyQOqn%2Bkhb25LrFhX%2BEyrVEEYXHUPp6U6hJik3S85WA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5UuAMqbcfeJgc7P/LqwbBjFSMP2LWA9DvT04c9PRtsXDoPrGGGvEVqIdz4YRy5MRJyo%2BjpmhLKchJfmmWddBsg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5UuAMqbcfeJgc7P/LqwbBjFSMP2LWA9DvT04c9PRtsXDoPrGGGvEVqIdz4YRy5MRJyo%2BjpmhLKchJfmmWddBsg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=5UuAMqbcfeJgc7P/LqwbBjFSMP2LWA9DvT04c9PRtsXDoPrGGGvEVqIdz4YRy5MRJyo%2BjpmhLKchJfmmWddBsg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P26MQHo2s58xET2kIVjuPSKmdBSBNwrRxBGKt0BabVURzA/%2BuXX2LeDmaDH5E/8i&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=P26MQHo2s58xET2kIVjuPSKmdBSBNwrRxBGKt0BabVURzA/%2BuXX2LeDmaDH5E/8i&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=i0b4h9oVYUdn1scIxbk2Db0JOUkUH/dw/F6nICWvT8AS%2B7WwCARzyhr7p/rSm9hVnbaol02avFZJ6lPlMjYbbw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PkMxNZn8VvVxL5ty/%2BZf0PI1wTH1CGy5aBtkCTSm6ebI921j/YID5dv6S%2BuKbncN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PkMxNZn8VvVxL5ty/%2BZf0PI1wTH1CGy5aBtkCTSm6ebI921j/YID5dv6S%2BuKbncN&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PZ43o9NcbHsM40SxVcLaf42OBVScIcBubER5XrsFUBz9bQeC6HqSRdIHABbpZmpk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PZ43o9NcbHsM40SxVcLaf42OBVScIcBubER5XrsFUBz9bQeC6HqSRdIHABbpZmpk&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CPKEuylAbKYVYxW%2BTUX4GaBhYQbWQbdXAa2hMK5EuI79h740r4kf%2B4kXYLGPqqe82nCqjWrSl5hp9DXmc4PNxg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6FoNKOSaP32qXk/fjRslo%2BYWiKjIEaJ5tmWlPQMVSPMZ28fMQUefZxEwkg8D5Kdc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6FoNKOSaP32qXk/fjRslo%2BYWiKjIEaJ5tmWlPQMVSPMZ28fMQUefZxEwkg8D5Kdc&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K%2BWKSOhVPSfVpn4LMZ6%2BRbnaZ%2BflNPL07NCxWhBbVJ%2B5ISYva1TaQHAD4oP1ykop&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=K%2BWKSOhVPSfVpn4LMZ6%2BRbnaZ%2BflNPL07NCxWhBbVJ%2B5ISYva1TaQHAD4oP1ykop&


 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     42
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             320.58 ___________

 
3920 ON-TARGET SOLUTIONS GR 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 454 189597         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             225.00
Invoice Net             225.00

CHECK TOTAL             225.00 ___________
 

3090 ONSET COMPUTER CORPORA 00001 INV 09/11/2017 107700 189710         
  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp           2,726.00

Invoice Net           2,726.00
CHECK TOTAL           2,726.00 ___________

 
3251 OOGIES FOOD ON WHEELS 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 6 189355         

  1 10014125 71060 20000 BCPA      Food                  101.00
Invoice Net             101.00

CHECK TOTAL             101.00 ___________
 

82 ORKIN LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 160126228 189515         
  1 51101100 71080 Sewer Ops Maint Supp             120.00

Invoice Net             120.00
CHECK TOTAL             120.00 ___________

 
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 160124896 189038         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv              44.27

Invoice Net              44.27
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 160124827 189041         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv              43.28

Invoice Net              43.28
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 160125012 189044         
  1 50100130 70690 Wtr Pure  Purch Serv              44.83

Invoice Net              44.83
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 160124851 189318         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv              43.94

Invoice Net              43.94
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 160124968 189319         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv              42.55

Invoice Net              42.55
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 160125056 189320         
  1 50100140 70690 Lk Maint  Purch Serv              43.15

Invoice Net              43.15
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 160125594 189506         
  1 10015480 70690 Fac Maint Purch Serv              50.04

Invoice Net              50.04
CHECK TOTAL             312.06 ___________

 
964 OTTO BAUM CO INC 00000 20170564 INV 08/31/2017 PROJECT 17-21-018 189712         

  1 40100100 72520 Cap Improv Buildings           6,280.30
Invoice Net           6,280.30
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     43
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
964 OTTO BAUM CO INC 00000 20180196 INV 09/25/2017 PROJECT   17-21-018 189717         

  1 40100100 72520 Cap Improv Buildings          11,657.50
Invoice Net          11,657.50

CHECK TOTAL          17,937.80 ___________
 

197 OWEN RICHARD 00000 INV 08/14/2017 1-26683 186038         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             149.90

Invoice Net             149.90
197 OWEN RICHARD 00000 INV 09/11/2017 11445 189406         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              19.18
Invoice Net              19.18

CHECK TOTAL             169.08 ___________
 

999004 JANA SCHOOP- ST PATRIC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SCHOPP REFUND 189165         
  1 10014120 54910 Aquatics  ActPgm Inc             250.00

Invoice Net             250.00
CHECK TOTAL             250.00 ___________

 
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 #105 PW 7/17 189606         

  1 10016210 70649 Eng Admin Car Wash                7.00
  2 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp               7.00

Invoice Net              14.00
CHECK TOTAL              14.00 ___________

 
271 PDC LABORATORIES INC 00001 20180030 EFT 09/11/2017 872647 189353         

  1 50100130 70220 Wtr Pure  Oth PT Sv           4,127.17
Invoice Net           4,127.17

271 PDC LABORATORIES INC 00001 20180030 EFT 09/11/2017 872648 189354         
  1 50100130 70220 Wtr Pure  Oth PT Sv             929.50

Invoice Net             929.50
CHECK TOTAL           5,056.67 ___________

 
3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 22623340 189603         

  1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Temp Sv               633.20
Invoice Net             633.20

3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 22625714 189604         
  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv               132.08

Invoice Net             132.08
3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 22623341 189605         

  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv             4,688.84
Invoice Net           4,688.84

3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 22597412 189607         
  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv               132.08

Invoice Net             132.08
3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 22595638 189608         

  1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Temp Sv               633.20
Invoice Net             633.20
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fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3574 PEOPLE READY INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 22595639 189609         

  1 10016120 70641 St Maint  Temp Sv             4,886.96
Invoice Net           4,886.96

CHECK TOTAL          11,106.36 ___________
 

121 PEORIA LANDSCAPING CO 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1-0000000044590 189669         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             301.35

Invoice Net             301.35
CHECK TOTAL             301.35 ___________

 
945 PEORIA MIDWEST EQUIPME 00000 INV 09/11/2017 305765 189631         

  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr              29.71
Invoice Net              29.71

CHECK TOTAL              29.71 ___________
 

202 PEORIA TYPEWRITER COMP 00000 INV 08/26/2017 226463 189373         
  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              306.96

Invoice Net             306.96
CHECK TOTAL             306.96 ___________

 
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 09/11/2017 23494860 189112         

  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  188.30
Invoice Net             188.30

313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 09/11/2017 33098354 189134         
  1 56406420 71760 The Den   Sft Drinks             791.58

Invoice Net             791.58
313 PEPSI COLA GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 09/11/2017 35526503 189398         

  1 56406400 71760 Highland  Sft Drinks             553.99
Invoice Net             553.99

CHECK TOTAL           1,533.87 ___________
 

252 PING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 13760015 189574         
  1 56406410 71780 PV Golf   Pro Shop              841.25

Invoice Net             841.25
252 PING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 13840394 189596         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              130.35
Invoice Net             130.35

252 PING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 13848778 REPAY 189658         
  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              348.45

Invoice Net             348.45
CHECK TOTAL           1,320.05 ___________

 
1080 PIPEWORKS INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 4501 189151         

  1 50100150 70220 Wtr Mtr Sv Oth PT Sv             975.00
Invoice Net             975.00

1080 PIPEWORKS INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3167 189555         
  1 10015480 70540 Fac Maint RepMt Othr             450.00

Invoice Net             450.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     45
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           1,425.00 ___________

 
1406 PLAYPOWER LT FARMINGTO 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1400213489 189678         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             997.29
Invoice Net             997.29

CHECK TOTAL             997.29 ___________
 

304 POLICE PENSION FUND 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 PAY#4 PROP TAX 2016 189543         
  1 10015111 75910 Pol Pens  To Oth Gov         520,802.64

Invoice Net         520,802.64
CHECK TOTAL         520,802.64 ___________

 
999017 CALVIN RUEB 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN 9-12/17 189620         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp           3,853.95
Invoice Net           3,853.95

999017 CALVIN RUEB 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN     9/17 189643         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              15.00

Invoice Net              15.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,868.95 ___________

 
999017 DAVID TANKERSLEY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLENNELLYN 9-12/17 189621         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp           3,853.95
Invoice Net           3,853.95

999017 DAVID TANKERSLEY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN    9/17 189623         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              46.00

Invoice Net              46.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,899.95 ___________

 
999017 HENRY MCCLURE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN  9-12/17 189616         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp           3,853.95
Invoice Net           3,853.95

999017 HENRY MCCLURE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN  9/17 189617         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              46.00

Invoice Net              46.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,899.95 ___________

 
999017 JARED PHILP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN   9-12/17 189618         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp           3,853.95
Invoice Net           3,853.95

999017 JARED PHILP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN   9/17 189619         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              46.00

Invoice Net              46.00
CHECK TOTAL           3,899.95 ___________

 
999017 JORDAN DOWNING 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN 9-12/17 189614         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp           3,853.95
Invoice Net           3,853.95
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     46
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
999017 JORDAN DOWNING 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GLEN ELLYN 9/17 189615         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              46.00
Invoice Net              46.00

CHECK TOTAL           3,899.95 ___________
 

999017 TYREL KLEIN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 URBANA  10/17 189739         
  1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Develp              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
999017 TYREL KLEIN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CARBONDALE 8/17 189740         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             105.94
Invoice Net             105.94

CHECK TOTAL             135.94 ___________
 

999017 CLAY WHEELER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 URBANA   8/17 189748         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________

 
999017 CURT MAAS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHAMPAIGN 9/17 189742         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              75.00
Invoice Net              75.00

CHECK TOTAL              75.00 ___________
 

999017 DANIEL DONATH 00000 INV 09/11/2017 LOUISVILLE 9/17 189738         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             295.00

Invoice Net             295.00
CHECK TOTAL             295.00 ___________

 
999017 DARREN WOLF 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SPRINGFIELD 9/17 189749         

  1 10015118 70632 CommCtr   Pro Develp              45.00
Invoice Net              45.00

CHECK TOTAL              45.00 ___________
 

999017 DAVID ASHBECK 00000 INV 09/11/2017 ATLANTA 8/17 189735         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              50.00

Invoice Net              50.00
CHECK TOTAL              50.00 ___________

 
999017 ELIAS MENDIOLA 00000 INV 09/11/2017 CHICAGO 9/17 189743         

  1 10015110 70610 Pol Admin Advertise             109.00
Invoice Net             109.00

CHECK TOTAL             109.00 ___________
 

999017 JEFFREY ALBEE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 NASHVILLE 9/17 189733         
  1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Develp             311.00

Invoice Net             311.00
CHECK TOTAL             311.00 ___________

 
 

54

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iy3DNtD4vBQmEAp9qrn0aY914o9ubX45QJcuXZJj92h%2B36Re0vSz2HaP0zW26f1A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iy3DNtD4vBQmEAp9qrn0aY914o9ubX45QJcuXZJj92h%2B36Re0vSz2HaP0zW26f1A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=UwR1u%2B25cUWv4MLiUXv%2BM2PEr2ZcO57cPU4uAn17CQX4akLJEgGUt7zSOPQyChPWoJNpdTwXQ5/dGy2ZxVbuog==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PBGTOWfK8JiUG4SD018fQsvCwJdHsEr4TfWNyDHFuhsVAembgaomOvq5Ew1L/65k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PBGTOWfK8JiUG4SD018fQsvCwJdHsEr4TfWNyDHFuhsVAembgaomOvq5Ew1L/65k&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=naFp/yZCpCzN07mDeMSap2zUE13X5p05ykQKkOeF3gZGywsV6B763hqJm4T/Jk3p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=naFp/yZCpCzN07mDeMSap2zUE13X5p05ykQKkOeF3gZGywsV6B763hqJm4T/Jk3p&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qHhV6ciHlQJVEj/yFSe6ANMxooXPte7ypxoXdGS/eNNv7aJ43AxJLxSX49Wqy1Yl8miv2iHpr%2BorVxDUwIvZig==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Lo8f3ampbaprsgh4EFbUe5828YSt%2BYZQ92jIShrNqU3%2BOIClVZWKRvYUPsCOvC3W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Lo8f3ampbaprsgh4EFbUe5828YSt%2BYZQ92jIShrNqU3%2BOIClVZWKRvYUPsCOvC3W&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qNCCdAWAhafevb/AHQbA0lDa0HP8CkjkrFgQP5b5ZmgWsiBA0Jynotigse8gXTiE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qNCCdAWAhafevb/AHQbA0lDa0HP8CkjkrFgQP5b5ZmgWsiBA0Jynotigse8gXTiE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=STgarIqxFWGIZ2AxJYXYtg78hP65YoVSwqRBVxjm7eUpmPU0mvdhhApXs5sDddEzbAy9E1mYT26mgNrLOcRv4A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6XzQQUphmgOYA57yrQPtjx9AxhNyv3ofIR%2BTsyVoJsuf6JRIPOG%2BEwgYLN%2B081kf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6XzQQUphmgOYA57yrQPtjx9AxhNyv3ofIR%2BTsyVoJsuf6JRIPOG%2BEwgYLN%2B081kf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PUaP92f5RL364HweEn0AicE%2BGgNSJU7nNxBoKoQlutnoGuWV8r0vx63w0I2fyyRa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PUaP92f5RL364HweEn0AicE%2BGgNSJU7nNxBoKoQlutnoGuWV8r0vx63w0I2fyyRa&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p/3J3j%2BUCVF3g5rqL9ydh4DgWZB8v38u8Ya0qIzgnz6FdixJECqjz9Uh9BE1WQjZ2yRtSA/jgYLcb27uBHnAVg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nzLVpcYziENHlHZIkwDO7bhQXy06cgJRgIR9jMIlwd0Vh4TiEdMdwjgwsdMO4wZ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nzLVpcYziENHlHZIkwDO7bhQXy06cgJRgIR9jMIlwd0Vh4TiEdMdwjgwsdMO4wZ5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g5tpZa8kjBAm%2BnKxafECiZIFy2ukQFg9XMAhngnxrWphTVcMAWFon9LPdbLMKaHA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=g5tpZa8kjBAm%2BnKxafECiZIFy2ukQFg9XMAhngnxrWphTVcMAWFon9LPdbLMKaHA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GICCCvbLlqEocAAFUxpi79oSsigD%2BvShFIFN8LSC4eUtQz37UeKou5qwJwXg1ITsmqaXSab6TZI/zVbOO4QM8w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1VsV%2BuyIDEGuzv9GP2wJGNLYMWUoOM4QvRknAhMwaqvLP5DM9p3hYmGA1wc22JeL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1VsV%2BuyIDEGuzv9GP2wJGNLYMWUoOM4QvRknAhMwaqvLP5DM9p3hYmGA1wc22JeL&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BjRixsVLbkdamCKJirkcOuvFcka4XNE32eJhH8Gyz5u4FuhAtMg%2Bmi8cfNGeww%2Br&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=BjRixsVLbkdamCKJirkcOuvFcka4XNE32eJhH8Gyz5u4FuhAtMg%2Bmi8cfNGeww%2Br&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CkEoIGY74TAbR1o%2BCQ6aQxI2TpRdShfi1hV0rUv8zktUc0gEPLU41aaOXKnJGQC/ZorCJWjVUksaXFYJWxSQTA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wKp7%2BmZyTRxNlL1tjmw5Cqefi1ACFN4DpLe8myJQqCQwKuYtdr3xUYRZxTHfPpwi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wKp7%2BmZyTRxNlL1tjmw5Cqefi1ACFN4DpLe8myJQqCQwKuYtdr3xUYRZxTHfPpwi&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y97t5tsz%2BimciY9b%2B2nSJ1jopSW0e0m3dRS1jZzvPHDWkHbTiri2RapNPqa4%2BVRC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=y97t5tsz%2BimciY9b%2B2nSJ1jopSW0e0m3dRS1jZzvPHDWkHbTiri2RapNPqa4%2BVRC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XYL9UQufnTzVFftQoMgAGY1kr8E%2BODi0qJr6zLDXThRkDXJ9MgcXbp5by6RlqPYqGaz3qQJtwSIxQXnaJ5t6iw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S/qlq9PIzs4toEKrDIzxaWEd7Oz/hBTfZwaMQH6xH81YSWTDcx8BqeDpuUOWdciX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S/qlq9PIzs4toEKrDIzxaWEd7Oz/hBTfZwaMQH6xH81YSWTDcx8BqeDpuUOWdciX&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oh0WkeRq48FepRgBKTgRh3%2BTIO4ZNEjXjZzapJKDr342DbeKEL78Z9LnUthai6bU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oh0WkeRq48FepRgBKTgRh3%2BTIO4ZNEjXjZzapJKDr342DbeKEL78Z9LnUthai6bU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AZ%2BU/awp7V5kaUfUDtHebUTY6o%2BZwOvlNhxVVAFRrRBCtxh57qKsUcEo2WQHzEydpYtUtdXXvibxrwU32aW0cg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B0BA%2BkGyYrfn6gpNUqQaZRn2bmiqbrcjKnGZH0r1qZKiIPVstSl5cD5N5F7NuLpy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B0BA%2BkGyYrfn6gpNUqQaZRn2bmiqbrcjKnGZH0r1qZKiIPVstSl5cD5N5F7NuLpy&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nWF5WBHz4dVDlo5DvlWdi%2BUObPdDuEZWxMhO47/8bYa7gJpMyvXvgqWp/cuOMRFv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=nWF5WBHz4dVDlo5DvlWdi%2BUObPdDuEZWxMhO47/8bYa7gJpMyvXvgqWp/cuOMRFv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=zbe9Ttly1zC/lVfmQFQBOUM91gUUd1ZlAs7pxV2zQb62PKQKSYR3OJStvMzyk9gA1SD4Qt2qR7dUwfMTej0Ivw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kJszUqJ/pOG7zqrfiKg74Q6N0lA2W2ArCepnvLid4mvTijKYZwdGSmDBkeDyjqjj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kJszUqJ/pOG7zqrfiKg74Q6N0lA2W2ArCepnvLid4mvTijKYZwdGSmDBkeDyjqjj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6PhUoBPTvHUXqSuqf%2BMtHPcAdEC9nBl8BWUCrpdFE5F3l9H9QJGigR8LTmx5u8om&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6PhUoBPTvHUXqSuqf%2BMtHPcAdEC9nBl8BWUCrpdFE5F3l9H9QJGigR8LTmx5u8om&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4u9dC4Xeckd8tQb5TD3vlkL0IWaKxde5MATGYDET7gwrM93SAJybXCjinHKZZKhwJTx9cSIZfie5%2BXcw5%2Bsbiw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4IL3hkM2vq1tA5SM0MSZ1/qWOT4MGKpMEzS95Z/QVWdwCPc6xgqmW68GOmnloaoA&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4IL3hkM2vq1tA5SM0MSZ1/qWOT4MGKpMEzS95Z/QVWdwCPc6xgqmW68GOmnloaoA&


 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     47
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
999017 MARTIN KRYLOWICZ 00000 INV 09/11/2017 ATLANTA  8/17 189741         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL              50.00 ___________
 

999017 MATTHEW DICK 00000 INV 09/11/2017 LISLE 9/17 189737         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             280.00

Invoice Net             280.00
CHECK TOTAL             280.00 ___________

 
999017 PAUL SWANLAND 00000 INV 09/11/2017 LISLE  9/17 189744         

  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp             280.00
Invoice Net             280.00

CHECK TOTAL             280.00 ___________
 

999017 RICHARD BEOLETTO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 URBANA 10/17 189736         
  1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Develp              30.00

Invoice Net              30.00
CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________

 
999017 ROBERT WALL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 NASHVILLE  9/17 189746         

  1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Develp             351.00
Invoice Net             351.00

CHECK TOTAL             351.00 ___________
 

999017 TODD WALCOTT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 MACOMB 9/17 189745         
  1 10015110 70610 Pol Admin Advertise              25.00

Invoice Net              25.00
CHECK TOTAL              25.00 ___________

 
255 PRAXAIR INC 00000 20180068 INV 09/11/2017 78068833 189357         

  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            1,781.65
Invoice Net           1,781.65

CHECK TOTAL           1,781.65 ___________
 

53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION I 00003 INV 09/11/2017 78640173 189469         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              44.06

Invoice Net              44.06
53 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION I 00003 INV 09/11/2017 78632700 189632         
  1 10014136 71720 MP Zoo    Wtr Chem               74.60

Invoice Net              74.60
CHECK TOTAL             118.66 ___________

 
493 PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 64587 189243         

  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr             399.02
Invoice Net             399.02

CHECK TOTAL             399.02 ___________
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
203 PUBLIC BUILDING COMMIS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 PAY#2 GC MAINT FY18 189565         

  1 10015485 70510 Gov't Cntr RepMaint B         176,829.50
Invoice Net         176,829.50

203 PUBLIC BUILDING COMMIS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 GC LEASE FY2018 189566         
  1 10015485 70425 Gov't Cntr RepMaint B          16,998.50
  2 10015485 73401 Gov't Cntr Lease Prin         357,500.00
  3 10015485 73701 Gov't Cntr Lease Int          53,832.50

Invoice Net         428,331.00
203 PUBLIC BUILDING COMMIS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 LNCLN GAR LEASE FY18 189567         

  1 55605610 70425 A Linc DS LS Paymnts          41,478.00
  2 55605610 73401 A Linc DS Lease Prin         215,000.00
  3 55605610 73701 A Linc DS Lease Int          33,855.00

Invoice Net         290,333.00
203 PUBLIC BUILDING COMMIS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 PAY#1 GC ROOF REPLC 189569         

  1 10015485 79020 Gov't Cntr Loans              15,000.00
Invoice Net          15,000.00

CHECK TOTAL         910,493.50 ___________
 

952 PYRAMID PRINTING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 020561-17 189546         
  1 10011110 79110 Admin     Com Relatn              30.98

Invoice Net              30.98
952 PYRAMID PRINTING INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 020579-17 189547         

  1 10011510 71010 Finance   Off Supp            1,713.10
Invoice Net           1,713.10

CHECK TOTAL           1,744.08 ___________
 

105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUIPM 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0102P18974 188986         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           1,599.00

Invoice Net           1,599.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,599.00 ___________

 
440 RA-JAC DISTRIBUTING CO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 631-2454 189131         

  1 56406400 71750 Highland  Beverages             175.00
Invoice Net             175.00

440 RA-JAC DISTRIBUTING CO 00000 INV 09/11/2017 631-2377 189157         
  1 56406410 71750 PV Golf   Beverages             241.90

Invoice Net             241.90
CHECK TOTAL             416.90 ___________

 
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 09/11/2017 R21662576 188972         

  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               750.80
Invoice Net             750.80

158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 09/11/2017 R21695363 188973         
  1 50100110 70641 Wtr Admin Temp Sv               750.80

Invoice Net             750.80
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERICA 00003 EFT 09/11/2017 R21658340 189611         

  1 10016210 70641 Eng Admin Temp Sv               790.94
Invoice Net             790.94
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     49
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           2,292.54 ___________

 
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1745868-IN 188952         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             759.38

Invoice Net             759.38
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1745871-IN 188954         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             759.38

Invoice Net             759.38
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1742026-IN 189022         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             419.14

Invoice Net             419.14
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 08/19/2017 1739843-IN 189031         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip           2,971.00

Invoice Net           2,971.00
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 09/07/2017 1743097-IN 189056         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             757.51

Invoice Net             757.51
81 RAY OHERRON CO INC 00001 INV 09/07/2017 1743098-IN 189058         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             757.51

Invoice Net             757.51
CHECK TOTAL           6,423.92 ___________

 
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00005 INV 09/11/2017 0368-000868848 189246         

  1 50100140 70650 Lk Maint  Lndfl Fees           2,084.55
Invoice Net           2,084.55

CHECK TOTAL           2,084.55 ___________
 

256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00006 INV 09/11/2017 0368-000871265 189172         
  1 10014136 70510 MP Zoo    RepMaint B             320.88

Invoice Net             320.88
CHECK TOTAL             320.88 ___________

 
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00007 20180053 INV 09/11/2017 4367-000003269 189119         

  1 10016120 70650 St Maint  Lndfl Fees             361.79
  2 51101100 70650 Sewer Ops Lndfl Fees           5,952.29
  3 53103100 70650 Storm Watr Lndfl Fees           3,259.89

Invoice Net           9,573.97
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00007 20180049 INV 09/11/2017 4513-000012313 189128         

  1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndfl Fees          69,743.48
Invoice Net          69,743.48

CHECK TOTAL          79,317.45 ___________
 

793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 09/11/2017 5902 188980         
  1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv             275.00

Invoice Net             275.00
793 REWES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 09/11/2017 5934 189761         

  1 10014110 70510 Pks Maint RepMaint B             175.00
Invoice Net             175.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     50
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             450.00 ___________

 
3081 RICMAR INDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 326356 189127         

  1 50100130 71024 Wtr Pure  Janit Supp             109.70
Invoice Net             109.70

CHECK TOTAL             109.70 ___________
 

341 RICOH USA INC 00004 INV 07/30/2017 99021985 189188         
  1 50100140 70430 Lk Maint  MFD Lease             240.07
  2 10014125 70430 BCPA      MFD Lease             327.17
  3 10015110 70430 Pol Admin MFD Lease           1,109.65
  4 10014110 70430 Pks Maint MFD Lease              90.89
  5 56406420 70430 The Den   MFD Lease             117.22
  6 50100110 70430 Wtr Admin MFD Lease             441.19
  7 10016210 70430 Eng Admin MFD Lease             172.00
  8 10015210 70430 Fire      MFD Lease             285.80
  9 10011110 70430 Admin     MFD Lease             331.21
 10 10011410 70430 HR        MFD Lease             258.15
 11 56406410 70430 PV Golf   MFD Lease              45.41
 12 10011510 70430 Finance   MFD Lease             880.50
 13 10011710 70430 Legal     MFD Lease             486.46
 14 10015430 70430 Code Enfrc MFD LEASE             461.39
 15 10016110 70430 PW Admin  MFD Lease             531.32
 16 10014105 70430 Pks Admin MFD Lease             357.20
 17 10016310 70430 Fleet Mgt MFD Lease              90.93
 18 10014112 70430 Recreation MFD Lease              22.39
 19 56406400 70430 Highland  MFD Lease              44.58
 20 10014160 70430 Pepsi Ice MFD Lease              91.70
 21 10011610 70430 IS        MFD Lease             874.17
 22 10011310 70430 City Clerk MFD Lease             897.96
 23 10015410 70430 Bldg Safe MFD Lease             727.26

Invoice Net           8,884.62
CHECK TOTAL           8,884.62 ___________

 
886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 T18937 188946         

  1 10016120 71094 St Maint  TCtl Sign             690.00
Invoice Net             690.00

886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 T18968 188947         
  1 10016120 71091 St Maint  Sign Matrl           2,590.95

Invoice Net           2,590.95
886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 T18995 189009         

  1 10016120 71091 St Maint  Sign Matrl           1,471.85
Invoice Net           1,471.85

886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 20180040 EFT 09/11/2017 T18932 189039         
  1 10016120 71094 St Maint  TCtl Sign           2,225.00
  2 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp           2,225.00

Invoice Net           4,450.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     51
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 T19012 189720         

  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp             260.00
Invoice Net             260.00

886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 T18992 189721         
  1 50100140 71190 Lk Maint  Other Supp             507.50

Invoice Net             507.50
886 ROAD READY SIGNS 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 T19006 189776         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              37.00
Invoice Net              37.00

CHECK TOTAL          10,007.30 ___________
 

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 144121 189049         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              463.50

Invoice Net             463.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 144023 189050         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            2,832.50
Invoice Net           2,832.50

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143973 189051         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              412.00

Invoice Net             412.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143974 189052         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              824.00
Invoice Net             824.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143972 189054         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              309.00

Invoice Net             309.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143685 189055         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              618.00
Invoice Net             618.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143736 189057         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              412.00

Invoice Net             412.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 144278 189062         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            1,854.00
Invoice Net           1,854.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 144176 189064         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            2,085.00

Invoice Net           2,085.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143882 189076         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              824.00
Invoice Net             824.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 144120 189078         
  1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete              669.50

Invoice Net             669.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 144277 189089         

  1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete              618.00
Invoice Net             618.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143686 189091         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            2,217.50
Invoice Net           2,217.50

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143735 189093         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            3,038.50

Invoice Net           3,038.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143880 189097         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            1,854.00
Invoice Net           1,854.00

1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143824 189105         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            1,751.00

Invoice Net           1,751.00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 09/11/2017 143684 189107         

  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              721.00
Invoice Net             721.00

CHECK TOTAL          21,503.50 ___________
 

3960 ROBERT JAEGLE 00000 20170439 INV 09/11/2017 12272284 189542         
  1 40110135 72140 FY17 CapLs CO Other            9,400.00

Invoice Net           9,400.00
CHECK TOTAL           9,400.00 ___________

 
1338 ROLAND MACHINERY EXCHA 00001 20180039 INV 09/16/2017 31057963 188369         

  1 10016120 72130 St Maint  CO Lcn Veh          15,896.16
Invoice Net          15,896.16

CHECK TOTAL          15,896.16 ___________
 

1338 ROLAND MACHINERY EXCHA 00002 INV 09/11/2017 31058043 189061         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             188.08

Invoice Net             188.08
CHECK TOTAL             188.08 ___________

 
116 RON SMITH PRINTING CO 00000 EFT 09/11/2017 151785 189809         

  1 10016110 70611 PW Admin  PrintBind              70.00
  2 10016210 70611 Eng Admin PrintBind              70.00

Invoice Net             140.00
CHECK TOTAL             140.00 ___________

 
116 RON SMITH PRINTING CO 00001 20170375 EFT 09/11/2017 151747 189548         

  1 10011510 70611 Finance   PrintBind           4,950.00
Invoice Net           4,950.00

116 RON SMITH PRINTING CO 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 151798 189704         
  1 10015210 70611 Fire      PrintBind             120.00

Invoice Net             120.00
CHECK TOTAL           5,070.00 ___________

 
2686 ROUT-A-BOUT SHOP INC 00001 INV 08/09/2017 RAB 1731 189034         

 
 

60

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d6lfhYJfKtk56FK3H3BkFa5y%2Bb2FptY8npEg078YWqxcNXUffsGoeTmkGm5hymLS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=d6lfhYJfKtk56FK3H3BkFa5y%2Bb2FptY8npEg078YWqxcNXUffsGoeTmkGm5hymLS&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=WvYMsSWm6T3FOm8vfl%2BQ%2BoFqYmXvtQcVz1ew4K/oimm3zURiFiu6oEvEvKoXNV1nbCoI9trkQReTDe1%2Bwn%2B98Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jGpbhZ/T50CYpLFkLtaIiYxyQNBynelVbHSY3mjh0GDs1cIwRnf0BFwJhS/3bwhe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jGpbhZ/T50CYpLFkLtaIiYxyQNBynelVbHSY3mjh0GDs1cIwRnf0BFwJhS/3bwhe&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jgsG066sjNDztz5HmS0Tj4A973MbkY7PQyWzMmkdtZ7qYw1yxQIOezjbGa78EyL8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jgsG066sjNDztz5HmS0Tj4A973MbkY7PQyWzMmkdtZ7qYw1yxQIOezjbGa78EyL8&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HfcrVXQ4HY5DClUah1we1Abrdq40suoA7NOAXpknXUkchGaP3yK%2Bk/wZSNYb13YkOR269HDMPmSYWYk%2BrL16dQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S8gD/ZwRBsZngqastUpskAnpU8CbQAtaJ0V8t5iW3uuCdyDRwmjRPx8OED64YXs4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=S8gD/ZwRBsZngqastUpskAnpU8CbQAtaJ0V8t5iW3uuCdyDRwmjRPx8OED64YXs4&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B0UHpVB4n6eWJNETkbUYeBnx6W3gJIxK04mRdkrejLncXm4tyByXy4vAElVOiLsH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=B0UHpVB4n6eWJNETkbUYeBnx6W3gJIxK04mRdkrejLncXm4tyByXy4vAElVOiLsH&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/9eFx54xKdZL5HX8PuI3Hqv/r7vQXXdQCl%2BuGNbWnJ72UDbSHSftuCnMsN0vNmzjTR5gSF4TGtCTUC8x4tmyLw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/wepXmnerhAQEU85TobbmnwsqOHAbzbMqOZOkRJptAmRYj9HscTjaVsX38pewMjE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/wepXmnerhAQEU85TobbmnwsqOHAbzbMqOZOkRJptAmRYj9HscTjaVsX38pewMjE&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vTneckRwicLROAJ%2Bx1urAgxR1aTPDvIV1VPzNJIPxtWyBPTfzocYwxGWadz1UADJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=vTneckRwicLROAJ%2Bx1urAgxR1aTPDvIV1VPzNJIPxtWyBPTfzocYwxGWadz1UADJ&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sAQ%2BFhZqSr27R8am48WRGnidPusgDA%2B2S3paz68UOglhTTfDVG88%2BDSGHvx4DOjhHlSzZuXl9%2B4bAWyT/3wbBg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1snqhD7O0KgeuGWpnyx/a/Ng6mJo2ejHodA1Z252sj%2BbYOLAhNKtYZ/aEsthOYQ9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1snqhD7O0KgeuGWpnyx/a/Ng6mJo2ejHodA1Z252sj%2BbYOLAhNKtYZ/aEsthOYQ9&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dMilNbt5NuZ58/a47CAYOGBvgM1uKzZEyO%2BKYqqZW1miD6zBnDIago0y2Nzm2nmv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dMilNbt5NuZ58/a47CAYOGBvgM1uKzZEyO%2BKYqqZW1miD6zBnDIago0y2Nzm2nmv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4VOTooto9BO2tq2H559osPw0lrZlQ3DxzsPybcD8SDXO0vdG6dQy/TYtqTmhTmShWjJVB3nP69vU52fFRnpHFg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aolgRujVVlawGmwp3mBLQHVKHZAAQ3vB7e5ZL30xdNkg3C1TF2SbWGGKUJBvD4wf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=aolgRujVVlawGmwp3mBLQHVKHZAAQ3vB7e5ZL30xdNkg3C1TF2SbWGGKUJBvD4wf&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OYPRR7o9cah70vkqXDxbq59ykYuHi5K7X7uWK/jXJYGlALTUVl6VkN3J2y2wgkXK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OYPRR7o9cah70vkqXDxbq59ykYuHi5K7X7uWK/jXJYGlALTUVl6VkN3J2y2wgkXK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=dnqttqBs0qzEY0vI322%2Bi1LDOHM%2Bt8G6oymTdoT9F3eqieE2gGkN46Ti4aYYwZ2q&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mDe36V6I4V30AMEuOp6/SkbGT2XBe%2BK70eneOo7lKKA1PESEERGiGloSaffeN7vK9JzCPRKxCbin04D7sRpCRg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ivB5gTmS0jLHOMhjbYV4a5aVNpB9ZAjDXLH28SxU6u2eUp/huGTgUpDyd015kXfD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ivB5gTmS0jLHOMhjbYV4a5aVNpB9ZAjDXLH28SxU6u2eUp/huGTgUpDyd015kXfD&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rHAip%2B3Tp61LTgPoQdmsZTOlbskD%2BuQJAE0NcH/qWojNr11lp9xRtHqQnds0hrNx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=rHAip%2B3Tp61LTgPoQdmsZTOlbskD%2BuQJAE0NcH/qWojNr11lp9xRtHqQnds0hrNx&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=svZjYCkgnmv3QRt4An2u4ynyfv4dbp303TnXC7isziWqHJVHft68/%2B1Lo8b7qTBI&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/wjOgaROLpgc8A2zjzUSO16whQhrrTwv5eMDl/PVRjQXZlth/qInIZjCAmo2iUP7TQtPQiA7YJNyOd24CbExQw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QHz2QTrqXFkhbVDolSyFm5C8dIjum4VMWyFZuzsRcxZMxbTcmQimKS7bSPE2h6uw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=QHz2QTrqXFkhbVDolSyFm5C8dIjum4VMWyFZuzsRcxZMxbTcmQimKS7bSPE2h6uw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hg7Ij19lkyEy2tWbN4mjQU3Qc1H069kWWc71MG0YbOjAFJx4gPpFpVgVvWAbnnQv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hg7Ij19lkyEy2tWbN4mjQU3Qc1H069kWWc71MG0YbOjAFJx4gPpFpVgVvWAbnnQv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2B5IGDifqYDicntsTKoSpULE%2BdlV2EPXoBdKDc8lf0TfUUmxL7Jd2frnrsPQeztL39/om0BjBjkxd2zWctCTWGA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HytcBqOLQdxZ9n5uqrppMi8lLruqlwAinF55f68crqWeO4Fg4wz5s/4YOhanNyfK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HytcBqOLQdxZ9n5uqrppMi8lLruqlwAinF55f68crqWeO4Fg4wz5s/4YOhanNyfK&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=viwd7fgfZPt5FeZAAfmK1zvtuwJyqlaG%2BagZXMOuKdy3lunXCNW6rCOikyqluCl7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=viwd7fgfZPt5FeZAAfmK1zvtuwJyqlaG%2BagZXMOuKdy3lunXCNW6rCOikyqluCl7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r5kzbXi53F8agG5xNQnY%2BSxN2T6FWQnOFtx376%2B%2B5QwpELNYbhp9BcTXOz4UAbMajayH9BvBerWcj9FSntBxbQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YfpL59CneoSDm%2Bfjv8Tqeg2ggw148figt1isKhnbAJVsXuSf3YAtyxWqVGwZnKc0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YfpL59CneoSDm%2Bfjv8Tqeg2ggw148figt1isKhnbAJVsXuSf3YAtyxWqVGwZnKc0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p3bXS/drSa%2BSQrKp0jqiV3A8mlV3xLPs%2BWyRW%2Br4vQlFO16nDp%2B7M34BTwU5YNFw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=p3bXS/drSa%2BSQrKp0jqiV3A8mlV3xLPs%2BWyRW%2Br4vQlFO16nDp%2B7M34BTwU5YNFw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DWxStNoF2U2q3tT8yYgBZM8mYPX8zVpbV%2BkuXn9hGGMkNwiUArd0JV5IreK2KZug&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=DWxStNoF2U2q3tT8yYgBZM8mYPX8zVpbV%2BkuXn9hGGMkNwiUArd0JV5IreK2KZug&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=L7W6h8aSnkv2dQE5OCgipGaAy8eBAiFqL3K3qb8MsSrhH8hVOKaPxOJEsG6EKRL3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=/D57AL3/N2hOWTRX1SqUFugONyg7IEQs6yOn2dgFCfDzwX6tf5xhp5RRVXVca8SFNiNhBCWREVFnkE0kaANYPA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n1JOGPv13%2BuX7sySLbC2wRU6b5a/d2F9jbZ4vsmxPXxXDhdafKcVd2Nqgs6qmF5w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=n1JOGPv13%2BuX7sySLbC2wRU6b5a/d2F9jbZ4vsmxPXxXDhdafKcVd2Nqgs6qmF5w&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RMjUSW69HIk7SbCGWV3XrW9xf0yBUSSjpVFR74NYRBVmEzvJbc9aZktiazQsS8TO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RMjUSW69HIk7SbCGWV3XrW9xf0yBUSSjpVFR74NYRBVmEzvJbc9aZktiazQsS8TO&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BG39xt2akTTd1DN5DjPpQAUBuyD/n2YNTpIiBWIJlyxgr4/RqfOLF/5n3sALf177LSgfiihxrM9li/qZmw1LPg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HVAJWh%2B080oXQYSuXLkHC/3iX1%2BjDekxidHZJyZbjfjuU%2BnyUpEVdEguCCR/KN56&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=HVAJWh%2B080oXQYSuXLkHC/3iX1%2BjDekxidHZJyZbjfjuU%2BnyUpEVdEguCCR/KN56&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oWDQNOrGUVOcu56Ql6zkzC/KwouQ70MJ8Z3sVLFTLuXYCRNQy6CjExCgS61BXz3K&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=oWDQNOrGUVOcu56Ql6zkzC/KwouQ70MJ8Z3sVLFTLuXYCRNQy6CjExCgS61BXz3K&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GFc%2BGQMX3xJDSkO32YF7p9Hjg4LU9xy2NSCDfzaFtogRaex8UmvYn10VWRNBmkYM2xRLqmozkiEfl5ydiEPdbQ==&


 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     53
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
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  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             337.50

Invoice Net             337.50
CHECK TOTAL             337.50 ___________

 
113 ROWE CONSTRUCTION CO 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 1570 188944         

  1 10016120 71084 St Maint  Agg RkSnd           1,280.04
  2 51101100 71084 Sewer Ops Agg RkSnd           1,280.04
  3 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd           1,280.06

Invoice Net           3,840.14
CHECK TOTAL           3,840.14 ___________

 
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-374847 188981         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp               5.04

Invoice Net               5.04
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-376523 188985         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              16.99

Invoice Net              16.99
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-366308 188989         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             880.28

Invoice Net             880.28
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-403154 188991         
  1 10016124 71190 Snow Ice  Other Supp              39.04

Invoice Net              39.04
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-432459 189033         
  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp               9.98

Invoice Net               9.98
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-431867 189412         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              37.98

Invoice Net              37.98
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-438001 189413         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              48.96

Invoice Net              48.96
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1707-173472 189449         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             410.87

Invoice Net             410.87
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-410994 189485         
  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp               9.96

Invoice Net               9.96
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1707-176619 SHRT 189549         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               1.00

Invoice Net               1.00
60 RP LUMBER COMPANY INC 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1708-367591 189794         
  1 56406410 70510 PV Golf   RepMaint B              13.99

Invoice Net              13.99
CHECK TOTAL           1,474.09 ___________

 
162 SCBAS INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 101076 189245         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     54
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr             152.70

Invoice Net             152.70
162 SCBAS INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 101197 189716         

  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr             248.70
Invoice Net             248.70

162 SCBAS INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 101198 189722         
  1 10015210 70540 Fire      RepMt Othr             267.00

Invoice Net             267.00
CHECK TOTAL             668.40 ___________

 
481 SCHARF TRUCKING 00000 INV 09/11/2017 32420 189015         

  1 50100120 70220 Wtr Trans Oth PT Sv             752.00
Invoice Net             752.00

CHECK TOTAL             752.00 ___________
 

3476 SCREAMING EAGLE DOOR S 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 3428 189077         
  1 50100110 70690 Wtr Admin Purch Serv           1,000.00

Invoice Net           1,000.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,000.00 ___________

 
613 SENTINEL TECHNOLOGIES 00001 20170569 EFT 06/30/2017 P621412 189210         

  1 40110135 72120 FY17 CapLs CO Comp Eq         104,323.00
Invoice Net         104,323.00

CHECK TOTAL         104,323.00 ___________
 

63 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPA 00000 INV 09/11/2017 4070-4 189416         
  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp             445.60

Invoice Net             445.60
63 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPA 00000 INV 09/11/2017 3840-1 189671         
  1 10014110 71080 Pks Maint Maint Supp             445.60

Invoice Net             445.60
CHECK TOTAL             891.20 ___________

 
63 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPA 00001 INV 09/11/2017 6563-5 189464         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp              40.87

Invoice Net              40.87
CHECK TOTAL              40.87 ___________

 
2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 20180106 EFT 08/02/2017 B06760665 189208         

  1 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp            4,778.00
Invoice Net           4,778.00

2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 20180173 EFT 09/11/2017 B06979699 189362         
  1 10011610 70530 IS        RepMaint O           3,997.00

Invoice Net           3,997.00
2478 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 B06968705 189366         

  1 56406400 71010 Highland  Off Supp              581.00
  2 56406420 71010 The Den   Off Supp              581.00

Invoice Net           1,162.00
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     55
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           9,937.00 ___________

 
4002 SHIRK GLANDON PARTNERS 00000 20170519 INV 09/11/2017 REIM 236 FRONT 9/17 189470         

  1 10015420 79985 Planning  HRustGrant          25,000.00
Invoice Net          25,000.00

CHECK TOTAL          25,000.00 ___________
 

3114 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 82016625 189437         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             447.76

Invoice Net             447.76
3114 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 82032556 189440         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              76.82
Invoice Net              76.82

3114 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 82041420 189441         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             136.20

Invoice Net             136.20
3114 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 81870542 189758         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              12.58
Invoice Net              12.58

CHECK TOTAL             673.36 ___________
 

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1900401014691 189279         
  1 50100130 71190 Wtr Pure  Other Supp               7.96

Invoice Net               7.96
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1900402002396 189317         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              32.20
Invoice Net              32.20

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1900401014783 189435         
  1 10015210 71080 Fire      Maint Supp             283.50

Invoice Net             283.50
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1900401013826 189550         

  1 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA      Other Supp              95.85
Invoice Net              95.85

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1900401014139 189551         
  1 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA      Other Supp             321.90

Invoice Net             321.90
960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1900401014718 189633         

  1 56406400 70542 Highland  RepMaintNF              84.00
Invoice Net              84.00

960 SMCHANEY INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 1900401014675 189676         
  1 10014110 70542 Pks Maint RepMaintNF               7.65

Invoice Net               7.65
CHECK TOTAL             833.06 ___________

 
2720 SNYDER PROPERTIES TRUS 00002 INV 09/11/2017 M7823 189552         

  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               145.60
Invoice Net             145.60
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     56
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2720 SNYDER PROPERTIES TRUS 00002 INV 09/11/2017 M7824 189553         

  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               145.60
Invoice Net             145.60

2720 SNYDER PROPERTIES TRUS 00002 INV 09/11/2017 M7825 189723         
  1 10011510 70641 Finance   Temp Sv               145.60

Invoice Net             145.60
CHECK TOTAL             436.80 ___________

 
1310 SOUTHERN WINE AND SPIR 00002 INV 09/11/2017 1705729 189273         

  1 10014125 71750 20000 BCPA      Beverages           1,380.00
Invoice Net           1,380.00

CHECK TOTAL           1,380.00 ___________
 

117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00001 INV 09/11/2017 S5461599.001 189667         
  1 10014160 70510 Pepsi Ice RepMaint B             219.72

Invoice Net             219.72
CHECK TOTAL             219.72 ___________

 
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S5466163.001 189122         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp             183.16
Invoice Net             183.16

117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S5453266.001 189414         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair             220.00

Invoice Net             220.00
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S5475135.001 189459         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair               9.65
Invoice Net               9.65

117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S5474076.001 189591         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             217.94

Invoice Net             217.94
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S5471039.001 189601         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             110.88
Invoice Net             110.88

117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S5462140.001 189765         
  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair              65.09

Invoice Net              65.09
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 09/11/2017 S5461996.001 189792         

  1 56406410 70510 PV Golf   RepMaint B             102.15
Invoice Net             102.15

CHECK TOTAL             908.87 ___________
 

118 STARK EXCAVATING INC 00001 20170576 INV 09/11/2017 PAY ESTIM 1 189526         
  1 51101100 72550 Sewer Ops SM Const           87,052.50
  2 53103100 72550 Storm Watr SM Const          124,686.00

Invoice Net         211,738.50
118 STARK EXCAVATING INC 00001 20170587 INV 09/11/2017 PAY ESTIMATE 2 189572         

  1 50100130 72590 Wtr Pure  WtrPt Cnst          30,064.50
Invoice Net          30,064.50
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL         241,803.00 ___________

 
657 STEARNS KEVIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 OFFICIAL 8/13-26/17 189382         

  1 10014112 70640 Recreation OffScorkpr              84.00
Invoice Net              84.00

CHECK TOTAL              84.00 ___________
 

2411 STERICYCLE SPECIALTY W 00003 INV 09/11/2017 4007280879 189599         
  1 10015110 70690 Pol Admin Purch Serv             273.62

Invoice Net             273.62
CHECK TOTAL             273.62 ___________

 
532 STILLER JEREMY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 STILLER REIMB 8/17 189371         

  1 10014125 79980 20000 BCPA      SpProg Exp             131.67
Invoice Net             131.67

CHECK TOTAL             131.67 ___________
 

981 STILLER PATRICIA 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1705 189367         
  1 10014125 79980 20000 BCPA      SpProg Exp             254.59

Invoice Net             254.59
CHECK TOTAL             254.59 ___________

 
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS I 00001 INV 08/30/2017 23551 189375         

  1 10011610 70641 IS        Temp Sv             8,360.00
Invoice Net           8,360.00

CHECK TOTAL           8,360.00 ___________
 

929 SUPREME RADIO COMMUNIC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 163698 189634         
  1 56406400 71190 Highland  Other Supp              95.00

Invoice Net              95.00
CHECK TOTAL              95.00 ___________

 
38 TANNER INDUSTRIES INC 00001 20180045 INV 09/11/2017 271559 189338         
  1 50100130 71720 Wtr Pure  Wtr Chem            4,136.08

Invoice Net           4,136.08
CHECK TOTAL           4,136.08 ___________

 
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COMPA 00001 INV 09/11/2017 32767025 189802         

  1 56406420 71780 The Den   Pro Shop              196.81
Invoice Net             196.81

CHECK TOTAL             196.81 ___________
 

1144 TEMCO MACHINERY INC 00002 EFT 08/18/2017 AG57508 189113         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             401.74

Invoice Net             401.74
CHECK TOTAL             401.74 ___________
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     58
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3711 THORNTON RAVE STEEL FA 00000 INV 09/11/2017 5649 188975         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp             306.74
Invoice Net             306.74

CHECK TOTAL             306.74 ___________
 

112 TOCO INC 00001 EFT 09/13/2017 553318 189019         
  1 10016310 71075 Fleet Mgt Oil                   824.89

Invoice Net             824.89
CHECK TOTAL             824.89 ___________

 
3015 TOOHILL SEED & BEEF SE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 7280 189577         

  1 10014136 71040 MP Zoo    Animal Fd             100.04
Invoice Net             100.04

CHECK TOTAL             100.04 ___________
 

823 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 100402 189517         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             250.00

Invoice Net             250.00
823 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 100667 189573         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp           1,388.00
Invoice Net           1,388.00

823 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 100401 189612         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp           2,786.00

Invoice Net           2,786.00
CHECK TOTAL           4,424.00 ___________

 
823 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 100468 189518         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp           2,325.00
Invoice Net           2,325.00

823 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 100467 189519         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             560.00

Invoice Net             560.00
823 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 100466 189520         

  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp           2,410.00
Invoice Net           2,410.00

823 TRAFFIC CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 100465 189521         
  1 10016210 71078 Eng Admin Elect Supp             560.00

Invoice Net             560.00
CHECK TOTAL           5,855.00 ___________

 
1481 TRUCK CENTERS INC 00002 INV 08/04/2017 R140043825:01 189085         

  1 10016310 70520 Fleet Mgt RepMaint V             466.20
Invoice Net             466.20

CHECK TOTAL             466.20 ___________
 

980 TWIN CITY ELECTRIC INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1208.001 189386         
  1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA      RepMaint B           1,013.31

Invoice Net           1,013.31
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     59
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL           1,013.31 ___________

 
2979 TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 00000 INV 09/11/2017 2827 189714         

  1 10015410 71010 Bldg Safe Off Supp              265.13
  2 10015430 71010 Code Enfrc Off Supp              265.12

Invoice Net             530.25
CHECK TOTAL             530.25 ___________

 
2002 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 045-199602 189267         

  1 10011610 70220 IS        Oth PT Sv             637.50
Invoice Net             637.50

CHECK TOTAL             637.50 ___________
 

444 U OF I 00016 INV 09/11/2017 5127-8/4/2017 189403         
  1 10014136 70040 MP Zoo    Vet Sv                269.42

Invoice Net             269.42
CHECK TOTAL             269.42 ___________

 
4102 UMLAND LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 13 189269         

  1 10014160 71060 Pepsi Ice Food                  124.20
Invoice Net             124.20

CHECK TOTAL             124.20 ___________
 

4056 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD 00001 INV 09/11/2017 90071726 189524         
  1 10016210 70050 Eng Admin Eng Sv              1,946.33

Invoice Net           1,946.33
CHECK TOTAL           1,946.33 ___________

 
553 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 09/11/2017 0346PS 8/19/17 189554         

  1 10011610 71017 IS        Postage                 7.30
  2 50100130 71017 Wtr Pure  Postage                  .21

Invoice Net               7.51
553 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 INV 09/11/2017 0346PS 8/26/17 189700         

  1 10016210 71017 Eng Admin Postage                 8.43
  2 56406420 71017 The Den   Postage                 4.81

Invoice Net              13.24
CHECK TOTAL              20.75 ___________

 
3127 UNITED STATES PLASTIC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 5166977 189237         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                 94.14
Invoice Net              94.14

CHECK TOTAL              94.14 ___________
 

99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 888137410 188965         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete            1,620.95

Invoice Net           1,620.95
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 888146244 188967         
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     60
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete               87.92

Invoice Net              87.92
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 888157545 189040         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              135.53

Invoice Net             135.53
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 888153006 189042         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              542.10

Invoice Net             542.10
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 888153508 189045         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              540.00

Invoice Net             540.00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 888142501 189046         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              324.00

Invoice Net             324.00
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOIS 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 888142502 189048         
  1 10016120 71081 St Maint  Concrete              271.05

Invoice Net             271.05
CHECK TOTAL           3,521.55 ___________

 
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 08/27/2017 P74567 189092         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             623.00
Invoice Net             623.00

137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 P75360 189335         
  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip              74.12

Invoice Net              74.12
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 P75199 189466         

  1 10014110 70590 Pks Maint Oth Repair           1,899.87
Invoice Net           1,899.87

CHECK TOTAL           2,596.99 ___________
 

4060 VICTORY ACADEMY INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 8/18/17 PW 189571         
  1 10016210 70220 Eng Admin Oth PT Sv             520.00

Invoice Net             520.00
CHECK TOTAL             520.00 ___________

 
2158 VILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE 00002 INV 09/11/2017 2017-408 189445         

  1 10015210 70632 Fire      Pro Develp             690.00
Invoice Net             690.00

CHECK TOTAL             690.00 ___________
 

1060 VIRTUE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 OPAL REIMB 8/17 189372         
  1 10014125 79980 20000 BCPA      SpProg Exp             109.22

Invoice Net             109.22
CHECK TOTAL             109.22 ___________

 
2489 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 804101346 189309         

  1 60200250 70719 Vision    Prem Pd                 9.18
Invoice Net               9.18
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2489 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 804101355 189310         

  1 60200250 70719 Vision    Prem Pd             8,169.96
Invoice Net           8,169.96

2489 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 804101351 189312         
  1 60280250 70719 Vision    Prem Pd             1,928.30

Invoice Net           1,928.30
CHECK TOTAL          10,107.44 ___________

 
3557 VITAL SECURITY INNOVAT 00000 INV 09/11/2017 706 189388         

  1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA      Oth PT Sv             598.86
Invoice Net             598.86

CHECK TOTAL             598.86 ___________
 

3424 VIVID STUDIOS, INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 170830 189458         
  1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA      Oth PT Sv           1,450.00

Invoice Net           1,450.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,450.00 ___________

 
2702 WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 154875 8/17 189731         

  1 10011110 71010 Admin     Off Supp              139.02
  2 10011310 71010 City Clerk Off Supp              298.50
  3 10011410 71010 HR        Off Supp              353.11
  4 10011510 71010 Finance   Off Supp              364.76
  5 10011710 71010 Legal     Off Supp               58.47
  6 10014136 71010 MP Zoo    Off Supp               29.25
  7 10015110 71010 Pol Admin Off Supp               15.64
  8 10015210 71010 Fire      Off Supp              426.77
  9 10015410 71010 Bldg Safe Off Supp              279.77
 10 10015430 71010 Code Enfrc Off Supp               63.75
 11 10015480 71010 Fac Maint Off Supp               17.71
 12 50100110 71010 Wtr Admin Off Supp              535.04
 13 50100130 71010 Wtr Pure  Off Supp               83.22
 14 56406420 71010 The Den   Off Supp                5.49
 15 10015490 71010 Parking Op Off Supp              192.36
 16 10016110 71010 PW Admin  Off Supp              168.70
 17 10016210 71010 Eng Admin Off Supp               71.32
 18 10011610 71010 IS        Off Supp              525.62

Invoice Net           3,628.50
CHECK TOTAL           3,628.50 ___________

 
999003 AARON SILVA 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1701 GLENBRIDGE RD. 189227         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              27.37
Invoice Net              27.37

CHECK TOTAL              27.37 ___________
 

999003 APARTMENT MART 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1805 TULLAMORE AVE. 189251         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              44.28

Invoice Net              44.28
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VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              44.28 ___________

 
999003 CORE 3 PROPERTIES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 211 N. WILLIAMSBURG 189252         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              13.29
Invoice Net              13.29

CHECK TOTAL              13.29 ___________
 

999003 CORE 3 PROPERTIES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 2206 RAINBOW AVE. 189392         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale             344.69

Invoice Net             344.69
CHECK TOTAL             344.69 ___________

 
999003 CORE 3 PROPERTIES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 2204 RAINBOW AVE. 189393         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale             465.69
Invoice Net             465.69

CHECK TOTAL             465.69 ___________
 

999003 DECORATOR'S GROCERY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1010 LINDEN ST. 189391         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale               2.89

Invoice Net               2.89
CHECK TOTAL               2.89 ___________

 
999003 ECHO FISHER 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1107 E. MONROE ST. 189253         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              38.93
Invoice Net              38.93

CHECK TOTAL              38.93 ___________
 

999003 FIRST SITE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 6 CLOBERTIN CT #A1 189236         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale               7.13

Invoice Net               7.13
CHECK TOTAL               7.13 ___________

 
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1007 ARLENE CT. #19 189238         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              24.93
Invoice Net              24.93

CHECK TOTAL              24.93 ___________
 

999003 FIRST SITE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 6 ROSS DR. UNIT 5 189242         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              12.39

Invoice Net              12.39
CHECK TOTAL              12.39 ___________

 
999003 FIRST SITE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 7 CLOBERTIN CT#B5 189248         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              24.86
Invoice Net              24.86

CHECK TOTAL              24.86 ___________
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999003 FIRST SITE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 6 ROSS DR. UNIT 2 189250         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              26.46
Invoice Net              26.46

CHECK TOTAL              26.46 ___________
 

999003 JENNIFER CAIM 00000 INV 09/11/2017 22 ANDY CT 189223         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale             140.90

Invoice Net             140.90
CHECK TOTAL             140.90 ___________

 
999003 MANMEED KALSI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 717 FAIRMONT DR. #3c 189229         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale               6.14
Invoice Net               6.14

CHECK TOTAL               6.14 ___________
 

999003 MAPLE HILL PROPERTIES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 223 MAGNOLIA DR. 189233         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              16.11

Invoice Net              16.11
CHECK TOTAL              16.11 ___________

 
999003 MARK RUDICIL 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1611 E. TAYLOR 189240         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              26.15
Invoice Net              26.15

CHECK TOTAL              26.15 ___________
 

999003 RON PATTERSON 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1412 E. OLIVE 189254         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              48.40

Invoice Net              48.40
CHECK TOTAL              48.40 ___________

 
999003 SILVIA PEREZ 00000 INV 09/11/2017 716 ARCADIA APT # 12 189231         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              73.77
Invoice Net              73.77

CHECK TOTAL              73.77 ___________
 

999003 TIMOTHY COONAN 00000 INV 09/11/2017 3215 WISTERIA LANE 189390         
  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale              58.76

Invoice Net              58.76
CHECK TOTAL              58.76 ___________

 
999003 WILLIAM BENTLEY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 RFND 1415 S MAIN 189699         

  1 50100110 54101 Wtr Admin MWtr Sale             823.06
Invoice Net             823.06

CHECK TOTAL             823.06 ___________
 

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 0605557 188996         
  1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl             494.00

Invoice Net             494.00
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             494.00 ___________

 
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605483 188969         

  1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl             480.79
  2 53103100 71121 Storm Watr Sewer Repr             480.80

Invoice Net             961.59
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605556 188971         

  1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl              91.77
  2 53103100 71121 Storm Watr Sewer Repr              91.77

Invoice Net             183.54
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605715 188984         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              31.06
Invoice Net              31.06

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605714 188990         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp              34.88

Invoice Net              34.88
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605397 188997         

  1 10016120 71190 St Maint  Other Supp              77.20
Invoice Net              77.20

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605645 189002         
  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp             171.00

Invoice Net             171.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605646 189004         

  1 50100120 71740 Wtr Trans Hydrants            2,275.00
Invoice Net           2,275.00

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605640 189035         
  1 51101100 71121 Sewer Ops Swr Matrl              92.60

Invoice Net              92.60
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605736 189117         

  1 50100120 71190 Wtr Trans Other Supp              11.74
Invoice Net              11.74

132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605755 189504         
  1 10015490 71080 Parking Op Maint Supp              27.00

Invoice Net              27.00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COMPANY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 0605757 189768         

  1 50100120 71080 Wtr Trans Maint Supp             454.41
Invoice Net             454.41

CHECK TOTAL           4,320.02 ___________
 

2467 WEBER SCIENTIFIC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 757729 189256         
  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                130.58

Invoice Net             130.58
2467 WEBER SCIENTIFIC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 757285 189258         

  1 50100130 70070 Wtr Pure  Lab Sv                295.26
Invoice Net             295.26

CHECK TOTAL             425.84 ___________
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 141012 188977         

  1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv             586.80
Invoice Net             586.80

234 WHERRY MACHINE & WELDI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 141182 189278         
  1 50100140 71080 Lk Maint  Maint Supp             758.58

Invoice Net             758.58
CHECK TOTAL           1,345.38 ___________

 
3138 WILL ENTERPRISES INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 238478 189234         

  1 10014112 71190 Recreation Other Supp             123.20
Invoice Net             123.20

CHECK TOTAL             123.20 ___________
 

2167 WM MASTERS INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 16-20071 189068         
  1 50100110 70220 Wtr Admin Oth PT Sv           1,669.75

Invoice Net           1,669.75
CHECK TOTAL           1,669.75 ___________

 
244 WURTH USA INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 95803388 188961         

  1 10016310 71710 Fleet Mgt Veh Equip             122.59
Invoice Net             122.59

CHECK TOTAL             122.59 ___________
 

1767 YOUNGS SECURITY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 P 97136 189176         
  1 56406400 71190 Highland  Other Supp              60.00

Invoice Net              60.00
CHECK TOTAL              60.00 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

   740 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL       4,058,852.41      4,058,852.41
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE     160,109,021.44

====================================================================================================================================
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CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-21140-                GF BNWRD Collections P        23,800.00                  
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-70430-                ADMIN MFD Lease           331.21        244,865.06
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-70632-                ADMIN Professional Dev           671.00        244,865.06
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71010-                ADMIN Office Supplies           139.02         60,680.97
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71340-                ADMIN Telecommunicatio            82.84         60,680.97
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-79110-                ADMIN Community Relati            30.98         60,680.97
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-79992-                ADMIN City Council Exp           196.00         23,758.79
1001 10011310 City Clerk 1001-110-11310-100-70430-                CLERK MFD Lease           897.96         50,771.85
1001 10011310 City Clerk 1001-110-11310-100-70641-                CLERK Temporary Servic            81.28         50,771.85
1001 10011310 City Clerk 1001-110-11310-100-71010-                CLERK Office Supplies           298.50          5,318.20
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70210-                HR Other Medical Servi         4,474.07        228,500.82
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70430-                HR MFD Lease           258.15        228,500.82
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71010-                HR Office Supplies           353.11         42,010.11
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71340-                HR Telecommunications            82.84         42,010.11
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-70430-                FIN MFD Lease           880.50        185,938.85
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-70611-                FIN Printing and Bindi         4,950.00        185,938.85
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-70641-                FIN Temporary Services        14,386.98        185,938.85
1001 10011510 Finance 1001-110-11510-100-71010-                FIN Office Supplies         2,077.86         16,051.15
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70220-                IS Other Prof and Tech           637.50        924,661.48
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70430-                IS MFD Lease           874.17        924,661.48
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530-                IS Repr/Mtnc Office &        16,158.80        924,661.48
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641-                IS Temporary Services         8,360.00        924,661.48
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010-                IS Office Supplies        28,681.88        283,256.29
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71017-                IS Postage             7.30        283,256.29
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340-                IS Telecommunications         5,647.73        283,256.29
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-70430-                LEGAL MFD Lease           486.46        636,007.00
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-70632-                LEGAL Professional Dev           142.00        636,007.00
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-70690-                LEGAL Other Purchased            38.15        636,007.00
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71010-                LEGAL Office Supplies            58.47         11,163.02
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100-71340-                LEGAL Telecommunicatio            43.47         11,163.02
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430-                PK ADMIN MFD Lease           357.20          6,011.95
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420-                PK MAINT Rentals           689.85        406,890.01
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430-                PK MAINT MFD Lease            90.89        406,890.01
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510-                PK MAINT Repr/Mtnc Bui         1,349.34        406,890.01
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70520-                PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Licen            62.30        406,890.01
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542-                PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFl         1,591.93        406,890.01
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590-                PK MAINT Other Repair         7,544.46        406,890.01
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024-                PK MAINT Janitorial Su           394.99        340,263.37
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030-                PK MAINT Uniform Suppl            35.00          2,106.83
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080-                PK MAINT Maint & Repai         1,226.88        340,263.37
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190-                PK MAINT Other Supplie           471.51        340,263.37
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71310-                PK MAINT Natural Gas           184.54        340,263.37
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71340-                PK MAINT Telecommunica         1,256.62        340,263.37
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71720-                PK MAINT Water Chemica         3,309.29        340,263.37
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-70430-                REC MFD Lease            22.39        111,228.54
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-70611-                REC Printing and Bindi           345.00        111,228.54
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-70640-                REC Officials and Scor           168.00        111,228.54
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-70690-                REC Other Purchased Se           810.00        111,228.54
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700-71190-                REC Other Supplies           123.20         47,457.66
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CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-54910-                AQUATICS Activity/Prog           250.00               .00
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-70590-                AQUATICS Other Repair           900.00         24,122.91
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-71310-                AQUATICS Natural Gas         1,610.72         49,959.57
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120-700-71340-                AQUATICS Telecommunica           300.26         49,959.57
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-54920-20000           BCPA Admission Fees           940.00               .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70218-20000           BCPA Artist Fees         9,000.00        736,140.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70220-20000           BCPA Other Prof and Te         2,048.86        736,140.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70420-20000           BCPA Rentals         2,850.00        736,140.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70430-                BCPA MFD Lease           327.17          4,665.69
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70510-20000           BCPA Repr/Mtnc Buildin         4,411.83        736,140.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70530-20000           BCPA Rep/Mtn Office &         2,500.00        736,140.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-70631-20000           BCPA Membership Dues            35.00        736,140.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71060-20000           BCPA Conc/ Program Foo           101.00        274,708.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71190-20000           BCPA Other Supplies           431.00        274,708.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71310-20000           BCPA Natural Gas         1,292.14        274,708.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71340-20100           CC Telecommunications           322.37        274,708.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-71750-20000           BCPA Beverages         1,380.00        274,708.17
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100-700-79980-20000           BCPA Special Program E           531.53        274,708.17
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70040-                ZOO Veterinarian Servi           287.42        108,072.59
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70510-                ZOO Repr/Mtnc Building           364.88        108,072.59
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70590-                ZOO Other Repair& Main           888.47        108,072.59
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70610-                ZOO Advertising           800.00        108,072.59
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70631-                ZOO Membership Dues           130.00        108,072.59
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-70632-                ZOO Professional Devel            68.21        108,072.59
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71010-                ZOO Office Supplies            29.25        184,629.20
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71024-                ZOO Janitorial Supplie           174.63        184,629.20
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71030-                ZOO Uniform Supplies &           200.00        184,629.20
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71040-                ZOO Animal Food           100.04        184,629.20
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71053-                ZOO Gift Shop Purchase         2,443.88        184,629.20
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71310-                ZOO Natural Gas           138.90        184,629.20
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71340-                ZOO Telecommunications           223.41        184,629.20
1001 10014136 Miller Park Zoo 1001-141-14136-700-71720-                ZOO Water Chemicals            74.60        184,629.20
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70430-                ICE CNTR MFD Lease            91.70        189,472.71
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70510-                ICE CNTR Repr/Mtnc Bui           363.04        189,472.71
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70542-                ICE CNTR Rep/Mtn Non-F           102.15        189,472.71
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70610-                ICE CNTR Advertising           150.00        189,472.71
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-70690-                ICE CNTR Other Purchas            40.00        189,472.71
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71024-                ICE CNTR Janitorial Su           187.88        183,991.65
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71060-                ICE CNTR Concession/Pr           388.00        183,991.65
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71073-                ICE CNTR Fuel Non-City           254.77        183,991.65
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71320-                ICE CNTR Electricity         4,560.00        183,991.65
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160-700-71340-                ICE CNTR Telecommunica            43.48        183,991.65
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220-                POLICE Other Prof and           566.31      1,179,262.27
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70430-                POLICE MFD Lease         1,109.65      1,179,262.27
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610-                POLICE Advertising           334.00      1,179,262.27
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632-                POLICE Professional De        20,859.69      1,179,262.27
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690-                POLICE Other Purchased           344.62      1,179,262.27
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71010-                POLICE Office Supplies            15.64        332,608.62
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190-                POLICE Other Supplies            59.16        332,608.62

75



 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     68
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71340-                POLICE Telecommunicati         1,265.13        332,608.62
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71420-                POLICE Periodicals           318.00        332,608.62
1001 10015111 Police Pension 1001-151-75100-200-75910-                POL PENS To Other Gove       520,802.64      2,851,331.23
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-70632-                COMM CTR Professional            45.00         99,248.05
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-71340-                COMM CTR Telecommunica         4,530.69         39,341.70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-54910-                FIRE Activity / Progra           200.64               .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-62190-                FIRE Uniforms         1,414.22         28,363.00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-62191-                FIRE Protective Wear         1,095.06         96,171.94
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70430-                FIRE MFD Lease           285.80      1,644,629.78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70510-                FIRE Repr/Mtnc Buildin         2,107.14      1,644,629.78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70540-                FIRE Rep/Mtn Equip Non         1,117.13      1,644,629.78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70611-                FIRE Printing and Bind           120.00      1,644,629.78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70632-                FIRE Professional Deve         2,519.11      1,644,629.78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70643-                FIRE Ambulance Billing         7,781.41      1,644,629.78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-70690-                FIRE Other Purchased S           225.00      1,644,629.78
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71010-                FIRE Office Supplies           426.77        315,646.20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71024-                FIRE Janitorial Suppli         1,082.38        315,646.20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71026-                FIRE Medical Supplies         5,273.08        315,646.20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71080-                FIRE Maint & Repair Su         1,591.07        315,646.20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71190-                FIRE Other Supplies           297.24        315,646.20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71310-                FIRE Natural Gas           400.17        315,646.20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71340-                FIRE Telecommunication           523.16        315,646.20
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210-200-71710-                FIRE Vehicle and Equip            65.28        315,646.20
1001 10015211 Fire Pension 1001-152-75200-200-75910-                FIRE PENS To Other Gov       545,219.95      2,174,284.50
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-52990-                BS Other Permits           102.00               .00
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-70430-                BS MFD Lease           727.26         44,538.08
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-70611-                BS Printing and Bindin            39.00         44,538.08
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-70631-                BS Membership Dues            35.00         44,538.08
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-70632-                BS Professional Develo            46.01         44,538.08
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-71010-                BS Office Supplies           544.90         19,412.05
1001 10015410 Building Safety 1001-154-15410-200-71340-                BS Telecommunications           137.32         19,412.05
1001 10015420 Planning 1001-154-15420-200-70611-                PLAN Printing and Bind           539.00        137,039.01
1001 10015420 Planning 1001-154-15420-200-70632-                PLAN Professional Deve           132.00        137,039.01
1001 10015420 Planning 1001-154-15420-200-79985-                PLAN Harriet Rust Gran        25,000.00        125,000.00
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001-154-15430-200-70430-                CODE ENF MFD Lease           461.39          3,100.84
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001-154-15430-200-70690-                CODE ENF Other Purchas         1,209.00         56,082.91
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001-154-15430-200-71010-                CODE ENF Office Suppli           328.87          9,806.56
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001-154-15430-200-71340-                CODE ENF Telecommunica            79.82          9,806.56
1001 10015430 Code Enforcement 1001-154-15430-200-79130-                CODE ENF Grants         3,950.00         56,082.91
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70510-                FAC MAINT Repr/Mtnc Bu             5.60        191,943.54
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70540-                FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Equi         4,347.08        191,943.54
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-70690-                FAC MAINT Other Purcha           844.04        191,943.54
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71010-                FAC MAINT Office Suppl            17.71        135,376.78
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71024-                FAC MAINT Janitorial S           161.98        135,376.78
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71080-                FAC MAINT Maint & Repa           100.37        135,376.78
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71310-                FAC MAINT Natural Gas            36.16        135,376.78
1001 10015485 Gov Center Bldg Ma 1001-154-15485-100-70425-                GOV CNTR Lease Payment        16,998.50         -6,005.00
1001 10015485 Gov Center Bldg Ma 1001-154-15485-100-70510-                GOV CNTR Repr/Mtnc Bui       176,829.50         -6,005.00
1001 10015485 Gov Center Bldg Ma 1001-154-15485-100-73401-                GOV CNTR Lease Princip       357,500.00               .00
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1001 10015485 Gov Center Bldg Ma 1001-154-15485-100-73701-                GOV CNTR Lease Interes        53,832.50               .00
1001 10015485 Gov Center Bldg Ma 1001-154-15485-100-79020-                GOV CNTR Loans        15,000.00               .00
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-70690-                PARKING Other Purchase           372.95         69,437.60
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71010-                PARKING Office Supplie           192.36         53,549.70
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71024-                PARKING Janitorial Sup           127.82           -521.86
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71080-                PARKING Maintenance an            80.75         53,549.70
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71320-                PARKING Electricity         1,082.54         53,549.70
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71340-                PARKING Telecommunicat           489.72         53,549.70
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-70220-                PW ADMIN Oth Prof & Te        12,457.50        -12,457.50
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-70430-                PW ADMIN MFD Lease           531.32         21,618.44
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-70611-                PW ADMIN Printing and            70.00         21,618.44
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-70632-                PW ADMIN Professional            87.00         21,618.44
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71010-                PW ADMIN Office Suppli           168.70         13,098.75
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71024-                PW ADMIN Janitorial Su           286.08         13,098.75
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71340-                PW ADMIN Telecommunica           311.78         13,098.75
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70632-                STREET MNT Professiona            30.00        423,863.30
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70641-                STREET MNT Temporary S         9,839.96        423,863.30
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70650-                STREET MNT Landfill &           361.79               .00
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70690-                STREET MNT Other Purch        16,143.93        423,863.30
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71081-                STREET MNT Concrete        23,737.55        354,599.93
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71082-                STREET MNT Asphalt         7,296.36        354,599.93
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71083-                STREET MNT UPM Cold Mi           799.43        354,599.93
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71084-                STREET MNT Aggregte Ro         1,280.04        354,599.93
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71091-                STREET MNT Traffic Sig         4,129.68        354,599.93
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71094-                STREET MNT Traffic Con         2,915.00        354,599.93
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71190-                STREET MNT Other Suppl         3,466.12        354,599.93
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-72130-                STREET MNT Capital Out        15,896.16               .00
1001 10016124 Snow & Ice Removal 1001-160-16124-300-71190-                SNOW & ICE Other Suppl         2,269.08        426,045.64
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70050-                ENG ADMIN Engineering         1,946.33        223,512.28
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70220-                ENG ADMIN Other Prof a         7,020.00        223,512.28
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70430-                ENG ADMIN MFD Lease           172.00        223,512.28
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70611-                ENG ADMIN Printing and            70.00        223,512.28
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70641-                ENG ADMIN Temporary Se         2,080.08        223,512.28
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70649-                ENG ADMIN Car Wash             7.00        223,512.28
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010-                ENG ADMIN Office Suppl            71.32        661,281.05
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71017-                ENG ADMIN Postage             8.43        661,281.05
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71078-                ENG ADMIN Electrical M        12,938.53        661,281.05
1001 10016210 Engineering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71340-                ENG ADMIN Telecommunic           360.06        661,281.05
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-70430-                FLEET MFD Lease            90.93        256,846.28
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-70520-                FLEET Rep/Mtn Licensed         7,486.97        256,846.28
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-70690-                FLEET Other Purchased           158.25        256,846.28
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71070-                FLEET Gas and Diesel F        15,292.50        418,922.88
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71075-                FLEET Oil for Vehicles           824.89        418,922.88
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71080-                FLEET Maint & Repair S         1,548.96        418,922.88
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71340-                FLEET Telecommunicatio           158.20        418,922.88
1001 10016310 Fleet Management 1001-160-16310-100-71710-                FLEET Vehicle and Equi        15,804.39        418,922.88
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-70220-                ECON DEV Other Prof &         6,667.50        888,415.02
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-75010-                ECON DEV To Convention        39,583.33        380,836.70
1001 10019170 Economic Developme 1001-000-19170-100-75015-                ECON DEV To Economic D         8,333.33        380,836.70
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_______________

FUND TOTAL    2,182,544.98
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44

 
 

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcement 2090-209-20900-200-70632-                DRUG Professional Deve         1,642.00         44,445.04
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcement 2090-209-20900-200-79990-                DRUG Other Miscellaneo           600.00          3,200.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL        2,242.00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

3062 30620620 2004 Multi-Proj Bo 3062-000-30620-850-70690-                04 MP BN Other Purchas        15,660.84         49,008.60
_______________

FUND TOTAL       15,660.84
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44

 
 

4010 40100100 Capital Improvemen 4010-000-40100-990-72520-                CAP IMPROV Buildings        17,937.80      1,765,945.94
4010 40100100 Capital Improvemen 4010-000-40100-990-72560-                CAP IMPROV Sidewalk Co       145,493.42      1,765,945.94

_______________
FUND TOTAL      163,431.22

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72120-                CAP LEASE Cap Out Offi       104,323.00               .00
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72130-                CAP LEASE Cap Outlay L        35,478.00            316.00
4011 40110135 FY 2017 Capital Le 4011-000-40135-850-72140-                CAP LEASE Cap Outlay E        35,312.30       -187,870.94

_______________
FUND TOTAL      175,113.30

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

5010 5010    Water Fund 5010-000-00000-000-21140-                WATER BNWRD Collection       467,766.39                  
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101-                WATER ADMIN Metered Wa         2,226.20               .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54130-                WATER ADMIN Meter Rent         1,383.39               .00
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70220-                WATER ADMIN Other Prof         1,669.75        476,894.57
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70430-                WATER ADMIN MFD Lease           441.19        476,894.57
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70510-                WATER ADMIN Repr/Mtnc         1,910.03        476,894.57
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70632-                WATER ADMIN Profession           102.08        476,894.57
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641-                WATER ADMIN Temporary         2,252.00        476,894.57
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70690-                WATER ADMIN Other Purc         1,343.80        476,894.57
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010-                WATER ADMIN Office Sup           535.04         92,459.92
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71310-                WATER ADMIN Natural Ga           274.07         92,459.92
5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71340-                WATER ADMIN Telecommun           634.81         92,459.92
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70220-                WATER TRANS Other Prof         4,360.92      1,321,289.45
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70540-                WATER TRANS Repr/Mtnc         3,725.00      1,321,289.45
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70590-                WATER TRANS Other Repa         1,047.99      1,321,289.45
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-70631-                WATER TRANS Membership            30.00      1,321,289.45
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5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71030-                WATER TRANS Uniform Su           169.96        486,381.37
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71080-                WATER TRANS Maint & Re         5,796.83        486,381.37
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71190-                WATER TRANS Other Supp           900.58        486,381.37
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71310-                WATER TRANS Natural Ga            54.79        486,381.37
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71340-                WATER TRANS Telecommun           477.13        486,381.37
5010 50100120 Water Transmission 5010-500-50120-910-71740-                WATER TRANS Hydrants         4,556.75        486,381.37
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70050-                WATER PURE Engineering         8,788.84        706,049.17
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070-                WATER PURE Laboratory         6,964.85        117,092.86
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70220-                WATER PURE Other Prof         5,056.67        706,049.17
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410-                WATER PURE Janitorial            35.00        706,049.17
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70510-                WATER PURE Repr/Mtnc B         1,294.30        706,049.17
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590-                WATER PURE Other Repai           458.64        706,049.17
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70632-                WATER PURE Professiona           128.00        706,049.17
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70690-                WATER PURE Other Purch         1,157.32        706,049.17
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71010-                WATER PURE Office Supp            83.22        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017-                WATER PURE Postage              .21        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71024-                WATER PURE Janitorial           109.70        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080-                WATER PURE Maint & Rep           507.52        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190-                WATER PURE Other Suppl         2,866.72        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71310-                WATER PURE Natural Gas           190.99        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71340-                WATER PURE Telecommuni            45.64        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720-                WATER PURE Water Chemi        52,287.63        766,607.56
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725-                WATER PURE Carbon Reac        13,250.00         16,000.00
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72590-                WATER PURE Water Plant       226,672.83        485,000.00
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-54430-                LAKE MNT Prop/Fac Rent           600.00               .00
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-70220-                LAKE MNT Other Prof &           710.00        218,418.68
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-70430-                LAKE MNT MFD Lease           240.07        218,418.68
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-70650-                LAKE MNT Landfill & Re         2,084.55        218,418.68
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-70690-                LAKE MNT Other Purchas         1,726.64        218,418.68
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71080-                LAKE MNT Maint & Repai           758.58         98,516.25
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71190-                LAKE MNT Other Supplie         3,618.18         98,516.25
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance 5010-500-50140-910-71310-                LAKE MNT Natural Gas            40.22         98,516.25
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-70220-                WATER METER Other Prof           975.00         48,250.74
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71030-                WATER METER Uniform Su           133.70          2,836.32
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190-                WATER METER Other Supp            39.64        131,975.86
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730-                WATER METER Meters           446.14        131,975.86

_______________
FUND TOTAL      832,929.50

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70220-                SEWER Other Prof and T        19,016.06        131,987.49
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70541-                SEWER Maint / Repair S            13.15        131,987.49
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70632-                SEWER Professional Dev            46.00        131,987.49
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70650-                SEWER Landfill & Resid         5,952.29        131,987.49
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-70690-                SEWER  Other Purchased           861.80        131,987.49
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71080-                SEWER Maint & Repair S           120.00        252,996.04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71081-                SEWER Concrete         1,287.50        252,996.04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71084-                SEWER Aggregate Rock /         1,280.04        252,996.04
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5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71121-                SEWER Sewer Repair Mat         2,479.43        252,996.04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-71190-                SEWER Other Supplies         1,110.49        252,996.04
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100-920-72550-                SEWER Sewer Const & Im        87,052.50        850,000.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL      119,219.26

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-70632-                STORM WATER Prof Devel           258.00        203,435.29
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-70650-                STORM WATER Landfill D         3,259.89        203,435.29
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71084-                STORM WATER Aggr Rock/         1,280.06         73,942.20
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71121-                STORM WATER Sewer Rep           572.57         73,942.20
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190-                STORM WATER Other Supp           904.74         73,942.20
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-72550-                STORM WATER Sewer Cons       124,686.00        250,000.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL      130,961.26

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70641-                SOL WASTE Temporary Se         1,266.40         64,555.15
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70650-                SOL WASTE Landfill & R        69,743.48        636,363.33
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-70652-                SOL WASTE Bulk Disposa         9,949.87        636,363.33
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940-71190-                SOL WASTE Other Suppli           515.36        211,479.99

_______________
FUND TOTAL       81,475.11

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600-950-70690-                LINC PARKING Other Pur            98.00         38,759.82
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55600-950-71310-                LINC PARKING Natural G           176.10         44,512.70
5560 55605610 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55610-950-70425-                A Linc Cap Lease Payme        41,478.00               .00
5560 55605610 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55610-950-73401-                A Linc Cap Lease Princ       215,000.00         14,771.98
5560 55605610 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550-55610-950-73701-                A Linc Cap Lease Inter        33,855.00          3,906.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL      290,607.10

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70430-                HGC MFD Lease            44.58         39,240.93
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70542-                HGC Repr/Mtnc Non-Flee            90.30         39,240.93
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71010-                HGC Office Supplies           581.00        101,009.78
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190-                HGC Other Supplies           184.61        101,009.78
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71340-                HGC Telecommunications           166.33        101,009.78
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750-                HGC Beverages           438.60        101,009.78
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71760-                HGC Soft Drinks           553.99        101,009.78
5640 56406400 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770-                HGC Snack Shop           350.20        101,009.78
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70430-                PVGC MFD Lease            45.41         46,340.36
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70510-                PVGC Repr/Mtnc Buildin           116.14         46,340.36
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-70542-                PVGC Repr/Mtnc Non-Fle           237.51         46,340.36

80



 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     73
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190-                PVGC Other Supplies           171.00         93,786.10
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71310-                PVGC Natural Gas            41.84         93,786.10
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71340-                PVGC Telecommunication           150.87         93,786.10
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750-                PVGC Beverages           241.90         93,786.10
5640 56406410 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780-                PVGC Pro Shop         2,214.21         93,786.10
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70430-                DGC MFD Lease           117.22         92,864.30
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71010-                DGC Office Supplies           586.49        101,861.60
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71017-                DGC Postage             4.81        101,861.60
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71310-                DGC Natural Gas           120.72        101,861.60
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71340-                DGC Telecommunications           179.35        101,861.60
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750-                DGC Beverages           399.25        101,861.60
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760-                DGC Soft Drinks           791.58        101,861.60
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71770-                DGC Snack Shop           902.74        101,861.60
5640 56406420 Golf Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71780-                DGC Pro Shop         6,199.21        101,861.60

_______________
FUND TOTAL       14,929.86

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

5710 5710    City Coliseum Oper 5710-000-00000-000-12573-                CITY COLIS Due from Ve        18,378.69                  
5710 57107110 City Coliseum 5710-570-57110-970-70510-                COLISEUM Repr/Mtnc Bui           635.99        260,343.63
5710 57107110 City Coliseum 5710-570-57110-970-70540-                COLISEUMRepr/Mtnc Equi           679.86        260,343.63

_______________
FUND TOTAL       19,694.54

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

6020 60200210 Blue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717-                EMP BCBS Claims Paid           -78.52       -244,239.32
6020 60200240 Dental 6020-620-60240-990-70717-                EMP DENTAL Claims Paid        11,014.52        404,302.27
6020 60200250 Vision 6020-620-60250-990-70719-                EMP VISION Premiums Pa         8,179.14         66,629.00
6020 60200290 Miscellaneous Bene 6020-620-60290-990-70220-                EMP MISC Other Prof &         9,000.00         -1,340.61

_______________
FUND TOTAL       28,115.14

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44
 
 

6028 60280250 Vision 6028-628-60250-990-70719-                RET VISION Premiums Pa         1,928.30         13,419.60
_______________

FUND TOTAL        1,928.30
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  160,109,021.44

 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL       4,058,852.41

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL       4,058,852.41

====================================================================================================================================
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09/06/2017 10:54    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P     74
fwatts              | CHECK RUN LIST BY VOUCHER                                                                            |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

VOUCHER VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT COMMENT
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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09/06/2017 10:56    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
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DATE: 09/11/2017 CHECK RUN: 09112017 AMOUNT: $ 7,855.90
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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09/06/2017 10:56    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10022      BF Comm Develop Bank Acct     CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
623 SALVATION ARMY 00001 INV 09/11/2017 08282017JULY2017 189348         

  1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - COC  Grants              7,820.66
Invoice Net           7,820.66

CHECK TOTAL           7,820.66 ___________
 

2702 WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 154875  8/17 189732         
  1 22402410 71010 50000 CD - Admin Off Supp               35.24

Invoice Net              35.24
CHECK TOTAL              35.24 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

     2 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL           7,855.90          7,855.90
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE           4,959.45

====================================================================================================================================
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09/06/2017 10:56    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2240 22402410 CD - Administratio 2240-224-22410-800-71010-50000           CD ADMIN Office Suppli            35.24          2,339.31
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130-58400           CD CONT CARE - CORE         7,820.66        108,888.76

_______________
FUND TOTAL        7,855.90

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022        BALANCE  4,959.45
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL           7,855.90

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL           7,855.90

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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09/06/2017 10:57    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 09/11/2017 CHECK RUN: 09112017 AMOUNT: $ 1,140.00
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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09/06/2017 10:57    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10023      BF IHDA Bank Acct             CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3008 189067         

  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

CHECK TOTAL              30.00 ___________
 

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3019 189071         
  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv              90.00

Invoice Net              90.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 2990 189074         

  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv              30.00
Invoice Net              30.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3020 189075         
  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv              90.00

Invoice Net              90.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3018 189081         

  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv             120.00
Invoice Net             120.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3015 189115         
  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv             120.00

Invoice Net             120.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3014 189121         

  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv             120.00
Invoice Net             120.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3016 189126         
  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv             120.00

Invoice Net             120.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3013 189132         

  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv             120.00
Invoice Net             120.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3011 189133         
  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv             120.00

Invoice Net             120.00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3012 189141         

  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv              60.00
Invoice Net              60.00

3459 H&H LANDSCAPING & MAIN 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3017 189152         
  1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR     Purch Serv             120.00

Invoice Net             120.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,110.00 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

    12 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL           1,140.00          1,140.00
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE                .04

====================================================================================================================================
 
 
 
 
 

87

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GQyNzAnIbngN%2B883X8e/DcYRFdvj6uHDW6CjZySV0R2WfoS65IZA12nOKDAJ4Rsr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=GQyNzAnIbngN%2B883X8e/DcYRFdvj6uHDW6CjZySV0R2WfoS65IZA12nOKDAJ4Rsr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u77l1QkNPxO6zCcPJhI3InSEmHu%2BsYzIsApk9JCCHT49GZdG8pZ3AHnD7bC9jtdpcep0G5moSFzOD6cnKgIi4w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XwodOgaIx5hKZLBDCJRcrZNlEct04XqBPAexCBDO84COTJeoI5mHyVJ9z2ECUyOay/iYZPcw0XenA3z%2Bdp8dzw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XwodOgaIx5hKZLBDCJRcrZNlEct04XqBPAexCBDO84COTJeoI5mHyVJ9z2ECUyOay/iYZPcw0XenA3z%2Bdp8dzw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XwodOgaIx5hKZLBDCJRcrZNlEct04XqBPAexCBDO84COTJeoI5mHyVJ9z2ECUyOay/iYZPcw0XenA3z%2Bdp8dzw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zr1%2BluMhGZxASl17Kwsrylty2HFmQ7aIbxYo2wiaane%2BWcfop8DHWiPo3oOYYf9h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Zr1%2BluMhGZxASl17Kwsrylty2HFmQ7aIbxYo2wiaane%2BWcfop8DHWiPo3oOYYf9h&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=OgEv%2BfuyrCFC9K0viXb8IL%2BHLbgCg/kEPSu82W00fjmRC0H/fvPoICsg0G9Jf3kokTlpHXJXKCN%2BLuzs613iog==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pt0r3KhtJQO2pUs26/lPOe9RUFbBJ6vf%2B6t0CvFpGqurk1Odv6tKYJ5VhTzecn%2BI%2B7K3DxXMIh2Qt271iNgzOw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pt0r3KhtJQO2pUs26/lPOe9RUFbBJ6vf%2B6t0CvFpGqurk1Odv6tKYJ5VhTzecn%2BI%2B7K3DxXMIh2Qt271iNgzOw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=pt0r3KhtJQO2pUs26/lPOe9RUFbBJ6vf%2B6t0CvFpGqurk1Odv6tKYJ5VhTzecn%2BI%2B7K3DxXMIh2Qt271iNgzOw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AWLlKceMS%2BhpZA9hR4svd5uarG5j%2B6bJypSd6JD6IbVfpEBBqu3Tlmn9VoQeUPu7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=AWLlKceMS%2BhpZA9hR4svd5uarG5j%2B6bJypSd6JD6IbVfpEBBqu3Tlmn9VoQeUPu7&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=flhE61vXK2CJw6qrmmEJbpcFgkuCuJouCw4quVGmvF/yyQmXynWdqNlxfVTyvkdhB4kv7UTuRRVkIGJ22vnBMA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cnc58rQs/gI7Fy10JadKjR4jUzvaLW3htsJf/pIWRRCjSVN4bsIWl8/189ra1Fogf70Y9aO6niILnsS/tGMXxA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cnc58rQs/gI7Fy10JadKjR4jUzvaLW3htsJf/pIWRRCjSVN4bsIWl8/189ra1Fogf70Y9aO6niILnsS/tGMXxA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Cnc58rQs/gI7Fy10JadKjR4jUzvaLW3htsJf/pIWRRCjSVN4bsIWl8/189ra1Fogf70Y9aO6niILnsS/tGMXxA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YUjWdad7pscBy8LBu8b0TBrXHswjwV6eDkpcJbdvL6V8tlleHmqFm7KUeL49ZtPr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=YUjWdad7pscBy8LBu8b0TBrXHswjwV6eDkpcJbdvL6V8tlleHmqFm7KUeL49ZtPr&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=bnhQrWu05jz7am/71Tgfpwi/uL%2BozIiDqeTQ5egW55l%2BPM7e5tSwkGYpChRjfe23MNEASKA%2Brs2jwk75W7d0vg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VSsk8bt1jchNARRSGrwN1otFNNJI62KyUFBLnV8KBhwX%2B0sAkmPhrUuTqtvHBUuOv7P8VpWu0FBaUMOLQy9Qww==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VSsk8bt1jchNARRSGrwN1otFNNJI62KyUFBLnV8KBhwX%2B0sAkmPhrUuTqtvHBUuOv7P8VpWu0FBaUMOLQy9Qww==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=VSsk8bt1jchNARRSGrwN1otFNNJI62KyUFBLnV8KBhwX%2B0sAkmPhrUuTqtvHBUuOv7P8VpWu0FBaUMOLQy9Qww==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a8lYmJ2wJrxFYjIRpYUIuidD%2BAe%2BC69E7T7PLcqVcFrSOBrQ131ma40pdoq2p2Jm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=a8lYmJ2wJrxFYjIRpYUIuidD%2BAe%2BC69E7T7PLcqVcFrSOBrQ131ma40pdoq2p2Jm&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=akulBiJFCMWQzNV3RBQ7gDV83fxbcMf2WtbNgPNdqiONX7N7qn%2BW008cJJ2LsH4Ge57cdz28dyZyYbOeRyCFvw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J/qvfH/%2BfPFno23EyWdEg9fa6nfWvrqXBPxr9hDyUtnEVfO1ZTb409Kuar73%2BuKI1jxcHzZV6IpIFIB/hv85MA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J/qvfH/%2BfPFno23EyWdEg9fa6nfWvrqXBPxr9hDyUtnEVfO1ZTb409Kuar73%2BuKI1jxcHzZV6IpIFIB/hv85MA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=J/qvfH/%2BfPFno23EyWdEg9fa6nfWvrqXBPxr9hDyUtnEVfO1ZTb409Kuar73%2BuKI1jxcHzZV6IpIFIB/hv85MA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eGkQUg212C1eVnPtfyqbGuUBD1p5WjKjmdMRofoWJrsONPtLct2%2BRZd/tPcEQ/09&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=eGkQUg212C1eVnPtfyqbGuUBD1p5WjKjmdMRofoWJrsONPtLct2%2BRZd/tPcEQ/09&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=hhkI4Gup9A8dZGnptL537GY/F44ZBb4gGoZaYLLPp0z%2BHSoRO4Q1jhQ9QRM1jaVTKgIf2rN6hblEZ95L6qzvqw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H2Od3B09DrpKrdvk2%2B/uSJ6Qv%2B4i1%2BbCIYuDLOPxr4hlwd2DNOhR30hItbBbBHLpYUCUTAAo14Tt5QIvfSm8CA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H2Od3B09DrpKrdvk2%2B/uSJ6Qv%2B4i1%2BbCIYuDLOPxr4hlwd2DNOhR30hItbBbBHLpYUCUTAAo14Tt5QIvfSm8CA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=H2Od3B09DrpKrdvk2%2B/uSJ6Qv%2B4i1%2BbCIYuDLOPxr4hlwd2DNOhR30hItbBbBHLpYUCUTAAo14Tt5QIvfSm8CA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xiKxtmI4SJzfxqIqhtB0QvxwMylYCNoj7UJZLrCGpkI8Hwrq5ECCkPUW0IfQaO/A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xiKxtmI4SJzfxqIqhtB0QvxwMylYCNoj7UJZLrCGpkI8Hwrq5ECCkPUW0IfQaO/A&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=r3LcIhIvJ9ef3pF3JBprk4MPPomyKTLsSdy1V7vpLt5AI8RRWcdBYg/7r7lYdkhgIwIIg/u3YwgRRGnPxnCCmQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qZNJwmNZqvLucpGtUVrRDzhXCOCmbN5tZ4gSh2fki%2B%2Bxq/yMbhfbj8MTYuHb41n7L/hOo0MA5RLEttDpoAH8TQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qZNJwmNZqvLucpGtUVrRDzhXCOCmbN5tZ4gSh2fki%2B%2Bxq/yMbhfbj8MTYuHb41n7L/hOo0MA5RLEttDpoAH8TQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qZNJwmNZqvLucpGtUVrRDzhXCOCmbN5tZ4gSh2fki%2B%2Bxq/yMbhfbj8MTYuHb41n7L/hOo0MA5RLEttDpoAH8TQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mRIRVR8XjGXMhohLurgChxFrR2%2Bq9wjZibAz4YsADWwo9Ki21DZU0dsvWYtVwEOW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mRIRVR8XjGXMhohLurgChxFrR2%2Bq9wjZibAz4YsADWwo9Ki21DZU0dsvWYtVwEOW&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=kgiw8twrG59Pg5iL/woOQpNprfRKqtwPQjuQx4bbPUyl9rGOisLW64PYJm9ZgeDNc3jEV/2AWEAIkw5CufMicw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E4ALaCX2IGDlezPztXhM06f6GHbTgz98rMbEdAXfmXptbMQddAJudB0s%2ByCQZba0/SDqHkanZm8WE/WeT2Jjfg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E4ALaCX2IGDlezPztXhM06f6GHbTgz98rMbEdAXfmXptbMQddAJudB0s%2ByCQZba0/SDqHkanZm8WE/WeT2Jjfg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=E4ALaCX2IGDlezPztXhM06f6GHbTgz98rMbEdAXfmXptbMQddAJudB0s%2ByCQZba0/SDqHkanZm8WE/WeT2Jjfg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tnKJ1f8YacmVcvw5%2BjMUUXGHZpBPeW/JfHVOYK7MNH1V6Xd9Qx7XbT17Pio0oWM1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=tnKJ1f8YacmVcvw5%2BjMUUXGHZpBPeW/JfHVOYK7MNH1V6Xd9Qx7XbT17Pio0oWM1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BmFZ7SLrN0F09IpdaVVYtp6w7Ixia/T69%2BJfoRO3kH93dNp%2ByDJXrT2Vc08tWKQbOpCdRe5DwQoj2byF97/mcg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=elDDZ%2BUq6B0kR5%2Bm7v4VhH6XZOOzXzw2j3hGK8hvltb8j%2BwHKjXBmw%2BAF75yXvzXSNVP3vI4psCFJ/eh2/icJA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=elDDZ%2BUq6B0kR5%2Bm7v4VhH6XZOOzXzw2j3hGK8hvltb8j%2BwHKjXBmw%2BAF75yXvzXSNVP3vI4psCFJ/eh2/icJA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=elDDZ%2BUq6B0kR5%2Bm7v4VhH6XZOOzXzw2j3hGK8hvltb8j%2BwHKjXBmw%2BAF75yXvzXSNVP3vI4psCFJ/eh2/icJA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l3isme9B/xZC/A17ug7eHcC7gOyVp9CMWNumXNIBRuCJpGs3esTzqHGqPTEBVGw1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l3isme9B/xZC/A17ug7eHcC7gOyVp9CMWNumXNIBRuCJpGs3esTzqHGqPTEBVGw1&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=USD4wbch3tgyfi7uGgUtaKh6eaGGPHZbUyaPMHHDY6zi6M8YUossiFij/v7u4YinP%2BqOh2ejnqq9QZvSkIZN7A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SJDrkwLnpcb4x9nQmp6ZqPetq9vG9uVR4pd9WrzDD68jkzcZlvfVt7Snk7lPU%2BS/jEcMzYejOU6%2ButART0c1Tw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SJDrkwLnpcb4x9nQmp6ZqPetq9vG9uVR4pd9WrzDD68jkzcZlvfVt7Snk7lPU%2BS/jEcMzYejOU6%2ButART0c1Tw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=SJDrkwLnpcb4x9nQmp6ZqPetq9vG9uVR4pd9WrzDD68jkzcZlvfVt7Snk7lPU%2BS/jEcMzYejOU6%2ButART0c1Tw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ytdch%2BfGpPG6pbrCEZamHkzXrJUbfgGuvCVgey0ljmGXU4P9LhM5NovFhoIqxBs3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Ytdch%2BfGpPG6pbrCEZamHkzXrJUbfgGuvCVgey0ljmGXU4P9LhM5NovFhoIqxBs3&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=LJR4wy6FyOvFb28MyBIQdyhCPCCxGoiYJO4RqIdzkCCMaPT70ZqODJ7Q5Bf8ug6VoUEGwPBEaggB0N7q9tFCZA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CQuP7UBz2hy8oFrN2CGSQspw3I9A3Lwz15mNdshGVKKHhU96f0V8waPQpBSIFK64ouRZUug6owYJk8C8TbNQKw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CQuP7UBz2hy8oFrN2CGSQspw3I9A3Lwz15mNdshGVKKHhU96f0V8waPQpBSIFK64ouRZUug6owYJk8C8TbNQKw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=CQuP7UBz2hy8oFrN2CGSQspw3I9A3Lwz15mNdshGVKKHhU96f0V8waPQpBSIFK64ouRZUug6owYJk8C8TbNQKw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q9wtMZBYlmxGilySKvia%2BszBttnVdacs7vb7e9a/jeVdRCOqmpgMxCrZMYEhIYLj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=q9wtMZBYlmxGilySKvia%2BszBttnVdacs7vb7e9a/jeVdRCOqmpgMxCrZMYEhIYLj&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JoqS6z0Z1Y0gO6XpwDpWmYwV3zTyQS150QhNa9wwtzv2t%2BKx1hON9O1SXmUsh1tt9i7dZ7PWDhvnn4TeA0Kzdg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xUAhOW0cyxnnU5iJA1Oq9k4vZ5w50/lQ/bpnNpCDRIsAVB4b5fQMF281ikB3TikIMAK93d3Gc0bVL%2BN9erSwWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xUAhOW0cyxnnU5iJA1Oq9k4vZ5w50/lQ/bpnNpCDRIsAVB4b5fQMF281ikB3TikIMAK93d3Gc0bVL%2BN9erSwWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=xUAhOW0cyxnnU5iJA1Oq9k4vZ5w50/lQ/bpnNpCDRIsAVB4b5fQMF281ikB3TikIMAK93d3Gc0bVL%2BN9erSwWw==&


 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:57    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2250 22502520 Single Family Owne 2250-225-22520-800-70690-56000           IHDA APP Other Purchas         1,140.00        104,565.00

_______________
FUND TOTAL        1,140.00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10023        BALANCE  .04
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL           1,140.00

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL           1,140.00

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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09/06/2017 10:58    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 09/11/2017 CHECK RUN: 09112017 AMOUNT: $ 30,630.01
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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09/06/2017 10:58    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1188 ALPHA CONTROLS AND SER 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 W28282 189169         

  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B             420.00
Invoice Net             420.00

CHECK TOTAL             420.00 ___________
 

57 AMEREN ILLINOIS 00007 INV 09/11/2017 1269343211 8/17 189578         
  1 23103100 71320 Library MO Electricty           8,632.93

Invoice Net           8,632.93
CHECK TOTAL           8,632.93 ___________

 
2202 BRUSH CHARLES 00000 INV 09/11/2017 16507 189207         

  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B             212.75
Invoice Net             212.75

CHECK TOTAL             212.75 ___________
 

24 CB BLOOMINGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 09/11/2017 C40207 189197         
  1 23103100 71080 Library MO Maint Supp               8.27

Invoice Net               8.27
CHECK TOTAL               8.27 ___________

 
1497 CENGAGE LEARNING 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 61051970 189192         

  1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books              45.73
Invoice Net              45.73

CHECK TOTAL              45.73 ___________
 

376 CHICAGO TRIBUNE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 AUG62017 189187         
  1 23103100 71420 Library MO Periodicls             559.00

Invoice Net             559.00
CHECK TOTAL             559.00 ___________

 
3064 CIRBN LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 2775 189690         

  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom               420.33
Invoice Net             420.33

CHECK TOTAL             420.33 ___________
 

2997 CM PROMOTIONS INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 104406 189692         
  1 23103100 79990 10000 Library MO Othr Exp            1,157.27

Invoice Net           1,157.27
CHECK TOTAL           1,157.27 ___________

 
574 CUMMINS MID STATES POW 00001 INV 09/11/2017 003-62347 189177         

  1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMaint V             335.22
Invoice Net             335.22

CHECK TOTAL             335.22 ___________
 

698 DELL MARKETING LP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 10185193837 189190         
  1 23103100 71013 Library MO Com Supp            1,031.50

Invoice Net           1,031.50
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09/06/2017 10:58    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
698 DELL MARKETING LP 00001 INV 09/11/2017 10188298550 189677         

  1 23103100 71013 Library MO Com Supp            3,002.24
Invoice Net           3,002.24

CHECK TOTAL           4,033.74 ___________
 

999012 RHONDA MASSIE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 MASSIE IG 08/31/2017 189694         
  1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise              24.95

Invoice Net              24.95
CHECK TOTAL              24.95 ___________

 
999012 JEANNE HAMILTON 00000 INV 09/11/2017 HAMILTONJULY14 189167         

  1 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Develp             209.00
Invoice Net             209.00

CHECK TOTAL             209.00 ___________
 

999012 RHONDA MASSIE 00000 INV 09/11/2017 MASSIE FB 08/31/2017 189693         
  1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise             153.24

Invoice Net             153.24
CHECK TOTAL             153.24 ___________

 
1478 FINDAWAY WORLD LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 222610 189162         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl              179.98
Invoice Net             179.98

CHECK TOTAL             179.98 ___________
 

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 309828039382517 189202         
  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom               469.66

Invoice Net             469.66
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 217046123882517 189204         

  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom                61.64
Invoice Net              61.64

1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 309-828-6091 09/2017 189695         
  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom               700.63

Invoice Net             700.63
1957 FRONTIER COMMUNICATION 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 309-828-5107 189696         

  1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Telecom               113.51
Invoice Net             113.51

CHECK TOTAL           1,345.44 ___________
 

999023 DAVID LEATHERY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REFUND 2 189174         
  1 23103100 57990 10000 Library MO Misc Rev                2.50

Invoice Net               2.50
CHECK TOTAL               2.50 ___________

 
999023 JOEY BOYD 00000 INV 09/11/2017 REFUND 1 189171         

  1 23103100 54490 10000 Library MO LibFee Rtl              14.00
Invoice Net              14.00

 
 

91

http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4R3lHNiqcIIYPKNLa5ThByyDqzoz15/WbdwDp2jP9XLPScfh/lDgkykBMVtFJJIF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=4R3lHNiqcIIYPKNLa5ThByyDqzoz15/WbdwDp2jP9XLPScfh/lDgkykBMVtFJJIF&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=cHFlmbubQDSz9DroZArA72Q8oQPlOUI1QbsAip5PbILR7QQPQttJVtL4LrsgYWvsnYKoTiiAW4Zd66W1QVtf8Q==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qJdBvXtSmg5Dh85Y2NqoBCF%2BYESkpWuv2/n%2BgmI5xv%2B%2BRGk0lb5q5JeyLxS510/K&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=qJdBvXtSmg5Dh85Y2NqoBCF%2BYESkpWuv2/n%2BgmI5xv%2B%2BRGk0lb5q5JeyLxS510/K&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b7uKQZMYNPfudYa15r3ub2xUORpK7pYkfbuniKOhfsq82Cr7wjMt20oFumJmYupg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=b7uKQZMYNPfudYa15r3ub2xUORpK7pYkfbuniKOhfsq82Cr7wjMt20oFumJmYupg&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=wv0f/T0SRoxfZTNZ7FhF/gnONIt6mwAeXg54s4C7rY3%2BsedIMqQmGAZF6mKf6VklGAeEQXFL3s52r2S7x80%2BqVRjJGhPY53wZxaVS0Wuqvc=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l%2BOIH9cg0dQZNoQ5wvDJXUtP724xMEwk17v51C5XEztbCwrXTDyUOAJTXuSi3Wy50%2BUkjbVYoGqEhpGown639w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l%2BOIH9cg0dQZNoQ5wvDJXUtP724xMEwk17v51C5XEztbCwrXTDyUOAJTXuSi3Wy50%2BUkjbVYoGqEhpGown639w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=l%2BOIH9cg0dQZNoQ5wvDJXUtP724xMEwk17v51C5XEztbCwrXTDyUOAJTXuSi3Wy50%2BUkjbVYoGqEhpGown639w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JFfcxYkwbYvFMofJMsdHT/fI1YFMcBC1jQcV2hwIklzBx7yzwwCePTxrXR8g1azT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=JFfcxYkwbYvFMofJMsdHT/fI1YFMcBC1jQcV2hwIklzBx7yzwwCePTxrXR8g1azT&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=RTY/J%2B9R05nneRT466ZMmQHbL6x/U7jvwhV9HpokwkYz2gJiZ9RVg6ELVQtBdsiA1WXdTn5%2B8YgGshPbTQRdvw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1FDHohhrpKzL5paVP/zM5AkO7B81UAESfuBUnVRfeEy3YEPQoM%2B9aDg8cUSc5ww4iVKo1xBCPTVGHkbKeC/lWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1FDHohhrpKzL5paVP/zM5AkO7B81UAESfuBUnVRfeEy3YEPQoM%2B9aDg8cUSc5ww4iVKo1xBCPTVGHkbKeC/lWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1FDHohhrpKzL5paVP/zM5AkO7B81UAESfuBUnVRfeEy3YEPQoM%2B9aDg8cUSc5ww4iVKo1xBCPTVGHkbKeC/lWw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u5Mb5TOFeXQoOciSI6ttvN8Sbs0vPQfRADV0DljNZcpY/R8PBVNdqJrLfk4udzh5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=u5Mb5TOFeXQoOciSI6ttvN8Sbs0vPQfRADV0DljNZcpY/R8PBVNdqJrLfk4udzh5&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dx2J/VHfaJMI7UinlJ2ybAAuFSm0mFogKRNWdqfCvQHZF%2Bw/ng4pJ4ETYOOggJTGQHGwMWvKZAMHupW7/Bnn2X8FOCGhFZV5OwSQGw0tBOI=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yBcM13Qz8%2Bk99CmUWwWW5DJs99iB8wjPoDpQAK3PAT8AckYPU9/rw/%2BOUWoGG9%2BHgdrRoAs63fEx7czlq7gVPw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yBcM13Qz8%2Bk99CmUWwWW5DJs99iB8wjPoDpQAK3PAT8AckYPU9/rw/%2BOUWoGG9%2BHgdrRoAs63fEx7czlq7gVPw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=yBcM13Qz8%2Bk99CmUWwWW5DJs99iB8wjPoDpQAK3PAT8AckYPU9/rw/%2BOUWoGG9%2BHgdrRoAs63fEx7czlq7gVPw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8KENXXJLO/y9o%2BGJfLO2nSK6F3LPusyKtLJ8sIl7ealq%2BpJkaYz3Oo2rT0Vrdhw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8KENXXJLO/y9o%2BGJfLO2nSK6F3LPusyKtLJ8sIl7ealq%2BpJkaYz3Oo2rT0Vrdhw&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=O%2BpfFCZ/1c/SvJ0//7NyMaUwDLYKh1jDjCTHYul3f7ev7ZU%2BqqO20Ix6PSzxAl7W1hd2EF6YiiNc/uCt5SzppQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q2PkrItbqJtVrpW/4NaIbOK8gOx1N%2BK1iNzvU2SJJh6/jfO2eCe/4PuNyJB3RRWs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Q2PkrItbqJtVrpW/4NaIbOK8gOx1N%2BK1iNzvU2SJJh6/jfO2eCe/4PuNyJB3RRWs&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EwqWlgkrTTTc2XclOMcYtWfoD5H2lQ8zdu7rWYq78VvbDHJCdsC3ORMBM2qxoKl0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=EwqWlgkrTTTc2XclOMcYtWfoD5H2lQ8zdu7rWYq78VvbDHJCdsC3ORMBM2qxoKl0&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uJy32trwX66i0vMzPPMUrVLdLfr0MfeHK4LdONLnVog/bRTK34f1NtxSJvk%2BdGOC19YZDDJ6RnQtmWi0AOeDkQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jGP13fbbZCBrw/PfjvBrg3X24FXWLbrj5BQ%2Bx7eWHabxrKbCWxLn6KNL06l5T4%2BeUDSo9Q%2BCHFSD/DK5nl0dUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jGP13fbbZCBrw/PfjvBrg3X24FXWLbrj5BQ%2Bx7eWHabxrKbCWxLn6KNL06l5T4%2BeUDSo9Q%2BCHFSD/DK5nl0dUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=jGP13fbbZCBrw/PfjvBrg3X24FXWLbrj5BQ%2Bx7eWHabxrKbCWxLn6KNL06l5T4%2BeUDSo9Q%2BCHFSD/DK5nl0dUA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2sZbZUBbTFba1elRIm55CJzwQmjVzdQBy8pKMePHR1UIPyBSJFfm1kz0mmedOqzC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=2sZbZUBbTFba1elRIm55CJzwQmjVzdQBy8pKMePHR1UIPyBSJFfm1kz0mmedOqzC&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=uSHnyiFE3mIKwCDdMyJHUGp1Fqo8eOaQMAHauuA0i3bHJz%2BKpISbguzcT7kQwwhW8RW95rntogkMlXiSqbpMdA==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bmwo4NyG39RkmYw8oLYmzCyVn/BXUZTAM5FSoj1LCaERXly7XdCqhI2q21/TvmgX61bGwQijjbAOsnRNhEUvRw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bmwo4NyG39RkmYw8oLYmzCyVn/BXUZTAM5FSoj1LCaERXly7XdCqhI2q21/TvmgX61bGwQijjbAOsnRNhEUvRw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bmwo4NyG39RkmYw8oLYmzCyVn/BXUZTAM5FSoj1LCaERXly7XdCqhI2q21/TvmgX61bGwQijjbAOsnRNhEUvRw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sCziMRgEu3fv8TfZ8Ea9001eUeLRFUkG0QV4rC6jtt06u7tnM5k0cIs2NF7Z%2BeTB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=sCziMRgEu3fv8TfZ8Ea9001eUeLRFUkG0QV4rC6jtt06u7tnM5k0cIs2NF7Z%2BeTB&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=48dtS3a11CF%2BpNenjHXaeXLXBNXqyng8iHMIjMqL%2B/IPuX8aplSR4Ne89/h2nHIpWJ88UNfufCnsHET4Plyew5QQEI32ILc9EBL39/Gr/QU=&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PmZYf3sDhVicflQyiOB0KbrxV2L8AH4QSdspOkXo8ONygCLzYYYZvEFRIj8d4CYxMlRtjfjaIShrjTy9PfvaOQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PmZYf3sDhVicflQyiOB0KbrxV2L8AH4QSdspOkXo8ONygCLzYYYZvEFRIj8d4CYxMlRtjfjaIShrjTy9PfvaOQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=PmZYf3sDhVicflQyiOB0KbrxV2L8AH4QSdspOkXo8ONygCLzYYYZvEFRIj8d4CYxMlRtjfjaIShrjTy9PfvaOQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1nezTJttHwKRmalg4YN52t1QtdqAAU7KRF35S3cg0X2/cb6R61GRC3Vpchyubefv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=1nezTJttHwKRmalg4YN52t1QtdqAAU7KRF35S3cg0X2/cb6R61GRC3Vpchyubefv&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=6TrybkrXXoR3y%2Bcb7Brx23FR8KQVNydL5EMRLPySSLm6zD4upVY31Fb4SK3v7F7qbHp2rgRm2TCQ3BY4z0iyJg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dbbg2eP0dlmxHYaBqam2fTp%2BuOfbFkMl2D63XP4vbzayMCtKPexCjnwgv9fCboLNphcorNCKEBf6GA7Qe33guw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dbbg2eP0dlmxHYaBqam2fTp%2BuOfbFkMl2D63XP4vbzayMCtKPexCjnwgv9fCboLNphcorNCKEBf6GA7Qe33guw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dbbg2eP0dlmxHYaBqam2fTp%2BuOfbFkMl2D63XP4vbzayMCtKPexCjnwgv9fCboLNphcorNCKEBf6GA7Qe33guw==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mx8YMWCYds3YH/7BcknE1Risqj8e%2BcWSNQegc9ixikLkcFLlnFckPm6OWiOhsEWU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=mx8YMWCYds3YH/7BcknE1Risqj8e%2BcWSNQegc9ixikLkcFLlnFckPm6OWiOhsEWU&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=gCyvgMPycV63o7ThC%2Bayvgccvowbb2MJ2Y5sPQ3blU2Ru27EFJl57QM/j6nFP4%2BxXv1yhIvQp5b%2BVL6M5fr/9A==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZfHSXt6G4V0Xmxm79yxBz674giav6BZ2BqNnnwXODnEa21uJlxngyT12/qAhlz5pkDeAoV989ZDTZcUU9QT9qg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZfHSXt6G4V0Xmxm79yxBz674giav6BZ2BqNnnwXODnEa21uJlxngyT12/qAhlz5pkDeAoV989ZDTZcUU9QT9qg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZfHSXt6G4V0Xmxm79yxBz674giav6BZ2BqNnnwXODnEa21uJlxngyT12/qAhlz5pkDeAoV989ZDTZcUU9QT9qg==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=algy5dY095LeFRtzI4Yffc1lBV3YaXIVquj2MLkfynh6s7sS595o3rUUlijbROss&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=algy5dY095LeFRtzI4Yffc1lBV3YaXIVquj2MLkfynh6s7sS595o3rUUlijbROss&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wc6PZ6uarJ6%2BO5WUnH3jk0WvE%2BiJ0s4UKUml4BJaHU5AGAsO8KGlmSZHKXs0EJTBlCuL046iNHW3gK6gOrO65w==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XaN7C7ZR1bzDkRxhHhT6X4Rbj5oyJPmCxDJJRmEEzv6ZhGT2iqI%2B%2BwDTyG6y9zttR19cD9M1gHKJETCPJF4seQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XaN7C7ZR1bzDkRxhHhT6X4Rbj5oyJPmCxDJJRmEEzv6ZhGT2iqI%2B%2BwDTyG6y9zttR19cD9M1gHKJETCPJF4seQ==&
http://munis-01:55000/views/PassThru.aspx?-E=XaN7C7ZR1bzDkRxhHhT6X4Rbj5oyJPmCxDJJRmEEzv6ZhGT2iqI%2B%2BwDTyG6y9zttR19cD9M1gHKJETCPJF4seQ==&


 
 
 

09/06/2017 10:58    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      4
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL              14.00 ___________

 
2767 IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS 00001 INV 09/11/2017 CONT014020 189185         

  1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O             695.00
Invoice Net             695.00

CHECK TOTAL             695.00 ___________
 

155 INGRAM DISTRIBUTION GR 00000 INV 09/11/2017 30054271 189683         
  1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books              69.97

Invoice Net              69.97
CHECK TOTAL              69.97 ___________

 
3805 MIDAMERICA BOOKS 00001 INV 09/11/2017 424177 189581         

  1 23103100 71440 Library MO Chld Books           1,077.56
Invoice Net           1,077.56

CHECK TOTAL           1,077.56 ___________
 

663 MIDWEST MAILING & SHIP 00000 INV 09/11/2017 SI59368 189691         
  1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O             137.67

Invoice Net             137.67
CHECK TOTAL             137.67 ___________

 
229 MIDWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 95324350 189183         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               18.74
Invoice Net              18.74

229 MIDWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 95324351 189184         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               34.46

Invoice Net              34.46
229 MIDWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 95344575 189581         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               49.97
Invoice Net              49.97

229 MIDWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 95344574 189586         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               37.48

Invoice Net              37.48
229 MIDWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 95344577 189682         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               48.69
Invoice Net              48.69

CHECK TOTAL             189.34 ___________
 

97 MILLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 09/11/2017 086405-00 189199         
  1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp             240.05

Invoice Net             240.05
CHECK TOTAL             240.05 ___________

 
80 NICOR/NORTHERN ILLINOI 00005 INV 09/11/2017 49-94-82-20006 8/17 189453         
  1 23103100 71310 Library MO Natural Gs             738.37

Invoice Net             738.37
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09/06/2017 10:58    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      5
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
CHECK TOTAL             738.37 ___________

 
1480 OFFICE DEPOT INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 952776827001 189684         

  1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp             252.89
Invoice Net             252.89

1480 OFFICE DEPOT INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 939534531001 189689         
  1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp              260.00

Invoice Net             260.00
CHECK TOTAL             512.89 ___________

 
2417 OVERDRIVE INC 00001 EFT 09/11/2017 CD0101817020373 189180         

  1 23103100 71490 Library MO Ebook               4,499.00
Invoice Net           4,499.00

CHECK TOTAL           4,499.00 ___________
 

302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 PROCHNOW 09/14/2017 189707         
  1 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Develp              50.00

Invoice Net              50.00
302 PERSONAL ASSISTANCE TE 00001 INV 09/11/2017 DICKERSON 09/14/2017 189709         

  1 23103100 70632 10000 Library MO Pro Develp              50.00
Invoice Net              50.00

CHECK TOTAL             100.00 ___________
 

1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 14455-4 189697         
  1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise             200.00

Invoice Net             200.00
CHECK TOTAL             200.00 ___________

 
703 RANDOM HOUSE INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1083408120 189196         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               57.00
Invoice Net              57.00

703 RANDOM HOUSE INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 1083509557 189214         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               20.25

Invoice Net              20.25
CHECK TOTAL              77.25 ___________

 
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 3033113 189580         

  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl               86.98
Invoice Net              86.98

CHECK TOTAL              86.98 ___________
 

708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 09/11/2017 3025421 189215         
  1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl              240.95

Invoice Net             240.95
CHECK TOTAL             240.95 ___________

 
341 RICOH USA INC 00004 INV 09/11/2017 99310243 189686         
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09/06/2017 10:58    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      6
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10032      BF Library Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
  1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals               395.41

Invoice Net             395.41
341 RICOH USA INC 00004 INV 09/11/2017 99310244 189687         

  1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals               453.46
Invoice Net             453.46

341 RICOH USA INC 00004 INV 09/11/2017 99310247 189688         
  1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals               905.76

Invoice Net             905.76
CHECK TOTAL           1,754.63 ___________

 
422 OFFICE OF THE STATE FI 00001 INV 09/11/2017 5125086385 189164         

  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B             125.00
Invoice Net             125.00

CHECK TOTAL             125.00 ___________
 

1515 STUARD AND ASSOCIATES 00001 INV 09/11/2017 22294 189189         
  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B              75.00

Invoice Net              75.00
CHECK TOTAL              75.00 ___________

 
134 WEBER ELECTRIC INC 00000 INV 09/11/2017 17543 189166         

  1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B             101.00
Invoice Net             101.00

CHECK TOTAL             101.00 ___________
 

1181 WORLD BOOK INC 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 0001560423 189155         
  1 23103100 71440 Library MO Chld Books             217.00

Invoice Net             217.00
1181 WORLD BOOK INC 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 0001560424 189156         

  1 23103100 71440 Library MO Chld Books             518.00
Invoice Net             518.00

1181 WORLD BOOK INC 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 0001560449 189158         
  1 23103100 71440 Library MO Chld Books             780.00

Invoice Net             780.00
1181 WORLD BOOK INC 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 0001560450 189159         

  1 23103100 71440 Library MO Chld Books             180.00
Invoice Net             180.00

1181 WORLD BOOK INC 00002 EFT 09/11/2017 0001560451 189161         
  1 23103100 71440 Library MO Chld Books             260.00

Invoice Net             260.00
CHECK TOTAL           1,955.00 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

    53 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL          30,630.01         30,630.01
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE       2,264,211.50

====================================================================================================================================
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09/06/2017 10:58    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      7
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-54490-10000           LIB Library Fees & Ren            14.00               .00
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-57990-10000           LIB Other Misc Revenue             2.50               .00
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70420-10000           LIB Rentals         1,754.63      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70510-10000           LIB Repr/Mtnc Building           933.75      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70520-10000           LIB Repr/Mtnc Licensed           335.22      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70530-10000           LIB Rep/Mtn Office & C           832.67      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70610-10000           LIB Advertising           378.19      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-70632-10000           LIB Professional Devel           309.00      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71013-                LIB Computer Supplies         4,033.74      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71020-10000           LIB Library Supplies           260.00      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71024-                LIB Janitorial Supplie           492.94      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71080-                LIB Maint & Repair Sup             8.27      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71310-                LIB Natural Gas           738.37      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71320-                LIB Electricity         8,632.93      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71340-10000           LIB Telecommunications         1,765.77      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71420-                LIB Periodicals           559.00      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71430-                LIB Adult Books           115.70      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71440-                LIB Childrens Books         3,032.56      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71470-                LIB Audio / Visual Mat           774.50      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71490-                LIB Downloadable Mater         4,499.00      3,449,548.65
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-79990-10000           LIB Other Miscellaneou         1,157.27      3,449,548.65

_______________
FUND TOTAL       30,630.01

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032        BALANCE  2,264,211.50
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL          30,630.01

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL          30,630.01

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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09/06/2017 10:59    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 09/11/2017 CHECK RUN: 09112017 AMOUNT: $ 339,233.75
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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09/06/2017 10:59    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10052      BF Motor Fuel Tax Bank Acct   CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
39 HANSON PROFESSIONAL SE 00001 20160337 INV 09/11/2017 19 189512         
  1 20300300 70050 MFT       Eng Sv              4,445.45

Invoice Net           4,445.45
CHECK TOTAL           4,445.45 ___________

 
113 ROWE CONSTRUCTION CO 00001 20170568 EFT 09/11/2017 PAY ESTIM 1 189514         

  1 20300300 72530 MFT       St Const           38,970.00
Invoice Net          38,970.00

CHECK TOTAL          38,970.00 ___________
 

118 STARK EXCAVATING INC 00001 20170578 INV 09/11/2017 PAY ESTIMATE 7 189513         
  1 20300300 72530 MFT       St Const          295,818.30

Invoice Net         295,818.30
CHECK TOTAL         295,818.30 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

     3 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL         339,233.75        339,233.75
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE         122,732.98

====================================================================================================================================
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09/06/2017 10:59    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09112017 09/11/2017 DUE DATE: 09/28/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030-000-20300-300-70050-                MFT Engineering Servic         4,445.45               .00
2030 20300300 Motor Fuel Tax 2030-000-20300-300-72530-                MFT Street Const and I       334,788.30     10,640,003.50

_______________
FUND TOTAL      339,233.75

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052        BALANCE  122,732.98
 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL         339,233.75

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL         339,233.75

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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08/30/2017 12:57    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 08/30/2017 CHECK RUN: 08302017 AMOUNT: $ 7,162.80
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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08/30/2017 12:57    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 08302017 08/30/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
167 IL ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 INV 08/30/2017 S/O REG 7/17 188216         

  1 1001 21152 Gen Fund  AP Atty Sx             420.00
Invoice Net             420.00

CHECK TOTAL             420.00 ___________
 

999017 EVAN HURT 00000 INV 08/30/2017 GLEN ELLYN   4/17 180834         
  1 10015110 70632 Pol Admin Pro Develp              42.80

Invoice Net              42.80
CHECK TOTAL              42.80 ___________

 
4113 PROFESSIONAL TURF SERV 00000 20180165 INV 08/30/2017 19237 189402         

  1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs CO Other            6,700.00
Invoice Net           6,700.00

CHECK TOTAL           6,700.00 ___________
 

====================================================================================================================================
     3 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL           7,162.80          7,162.80

CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE     158,754,477.74
====================================================================================================================================
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08/30/2017 12:57    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 08302017 08/30/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-21152-                GF A/P-Atty Gen Sex Of           420.00                  
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632-                POLICE Professional De            42.80      1,430,993.43

_______________
FUND TOTAL          462.80

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  158,754,477.74
 
 

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72140-                CAP LEASE Cap Outlay E         6,700.00      3,326,964.16
_______________

FUND TOTAL        6,700.00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  158,754,477.74

 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL           7,162.80

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL           7,162.80

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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09/05/2017 12:38    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL                                                                               |P      1
fwatts              | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 
 
 
 

DATE: 09/05/2017 CHECK RUN: 09052017 AMOUNT: $ 9,831.81
 
 
 
 

City of Bloomington Check Run
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09/05/2017 12:38    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      2
fwatts              | DETAIL INVOICE LIST                                                                                  |apwarrnt

 
 

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001    10002      BF General Bank Acct          CHECK RUN: 09052017 09/05/2017
 
 

VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
587 STATE OF ILLINOIS 00001 INV 09/05/2017 0802575-7 QTR 4-6/17 189685         

  1 1001 21125 Gen Fund  Addtl AP            6,096.81
  2 5440 21125 Sol Waste Addtl AP              290.00
  3 5640 21125 Golf Fund Addtl AP            3,445.00

Invoice Net           9,831.81
CHECK TOTAL           9,831.81 ___________

 
====================================================================================================================================

     1 INVOICES CHECK RUN TOTAL           9,831.81          9,831.81
CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE     159,794,017.51

====================================================================================================================================
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09/05/2017 12:38    |CITY OF BLOOMINGTON, IL |P      3
fwatts              | CHECK RUN SUMMARY                                                                                    |apwarrnt

 
 
 

CHECK RUN: 09052017 09/05/2017
 

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
1001 1001    General Fund 1001-000-00000-000-21125-                GF Additional Accounts         6,096.81                  

_______________
FUND TOTAL        6,096.81

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  159,794,017.51
 
 

5440 5440    Solid Waste Fund 5440-000-00000-000-21125-                SOL WASTE Additional A           290.00                  
_______________

FUND TOTAL          290.00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  159,794,017.51

 
 

5640 5640    Golf Fund 5640-000-00000-000-21125-                GOLF Addition Accounts         3,445.00                  
_______________

FUND TOTAL        3,445.00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002        BALANCE  159,794,017.51

 
 

====================================================================================================================================
CHECK RUN SUMMARY TOTAL           9,831.81

====================================================================================================================================
GRAND TOTAL           9,831.81

====================================================================================================================================
 
 

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **                                          
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Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund

8/18/2017

Illinois Department of 

Revenue 8,000.00 Sales Tax General/Golf

8/30/2017 US Bank 6,371.49 Bond Interest Debt

8/31/2017 121 Benefits 27,241.92 Flex Spending - Employee Share General

8/31/2017 Commerce 4,899.49 Flex Spending - Employee Share General

8/31/2017 Sage 278.49 Monthly Credit Card Fees Library

8/31/2017 City of Bloomington 946.02 Monthly Utility Bill Library

47,737.41

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared.  Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the 

monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.
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